
Coastal Bend College

Check Register Report-General Fund

Fiscal Year 2014

September 1, 2013 through August 31, 2014

Check Date Check # Vendor Name Item Description Account # Invoice Amount

9/4/2013 0341541A 4IMPRINT 2042403*LAPEL STICKER 02-4020-01-59000 146.18$                   

9/4/2013 0341542A ACT INC 26513181*ONLINE PREP SIT LICEN 34-7800-01-57500 510.00                     

9/4/2013 0341542A ACT INC SALES TAX 34-7800-01-57500 42.08                        

9/4/2013 0341542A ACT INC SALES TAX 34-7800-01-57500 (42.08)                      

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835*1016732803 01-3100-01-57500 126.60                     

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835 AL*1016733011 LINED010 01-3150-02-59000 1,540.00                  

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC LINED010285 LINCOLDN E6010 STI 01-3150-02-59000 1,495.00                  

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC RAD64004065 RADNOR ER70S-6 MIG 01-3150-02-59000 746.46                     

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC DELIVARY FLAT FEE 01-3150-02-59000 28.00                        

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC FUEL SURCHARGE FLAT 01-3150-02-59000 7.50                          

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC HAZMAT FLAT RATE 01-3150-02-59000 24.95                        

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835 AL*1016732753 BERT-035 01-3100-02-59000 14.20                        

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC SHPG/HDLG 01-3100-02-59000 8.39                          

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835 BV*1016769621 01-3100-01-57500 2,228.37                  

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835 PL*CYLINDER RENTAL 01-3100-01-57500 84.45                        

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835 AL*CYLINDER RENTAL 01-3100-01-57500 333.01                     

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835 BV*CYLINDER RENTAL 01-3100-01-57500 285.95                     

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835 PL*1016730853 01-3100-01-57500 153.40                     

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835 PL*1015187563 01-3100-01-57500 41.99                        

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835 PL*1015179385 01-3100-01-57500 16.35                        

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835 BV*1015492845 01-3100-01-57500 425.33                     

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835 PL*1015187563 01-3100-01-57500 94.05                        

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835 AL*1016732753 PRFM250 01-3100-02-59000 315.66                     

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835 AL*1016732753 SUM78130 01-3100-02-59000 341.72                     

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC BERT 035 MIG TIP A 01-3100-02-59000 14.20                        

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC DELIVERY FLAT FEE 01-3100-02-59000 28.00                        

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC FUEL SURCHARGE FLAT 01-3100-02-59000 7.50                          

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835 AL*8000153980 34-7500-01-59000 (1,660.00)                 

9/4/2013 0341543A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835*1016737297 MAT03-0100 34-7500-01-59000 1,291.35                  

9/4/2013 0341544A ARMSTRONG McCALL 2260000837 02-3020-03-59000 18.00                        

9/4/2013 0341544A ARMSTRONG McCALL 2260000001 02-3020-01-57500 146.44                     

9/4/2013 0341545A AT&T MOBILITY 825220060*5/19-6/18 03-6705-01-59000 22.98                        
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9/4/2013 0341545A AT&T MOBILITY 825220060*5/19-6/18 11-1410-01-59000 45.96                        

9/4/2013 0341545A AT&T MOBILITY 825220060*5/19-6/18 18-2820-01-59000 22.97                        

9/4/2013 0341546A AT&T MOBILITY 825207610*7/14-8/13 02-5400-01-59000 149.96                     

9/4/2013 0341547A AVOTEK COBE01*EA54 TURBOCHARGER TRAIN 01-3415-01-59000 1,268.89                  

9/4/2013 0341547A AVOTEK EA54 TURBOCHARGER TRAINER 01-3415-01-57500 1,506.69                  

9/4/2013 0341547A AVOTEK EA54 TURBOCHARGER TRAINER 01-3200-04-57500 178.42                     

9/4/2013 0341547A AVOTEK SHPG 01-3200-04-57500 55.35                        

9/4/2013 0341547A AVOTEK SHPG 01-3200-03-57500 44.65                        

9/4/2013 0341548A BEEVILLE PUBLISHING CO. INC 01100087*00143660 INS CBC 02-6410-01-59000 450.00                     

9/4/2013 0341548A BEEVILLE PUBLISHING CO. INC 00143456 FALL REGISTRATION #2 02-4020-01-59000 254.21                     

9/4/2013 0341548A BEEVILLE PUBLISHING CO. INC 00144446*CBC PROP 02-5100-01-59000 299.25                     

9/4/2013 0341548A BEEVILLE PUBLISHING CO. INC 01100087*00144824 TAX INCREASE 02-5100-01-59000 342.00                     

9/4/2013 0341549A BURMAX COMPANY INC 6789*GUARDIAN 9 WIG 34-7500-01-59000 1,222.65                  

9/4/2013 0341550A CDW GOVERNMENT INC 2753562*EPSON PL 1776W 01-3250-01-59000 701.15                     

9/4/2013 0341550A CDW GOVERNMENT INC QUOTE DPNC808 EPSON PL 1776W 01-3250-01-57500 1,426.85                  

9/4/2013 0341550A CDW GOVERNMENT INC 2753562*QUOTE DPNC808 01-3250-01-57500 70.00                        

9/4/2013 0341550A CDW GOVERNMENT INC 2753562*1216485 HITACHI REPL L 02-2003-03-57500 303.03                     

9/4/2013 0341550A CDW GOVERNMENT INC 2753562*2190312 HP TONER 03-6710-01-57500 131.00                     

9/4/2013 0341550A CDW GOVERNMENT INC 2753562*2424311 CANON AC ADAPT 03-2050-02-59000 52.15                        

9/4/2013 0341550A CDW GOVERNMENT INC 2753562*2424311 CANON AC ADAPT 03-2050-02-59000 156.45                     

9/4/2013 0341550A CDW GOVERNMENT INC 2753562*1982705 HP LASERJET BL 33-7986-01-59000 673.60                     

9/4/2013 0341550A CDW GOVERNMENT INC 2218958 HP 61XL BLACK INK 33-7986-01-59000 795.30                     

9/4/2013 0341550A CDW GOVERNMENT INC 2218959 61XL TRI-COLOR INK 33-7986-01-59000 421.80                     

9/4/2013 0341551A CHIEF SUPPLY 886927*ASPO7411 01-3200-02-57500 884.00                     

9/4/2013 0341551A CHIEF SUPPLY 886927*75933SL SAFETY WAND 01-3200-02-57500 17.97                        

9/4/2013 0341552A CURTIS 1000 INC 111409*CBC WINDOW ENVELOPES 03-5830-01-57500 450.60                     

9/4/2013 0341552A CURTIS 1000 INC 111409*CBC REGULAR ENVELOPES 03-5830-01-57500 782.80                     

9/4/2013 0341552A CURTIS 1000 INC 111409*CBC LETTERHEAD 03-5830-01-57500 344.15                     

9/4/2013 0341553A DAHILL 222804*8/5-9/5 34-7700-01-59000 56.95                        

9/4/2013 0341554A DELL MARKETING QUOTE 651238358 DELL MOBILE 02-2009-04-57500 1,750.83                  

9/4/2013 0341554A DELL MARKETING 008477169*A3567554 KEYBOARD/MO 34-7500-01-57000 314.84                     

9/4/2013 0341554A DELL MARKETING 008477169*QUOTE 651238358 DELL 34-7500-01-57000 3,869.17                  
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9/4/2013 0341555A FEDEX 1294-1631-9 18-2821-01-57301 82.62                        

9/4/2013 0341556A HIDEVOLUTION QUOTE Q3.0100674 ALIENWARE M14 34-7410-01-59000 1,951.90                  

9/4/2013 0341556A HIDEVOLUTION ALIENWARE TACTX GAMING HEADSET 34-7410-01-59000 59.99                        

9/4/2013 0341556A HIDEVOLUTION ALIENWARE ORION BACKPACK FOR M 34-7410-01-59000 79.99                        

9/4/2013 0341556A HIDEVOLUTION DELL KM632 WIRELESS KEYBOARD 34-7410-01-59000 49.99                        

9/4/2013 0341556A HIDEVOLUTION BELKIN MINI SURGE PROTECTOR WI 34-7410-01-59000 19.99                        

9/4/2013 0341556A HIDEVOLUTION ALIENWARE M14X 150W AIC ADAPTE 34-7410-01-59000 119.99                     

9/4/2013 0341557A MG BUILDING MATERIALS 5432 01-3100-01-57500 17.46                        

9/4/2013 0341559A ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY-SA flag markings inv 024 054602 18-2821-01-57500 9.99                          

9/4/2013 0341560A CINDY BOUDLOCHE TRUSTEE BELINDA FERNANDEZ 99-0500-01-20909 1,005.00                  

9/4/2013 0341561A CMRS-POC POSTAGE METER 28392928 34-7800-02-59000 84.66                        

9/4/2013 0341562A FRANKLIN TEMPLETON TSA DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20859 450.00                     

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER RUN CAPACITOR, 6 MFD, 370/ 03-6700-01-59000 15.00                        

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER RUN CAPACITOR, 7.5, MFD, 370 03-6700-01-59000 5.70                          

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER RUN CAPACITOR, 10 MFD, 370 03-6700-01-59000 20.00                        

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER RUN CAPACITOR, 15 MFD, 370 03-6700-01-59000 25.00                        

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER RUN CAPACITOR, 405 MFD, 440 03-6700-01-59000 24.00                        

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER RUN CAPACITOR, 45/5 MFD, 440 03-6700-01-59000 24.00                        

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER RUN CAPACITOR, 5 MFD, 440 03-6700-01-59000 9.00                          

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER RUN CAPACITOR, 15 MFD, 440 03-6700-01-59000 21.00                        

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER RUN CAPACITOR, 35/5, MFD, 370 03-6700-01-59000 27.00                        

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER LIQUID LINE FILTER DRIER, OAL 03-6700-01-59000 14.00                        

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER LIQUID LINE FILTER DRIER, OAL 03-6700-01-59000 39.00                        

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER LIQUID LINE FILTER DRIER, OAL 03-6700-01-59000 54.00                        

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER DP COMPACT CONTACTOR, 24 VAC, 03-6700-01-59000 66.00                        

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER DP CONTRACT, 24 VAC, 30A, OPEN 03-6700-01-59000 210.00                     

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER DP CONTACTOR 24 VAC, OPEN 3P 03-6700-01-59000 90.00                        

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER RELAY, FAN 24 VAC 03-6700-01-59000 21.00                        

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER ENCLOSED FAN RELAY, SPNO/SPNC, 03-6700-01-59000 27.00                        

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER LIQUID LINE FILTER DRIER, OAL 03-6700-01-59000 28.00                        

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER RUN CAPACITOR, 40/7.5MFD, 370 03-6700-01-59000 90.00                        

9/4/2013 0341563A GRAINGER CORDLESS IMPACT WRENCH FOR 03-6710-01-59000 324.11                     
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9/4/2013 0341564A J LAUNDRY SERVICE PLS LVN LINEN WASHED/FOLDED 01-3300-04-59000 83.00                        

9/4/2013 0341565A JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL PINS FOR JOHN DEERE TRACTOR/ 03-6720-01-57500 6.50                          

9/4/2013 0341565A JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 7/16" LG PI 03-6720-01-57500 1.90                          

9/4/2013 0341565A JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL PIN 03-6720-01-57500 11.62                        

9/4/2013 0341565A JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL ELBOW FITTING FOR J. DEERE 03-6720-01-57500 80.51                        

9/4/2013 0341565A JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL GASKET 03-6720-01-57500 6.57                          

9/4/2013 0341566A KINGSVILLE AREA EDUCATORS FCU 3149-8545-5(SANCHEZ:DIEGO) 99-0500-01-20901 322.00                     

9/4/2013 0341567A KOETTER FIRE PROTECTION FIRE ALARM SYSTEM SERVICE 03-6710-01-59000 45.00                        

9/4/2013 0341567A KOETTER FIRE PROTECTION LABOR FOR TECHICIAN 03-6710-01-59000 510.00                     

9/4/2013 0341568A LINCOLN FINANCIAL GROUP ORP DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20836 1,739.38                  

9/4/2013 0341569A LINCOLN INVESTMENT ORP DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20833 3,691.60                  

9/4/2013 0341569A LINCOLN INVESTMENT TSA DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20885 2,305.00                  

9/4/2013 0341570A MAGNUS HEALTH ACCESS SERVICE 13-0100-01-20670 1,770.00                  

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY PROOF COIL CHAIN FOR HVAC 03-6700-01-57500 11.27                        

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY PLATE RECEPT 1G OVERSIZE IVY 03-6700-01-57500 1.15                          

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 1-1/2" PADLOCK WARDED W/LONG S 03-6700-01-57500 3.33                          

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY METAL BOX SUPPORT LOCKS 03-6700-01-57500 1.34                          

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY NM 1G ENT SWITCH BOX 16 CU-IN 03-6700-01-57500 1.59                          

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY NM 1G OLD WORK BOX 15 CU-IN 03-6700-01-57500 0.96                          

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY NM 1G ADJUSTABLE ZIP BOX 03-6700-01-57500 2.12                          

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY NM 1G ADJUSTABLE ZIP BOX 03-6700-01-57500 -                            

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY NM 1G ENT SWITCH BOX 16 CU-IN 03-6700-01-57500 -                            

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 03-6700-01-57500 (3.71)                        

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 1-1/2" DWV 45D SANITARY ELBOW 03-6710-01-57500 1.24                          

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 1-1/2" DWV 60 DEGREE ELBOW 03-6710-01-57500 1.24                          

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 1-1/2SPGTX-1-1/2 FIP DWV C/OUT 03-6710-01-57500 1.53                          

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 1-1/2SPGTX1-1/2MIP FIT ADAPTER 03-6710-01-57500 1.19                          

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY WETNFAST PVC CEMENT 735 1/2 PT 03-6710-01-57500 6.19                          

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY BIFOLD DOOR GUIDE ZINC FOR 03-6710-01-57500 2.47                          

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY BIFOLD DOOR GUIDE ZINC 03-6710-01-57500 2.47                          

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY RIGID REDUCING WASHER 3/4X1" 03-6710-01-57500 0.67                          

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY FLEX-BX 90 DEG CONNECTOR 3/4" 03-6710-01-57500 2.03                          
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9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY DOORBELL LIGHTED WHITE/BLACK 03-6710-01-57500 7.83                          

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 3/8" PRS/RS FOR APTS & DORMS/ 03-6710-01-57500 60.72                        

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 4X4-8' #2 OR BTR ROUGH CEDAR 03-6710-01-57500 68.56                        

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 1-1/4X6 SPADE BIT SB MAXSPEED 03-6710-01-57500 8.63                          

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY SPEEDBOR MAX SET 3PC 03-6710-01-57500 14.39                        

9/4/2013 0341571A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 3" CHAIN DOOR GUARD STN BRS 03-6710-01-57500 9.71                          

9/4/2013 0341572A MG TRUST CO.-403(b) ASP ORP DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20834 6,817.04                  

9/4/2013 0341572A MG TRUST CO.-403(b) ASP TSA DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20887 19,475.00                

9/4/2013 0341573A MID ATLANTIC TRUST FBO CBC ORP DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20832 3,531.43                  

9/4/2013 0341573A MID ATLANTIC TRUST FBO CBC TSA DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20884 400.00                     

9/4/2013 0341574A PIZZARIFFIC PIZZA 18-2820-01-58500 21.32                        

9/4/2013 0341575A PRIDE AUTOMOTIVE INC. 2001 CHEV INSPECTION 03-6710-01-57500 14.50                        

9/4/2013 0341575A PRIDE AUTOMOTIVE INC. 2008 RANGER INSPECT 03-6725-01-59000 14.50                        

9/4/2013 0341576A SECC Coastal Bend CHARITABLE 99-0500-01-20903 5.00                          

9/4/2013 0341577A SECURITY BENEFIT TSA DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20886 330.00                     

9/4/2013 0341578A SHERWIN WILLIAMS SW 9X3/4" PK/TRAN # 2126-5 03-6715-03-57500 10.43                        

9/4/2013 0341578A SHERWIN WILLIAMS JOING COMP 12# PAIL 03-6715-03-57500 11.49                        

9/4/2013 0341578A SHERWIN WILLIAMS DISCOUNT 03-6715-03-57500 (1.72)                        

9/4/2013 0341578A SHERWIN WILLIAMS PAINT TO TOUCH UP CLASSROOMS/ 03-6715-03-57500 144.95                     

9/4/2013 0341578A SHERWIN WILLIAMS ASE LTX GL ULTRADP FOR LIBRARY 03-6710-01-57500 7.85                          

9/4/2013 0341578A SHERWIN WILLIAMS GLAZE & SPOT PUTTY 03-6710-01-57500 8.18                          

9/4/2013 0341578A SHERWIN WILLIAMS DISCOUNT 15% 03-6710-01-57500 (1.23)                        

9/4/2013 0341578A SHERWIN WILLIAMS ECON PL P-KNF 3PK 03-6710-01-57500 2.09                          

9/4/2013 0341578A SHERWIN WILLIAMS DISCOUNT 15% 03-6710-01-57500 (0.31)                        

9/4/2013 0341579A SIKKEMA CONTRACTING 750 GALS GREASE/#665451 03-6710-01-59000 315.00                     

9/4/2013 0341579A SIKKEMA CONTRACTING 500 GALS SEPTIC P/O 03-6710-01-59000 275.00                     

9/4/2013 0341580A SOUTHWEST FIRE PROTECTION 5# ABC FIRE EXTINGUISHER 03-6710-01-59000 136.00                     

9/4/2013 0341580A SOUTHWEST FIRE PROTECTION 10# ABC FIRE EXTINGUISHER 03-6710-01-59000 80.00                        

9/4/2013 0341580A SOUTHWEST FIRE PROTECTION 5# C02 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 03-6710-01-59000 32.00                        

9/4/2013 0341580A SOUTHWEST FIRE PROTECTION 10# ABC FIRE EXTINGUISHER 03-6710-01-59000 30.00                        

9/4/2013 0341580A SOUTHWEST FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE CALL 03-6710-01-59000 45.00                        

9/4/2013 0341581A SUTHERLAND LUMBER CO. HOOK UTILITY LARGE TO HANG 03-6710-01-57500 4.79                          
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9/4/2013 0341581A SUTHERLAND LUMBER CO. HOOK COMMAND DESIGNER 03-6710-01-57500 4.29                          

9/4/2013 0341581A SUTHERLAND LUMBER CO. HOOK COMMAND DESIGNER 03-6710-01-57500 4.29                          

9/4/2013 0341581A SUTHERLAND LUMBER CO. HOOK COMMAND DESIGNER 03-6710-01-57500 4.49                          

9/4/2013 0341581A SUTHERLAND LUMBER CO. HOOK COMMAND DESIGNER 03-6710-01-57500 4.49                          

9/4/2013 0341582A TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU MARIA R. TREVINO 99-0500-01-20907 275.00                     

9/4/2013 0341583A TEXAS GUARANTEED STD LOAN CORP LEAL:FELIPE 99-0500-01-20908 796.44                     

9/4/2013 0341583A TEXAS GUARANTEED STD LOAN CORP MORGAN:CHRISTI 99-0500-01-20908 462.74                     

9/4/2013 0341583A TEXAS GUARANTEED STD LOAN CORP NAUER:PETE 99-0500-01-20908 11.61                        

9/4/2013 0341584A TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN GW WEED & GRASS KILLER FOR 03-6720-01-57500 19.99                        

9/4/2013 0341584A TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN HSK BELT 1/2X107IN FOR AIR 03-6710-01-57500 22.99                        

9/4/2013 0341585A TX DEPT OF LICENSING & REG BOILER # 168701/INSPECTION 03-6700-01-59000 70.00                        

9/4/2013 0341585A TX DEPT OF LICENSING & REG BOILER # 201679/INSPECTION 03-6700-01-59000 70.00                        

9/4/2013 0341586A U. S. DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION MORGAN:CHRISTI 99-0500-01-20910 263.44                     

9/4/2013 0341587A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. G4140 03-6715-02-57500 6.40                          

9/4/2013 0341587A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. G4140 03-6715-02-57500 6.40                          

9/4/2013 0341587A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. I4210 03-6715-03-57500 6.40                          

9/4/2013 0341587A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. I4210 03-6715-03-57500 6.40                          

9/4/2013 0341587A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. I4210 03-6715-03-57500 6.40                          

9/4/2013 0341587A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. G3210 03-6715-01-57500 96.86                        

9/4/2013 0341587A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. G3210 03-6715-01-57500 96.86                        

9/4/2013 0341587A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. G3210 03-6715-01-57500 96.86                        

9/4/2013 0341588A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS L. P. R3270 03-6715-04-59000 30.88                        

9/4/2013 0341588A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS L. P. R3270 03-6715-04-59000 30.88                        

9/4/2013 0341588A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS L. P. R3270 03-6715-04-59000 30.88                        

9/4/2013 0341588A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS L. P. R3270 03-6715-04-59000 30.88                        

9/4/2013 0341588A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS L. P. R3740 03-6715-04-59000 42.60                        

9/4/2013 0341588A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS L. P. R3740 03-6715-04-59000 42.60                        

9/4/2013 0341589A UNITED REFRIGERATION INC. COPELAND 42.2K R22 A/C/ORDER # 03-6700-01-57500 581.40                     

9/4/2013 0341589A UNITED REFRIGERATION INC. SPORLAN 3/8" O/D DRIER 03-6700-01-57500 22.36                        

9/4/2013 0341589A UNITED REFRIGERATION INC. R-22 REFRIGERANT 30 LB FOR 03-6700-01-57500 712.00                     

9/4/2013 0341589A UNITED REFRIGERATION INC. ACID TEST KITS 03-6700-01-57500 19.02                        

9/4/2013 0341590A UNITED RENTALS FORKS, PALLET 1-3/4X4X54 CL2 03-6720-01-57500 538.72                     
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9/4/2013 0341590A UNITED RENTALS FREIGHT ON PARTS 03-6720-01-57500 99.00                        

9/4/2013 0341591A USAA LIFE INSURANCE CO. ORP DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20829 1,542.67                  

9/4/2013 0341592A WHATABURGER-SAN ANTONIO inv804059 8/10 unit34 18-2820-01-58000 126.00                     

9/4/2013 0341593A A & W OFFICE SUPPLY INC 13801*5218301 BINDING MACHINE 03-5830-01-59000 669.99                     

9/4/2013 0341593A A & W OFFICE SUPPLY INC HON-7705AB10T STOOL 03-5830-01-59000 275.00                     

9/4/2013 0341593A A & W OFFICE SUPPLY INC 13801*PAPER 03-5830-01-59000 3,899.00                  

9/4/2013 0341594A AIR CONDITIONING & REFRIG INST 000099056O*EPA ANSWER CARD 02-3120-06-20670 225.00                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6045787810130118*C PROGRAMMING 01-3250-01-57500 399.28                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6045787810130118*BLK TYPE COVE 01-2300-04-57500 76.72                        

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON BLACK TYPE COVER FOR MICROSOFT 01-2300-03-57500 122.56                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON BLACK TYPE COVER FOR MICROSOFT 01-2300-02-59000 121.44                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON BLACK TYPE COVER FOR MICROSOFT 01-2300-02-57500 33.33                        

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON BLACK TYPE COVER FOR MICROSOFT 01-2300-01-59000 35.67                        

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON BLACK TYPE COVER FOR MICROSOFT 01-2300-01-57500 2.52                          

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON BLACK TYPE COVER FOR MICROSOFT 01-2210-01-57500 17.78                        

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON BLACK TYPE COVER FOR MICROSOFT 01-2200-04-59000 59.30                        

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON BLACK TYPE COVER FOR MICROSOFT 01-2200-02-59000 160.69                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON BLACK TYPE COVER FOR MICROSOFT 01-2200-02-57500 968.73                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6045787810130118*C PROGRAMMING 01-3250-01-57500 57.03                        

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON ISBN 9780393979503 C PROGRAMMI 01-3251-02-59000 57.03                        

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON ISBN 9780393979503 C PROGRAMMI 01-2300-04-59000 57.03                        

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON ISBN 9780393979503 C PROGRAMMI 01-2300-04-57500 57.03                        

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6045787810130118*SNUGG MICROSO 01-2200-02-57500 399.84                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6045787810130118*BLK TYPE COVE 01-2200-02-57500 368.94                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6045787810130118*THE ASSOCIATE 02-4020-01-59000 12.66                        

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON X-ACTO X3251 DESIGNER SERIES 02-4020-01-59000 4.63                          

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON PRESS STYLEBOOK 2013 02-4020-01-59000 5.64                          

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON DOLICA GX650B204 PROLINE GX 02-4020-01-59000 69.66                        

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON SHPG 02-4020-01-59000 7.64                          

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 13-6200-01-57500 674.81                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 34-7900-01-57500 86.92                        

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 34-7900-01-57500 109.53                     
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9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 34-7900-01-57500 175.69                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6045787810130118*MCKLEINUSA LA 34-7900-01-57500 176.35                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6045787810130118*BLAST ZONE SU 34-7900-01-57500 407.97                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON SHPG 34-7900-01-57500 205.01                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6045787810130118*INCIPIO NYLON 34-7900-01-57500 39.99                        

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON SHPG 34-7900-01-57500 16.95                        

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6045787810130118*PORTER-CABLE 34-7900-01-57500 148.56                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON SHPG 34-7900-01-57500 89.01                        

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6045787810130118*COCOON CPG10G 34-7900-01-57500 39.98                        

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON SHPG 34-7900-01-57500 7.74                          

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6045787810130118*WARING DB60 34-7900-01-57500 144.00                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON SHPG 34-7900-01-57500 124.08                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 34-7900-01-57500 235.61                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON SHPG 34-7900-01-57500 59.27                        

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6045787810130118*CAMP CHEF OS1 34-7900-01-57500 225.99                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON SHPG 34-7900-01-57500 119.97                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 34-7900-01-57500 261.45                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON SHPG 34-7900-01-57500 104.80                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6045787810130118*WD TV LIVE HU 34-7900-01-57500 184.00                     

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 34-7900-01-57500 1,159.88                  

9/4/2013 0341595A AMAZON SHPG 34-7900-01-57500 117.92                     

9/4/2013 0341596A AT&T MOBILITY 825220060*7/19-8/18 03-6705-01-59000 28.02                        

9/4/2013 0341596A AT&T MOBILITY 825220060*7/19-8/18 11-1410-01-59000 56.05                        

9/4/2013 0341596A AT&T MOBILITY 825220060*7/19-8/18 18-2810-01-59000 28.02                        

9/4/2013 0341597A COURSEY ENTERPRISES INC K2152/LVN NURSE KITS ALICE 14-1600-01-59105 5,985.00                  

9/4/2013 0341597A COURSEY ENTERPRISES INC K2152/LVN NURSE KITS BEEVILLE 14-1600-01-59105 5,985.00                  

9/4/2013 0341597A COURSEY ENTERPRISES INC K2152/LVN NURSE KITS KINGSVILL 14-1600-01-59105 4,617.00                  

9/4/2013 0341597A COURSEY ENTERPRISES INC K2152/LVN NURSE KITS PLEASANTO 14-1600-01-59105 4,275.00                  

9/4/2013 0341598A DALLAS PEN COMPANY 171214 14-1600-01-59103 1,663.21                  

9/4/2013 0341598A DALLAS PEN COMPANY 171214*91737 14-1600-01-59103 39.00                        

9/4/2013 0341599A DELL MARKETING 8477169*QUOTE #658041342 E/POR 34-7900-01-57500 171.99                     

9/4/2013 0341599A DELL MARKETING 8477169*QUOTE #658041342 E/POR 34-7900-01-57500 171.99                     
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9/4/2013 0341599A DELL MARKETING 8477169*A3567554 WIRELESS DESK 34-7630-01-57500 78.71                        

9/4/2013 0341600A DMI WHOLESALE TEXTILES C187*4300 WHTW XXL MENS WINE J 14-1600-01-59103 16.65                        

9/4/2013 0341600A DMI WHOLESALE TEXTILES C187*NURSING SCRUBS 14-1600-01-59103 289.02                     

9/4/2013 0341600A DMI WHOLESALE TEXTILES FREIGHT 14-1600-01-59106 11.00                        

9/4/2013 0341600A DMI WHOLESALE TEXTILES C187*NURSING SCRUBS 14-1600-01-59103 1,039.66                  

9/4/2013 0341600A DMI WHOLESALE TEXTILES FREIGHT 14-1600-01-59106 34.50                        

9/4/2013 0341600A DMI WHOLESALE TEXTILES C187*NURSING SCRUBS 14-1600-01-59103 2,009.92                  

9/4/2013 0341600A DMI WHOLESALE TEXTILES FREIGHT 14-1600-01-59106 65.50                        

9/4/2013 0341601A EDUCATIONAL SYSTEMS PRODUCTS COURSE LIFE CYCLE MGT 02-4090-01-57000 4,500.00                  

9/4/2013 0341602A FASTENAL COMPANY TXBEE0008 14-1600-01-59104 1,506.52                  

9/4/2013 0341602A FASTENAL COMPANY SHPG/HDLG 14-1600-01-59106 10.23                        

9/4/2013 0341602A FASTENAL COMPANY TXBEE0008 14-1600-01-59104 1,267.48                  

9/4/2013 0341602A FASTENAL COMPANY SHPG/HDLG 14-1600-01-59106 16.25                        

9/4/2013 0341603A FEDEX 1294-1631-9 14-1600-01-59106 84.01                        

9/4/2013 0341604A GOOD NEWS PUBLISHING/CROSSWAY 694935*SPEAKERS BOOKS 14-1600-01-59103 472.50                     

9/4/2013 0341605A GULF ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE INC. 2413 34-7630-01-57500 80.95                        

9/4/2013 0341606A HEB CREDIT RECEIVABLES DEPT308 10035394000 18-2820-01-59000 163.94                     

9/4/2013 0341606A HEB CREDIT RECEIVABLES DEPT308 10035394000 18-2820-01-59000 (32.28)                      

9/4/2013 0341607A HU-FRIEDY MFG. CO. INC 81250000 14-1600-01-59105 4,623.84                  

9/4/2013 0341607A HU-FRIEDY MFG. CO. INC SHPG/INS 14-1600-01-59106 56.43                        

9/4/2013 0341607A HU-FRIEDY MFG. CO. INC 81250000 14-1600-01-59105 6,736.50                  

9/4/2013 0341607A HU-FRIEDY MFG. CO. INC SHPG/INS 14-1600-01-59106 70.90                        

9/4/2013 0341608A KILGORE INTERNATIONAL INC. QUOTE # 2481 MANNEQUINS/TYPOD 01-3330-01-57500 6,774.26                  

9/4/2013 0341608A KILGORE INTERNATIONAL INC. QUOTE 1729 ITEM P15DP-TR.56C- 34-7500-01-59000 2,167.17                  

9/4/2013 0341608A KILGORE INTERNATIONAL INC. ITEM P15DP-TR.56C-GSD 34-7500-01-59000 2,167.16                  

9/4/2013 0341609A LANDAUER INC 200311*LUXEL+SERVICE 01-3310-01-59000 19.00                        

9/4/2013 0341610A MARIANNA INDUSTRIES 5724*56677 BAREFEET SCRUB GAL 02-3020-01-59000 29.94                        

9/4/2013 0341610A MARIANNA INDUSTRIES 02153 NANO CERAMIC TAPERED IRO 02-3020-01-59000 31.61                        

9/4/2013 0341610A MARIANNA INDUSTRIES 070705 SHELLAC INTRO PACK W/UV 02-3020-01-59000 318.40                     

9/4/2013 0341610A MARIANNA INDUSTRIES FREIGHT 02-3020-01-59000 21.13                        

9/4/2013 0341610A MARIANNA INDUSTRIES 5724*COSMETOLOGY KITS 14-1600-01-59105 3,176.80                  

9/4/2013 0341610A MARIANNA INDUSTRIES MANEQUINS 14-1600-01-59105 283.50                     
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9/4/2013 0341610A MARIANNA INDUSTRIES 5724*COSMETOLOGY KITS 14-1600-01-59105 2,223.76                  

9/4/2013 0341610A MARIANNA INDUSTRIES COSMETOLOGY KITS*5724 14-1600-01-59105 3,176.80                  

9/4/2013 0341611A MG BUILDING MATERIALS 5432*SAW BLADE/HYDRAULIC JACK 01-3100-01-57500 44.46                        

9/4/2013 0341612A NEBRASKA SCIENTIFIC 4674 01-2100-02-57500 597.05                     

9/4/2013 0341613A NEVILL DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS CC0617*7/14-8/13 02-4020-01-57500 2,253.20                  

9/4/2013 0341614A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*MOTOR OIL 03-6720-01-57500 15.96                        

9/4/2013 0341614A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC MOTOR OIL 03-6720-01-57500 7.98                          

9/4/2013 0341614A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*SPRAY PAINT 03-6700-01-57500 5.49                          

9/4/2013 0341614A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC COPPER LUGS 03-6700-01-57500 6.38                          

9/4/2013 0341614A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*ADHESIVE FOR BOILER 03-6700-01-57500 13.38                        

9/4/2013 0341615A PATCH SUPPLY INC CSTBNDCLG07*PATCHES RADIOLOGY 14-1600-01-59104 188.00                     

9/4/2013 0341615A PATCH SUPPLY INC FREIGHT 14-1600-01-59106 10.00                        

9/4/2013 0341616A PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY 370223953*SCALER TIP FSI 14-1600-01-59105 5,014.10                  

9/4/2013 0341616A PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY DELIVERY 14-1600-01-59106 32.89                        

9/4/2013 0341616A PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY 370223953*GLOVES 14-1600-01-59105 406.00                     

9/4/2013 0341616A PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY DELIVERY 14-1600-01-59106 10.25                        

9/4/2013 0341616A PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY 370223953*B2250000 USB REMOTE 34-7500-01-57000 2,834.00                  

9/4/2013 0341616A PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY 370223953*B1207000 CDR ELITE 34-7500-01-57000 19,150.00                

9/4/2013 0341616A PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY B2250151 USB REMOTE HS CABLE 34-7500-01-57000 88.00                        

9/4/2013 0341616A PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY DELIVERY 34-7500-01-57000 441.44                     

9/4/2013 0341617A PENNWELL CORPORATION 153083*OIL & GAS INDUSTRY 14-1600-01-59101 632.00                     

9/4/2013 0341617A PENNWELL CORPORATION FREIGHT 14-1600-01-59106 24.00                        

9/4/2013 0341618A PROSOURCE SPECIALTIES LLC T-SHIRTS*BRIDGE PROGRAM 34-7630-01-57500 1,563.17                  

9/4/2013 0341619A STAPLES ADVANTAGE 1008013*418335 LTR FILE POCKET 01-2700-01-57500 20.86                        

9/4/2013 0341619A STAPLES ADVANTAGE #825695 ECONOMY BOXES 01-2700-01-57500 8.83                          

9/4/2013 0341620A TEXAS ART SUPPLY 91144 14-1600-01-59103 2,246.19                  

9/4/2013 0341621A TRIPLE-S STEEL SUPPLY CO 35322*MEB50 01-3100-01-57500 279.00                     

9/4/2013 0341622A THE UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN 999994082 14-1600-01-59101 1,537.00                  

9/4/2013 0341622A THE UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN SHPG 14-1600-01-59106 23.00                        

9/4/2013 0341623A UPS (PA) SHIPPER 5W88W0*ID 496V 02-5400-04-59000 29.95                        

9/4/2013 0341623A UPS (PA) SHIPPER R573A8*0680LR 02-5400-01-59000 36.03                        

9/4/2013 0341623A UPS (PA) SHIPPER 56V6X5*ID 685W 02-5400-03-59000 3.50                          
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9/4/2013 0341623A UPS (PA) SHIPPER 56V6X5*ID 655D 02-5400-03-59000 32.59                        

9/4/2013 0341623A UPS (PA) SHIPPER A023E3*ID 38K1 14-1600-01-59106 4.93                          

9/4/2013 0341624A VIADE PRODUCTS INC ANATOMICAL MODEL 14-1600-01-59105 3,045.00                  

9/4/2013 0341624A VIADE PRODUCTS INC FREIGHT 14-1600-01-59106 42.00                        

9/4/2013 0341625A VYOPTA INCORPORATED CBC 001-014 V VIDEO CONF ROOM 34-7630-01-57500 15,435.60                

9/4/2013 0341626A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 01-3300-03-57500 89.86                        

9/4/2013 0341626A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 01-3300-03-57500 27.82                        

9/4/2013 0341626A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 02-6410-01-59000 150.23                     

9/4/2013 0341627A WARD'S NATURAL SCIENCE 80248650 01-2100-01-57500 2,998.88                  

9/4/2013 0341628A WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING 603-0079278-001*7/30-8/29 34-7700-01-59000 135.00                     

9/4/2013 0341629A WOODBURN PRESS 02180747-IS 34-7800-02-57500 103.80                     

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 718168925*JUNE 01-2800-01-59200 77.33                        

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 715412565*JULY 01-3310-01-59200 378.41                     

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 715412565*COLOR 01-3310-01-59200 10.00                        

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 718168925*JULY 01-2800-01-59200 77.33                        

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 717190664*JUNE 02-1915-01-59200 189.81                     

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 717190664*EXCESS 5/23-6/26 02-1915-01-59200 0.98                          

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 715413837*JUNE 02-1915-01-59200 189.82                     

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 715413837*EXCESS 6/6-7/2 02-1915-01-59200 1.41                          

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 715413860*JUNE 02-1915-01-59200 189.82                     

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 715413860*EXCESS 6/6-7/2 02-1915-01-59200 1.32                          

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 715430807*JUNE 02-1915-01-59200 189.82                     

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 715430807*EXCESS 5/30-6/30 02-1915-01-59200 0.77                          

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 715413837*JULY 02-1915-01-59200 189.82                     

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 715413837*EXCESS 7/2-7/24 02-1915-01-59200 0.06                          

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 715413860*JULY 02-1915-01-59200 189.82                     

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 715413860*EXCESS 7/2-7/24 02-1915-01-59200 0.35                          

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 717190664*JULY 02-1915-01-59200 189.81                     

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 717190664*EXCESS 6/26-7/24 02-1915-01-59200 0.20                          

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 718168933*JUNE 18-2820-01-59000 77.33                        

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 718168933*JULY 18-2820-01-59000 77.33                        

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 717613616*JUNE 34-7800-02-59200 259.12                     
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9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 718168941*JULY 34-7800-01-59200 111.24                     

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 718168941*JULY 34-7900-01-59200 111.25                     

9/4/2013 0341630A XEROX CORPORATION 718168941*JULY 34-7975-01-59200 111.24                     

9/4/2013 0341631A YP 1701235985-00000 02-4020-01-59000 591.21                     

9/5/2013 0341632A BEATRIZ ESPINOZA REIM 9/2 SUTHERLANDS*REFRIG 02-4010-01-59000 179.10                     

9/5/2013 0341633A GUADALUPE GANCERES ADV 9/8-11 CHICAGO*COE CONFERE 34-7800-01-58000 1,172.46                  

9/5/2013 0341634A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL ADV 9/12 SA*LEA 34-7980-01-59000 148.06                     

9/5/2013 0341635A LAWRENCE LOLLAR ADV 9/5 DALLAS*WOMEN'S VB 18-2822-01-58000 1,200.00                  

9/5/2013 0341636A TERRI NICOLAU 8/20 BV*PROMETHEAN TRNG PART 2 34-7622-02-58000 67.80                        

9/5/2013 0341637A JOSIE SCHUENEMANN ADV 9/8-11 CHICAGO*COE CONFERE 34-7800-02-58000 1,347.51                  

9/5/2013 0341638A ESTEVAN VASQUEZ ADV 9/5 SNYDER*SOCCER 18-2821-01-58000 1,200.00                  

9/5/2013 0341639A YOLANDA ABRIGO 8/26 KV*FACULTY TRNG IN BLACKB 02-2005-01-58500 84.75                        

9/5/2013 0341639A YOLANDA ABRIGO 8/23 TAFT*DC FACULTY TRNG 02-2005-01-58000 48.67                        

9/5/2013 0341639A YOLANDA ABRIGO 8/29 TAFT*INTERNET ORIENTATION 02-2005-01-58000 48.67                        

9/5/2013 0341640A DEREK ADKINS AUGUST TRAVEL 34-7900-01-58000 107.07                     

9/5/2013 0341641A OMEDI ARISMENDEZ 8/22 BV*QEP TRAINING 34-7800-02-58000 25.00                        

9/5/2013 0341642A DONNA ATKINS 8/1 PL*COUGAR DAYS 01-2300-03-58500 144.08                     

9/5/2013 0341642A DONNA ATKINS 7/30 BV*COUGAR DAYS 01-2300-03-58500 84.75                        

9/5/2013 0341642A DONNA ATKINS 7/23 AL*COUGAR DAYS 01-2300-03-58500 33.90                        

9/5/2013 0341642A DONNA ATKINS 7/22 BV*MTG W/TWILA & NOEMI 01-2300-03-58500 84.75                        

9/5/2013 0341642A DONNA ATKINS 7/17 AL*MTG W/DL CLASS 01-2300-03-58500 33.90                        

9/5/2013 0341642A DONNA ATKINS 7/15 BV*TEACH DL CLASS 01-2300-03-58500 58.21                        

9/5/2013 0341642A DONNA ATKINS 7/15 BV*TEACH DL CLASS 01-2300-01-58500 26.54                        

9/5/2013 0341642A DONNA ATKINS REIM 6/21 AUSTIN*CB UEAC MTG 02-4038-01-58000 7.62                          

9/5/2013 0341643A CHERYL BAIRD REIM 6/10 NINJA*COOKING SUPPLI 34-7900-01-57500 282.66                     

9/5/2013 0341643A CHERYL BAIRD AUGUST TRAVEL 34-7900-01-58000 183.68                     

9/5/2013 0341644A DANIEL BENAVIDEZ 7/30 KV*COUGAR DAYS 02-5100-01-58000 84.75                        

9/5/2013 0341644A DANIEL BENAVIDEZ 8/20 KV/AL/PL*UPDATE CR CRD TE 02-5100-01-58000 177.98                     

9/5/2013 0341645A LOANA HERNANDEZ 7/18 BV*NEW LVN CLASS ORIENTAT 01-3350-01-58500 67.80                        

9/5/2013 0341645A LOANA HERNANDEZ 8/23 BV*QEP TRAINING 01-3350-04-58500 25.00                        

9/5/2013 0341646A JAMIE BLACKWELL 7/29 MATHIS ISD*ACCUPLACER TUT 03-2030-01-58000 34.97                        

9/5/2013 0341646A JAMIE BLACKWELL 7/30 MATHIS ISD*ACCUPLACER TUT 03-2030-01-58000 34.97                        
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9/5/2013 0341646A JAMIE BLACKWELL 8/1 MATHIS ISD*ACCUPLACER TUT 03-2030-01-58000 34.97                        

9/5/2013 0341646A JAMIE BLACKWELL 8/5 MATHIS ISD*ACCUPLACER TUT 03-2030-01-58000 34.97                        

9/5/2013 0341646A JAMIE BLACKWELL 08/6 MATHIS ISD*ACCUPLACER TUT 03-2030-01-58000 34.97                        

9/5/2013 0341646A JAMIE BLACKWELL 8/7 MATHIS ISD*ACCUPLACER TUT 03-2030-01-58000 34.97                        

9/5/2013 0341646A JAMIE BLACKWELL 8/8 MATHIS ISD*ACCUPLACER TUTO 03-2030-01-58000 34.97                        

9/5/2013 0341647A DEBORAH BRANSTETTER 8/7 CC*P-16 MTG 12-1420-01-58000 48.58                        

9/5/2013 0341648A RENEE BROWN AUGUST TRAVEL 34-7800-01-58000 45.10                        

9/5/2013 0341649A ROBERT CANTU 8/8 KV/AL*INSTALLATION OF VOIP 02-5210-01-58500 86.28                        

9/5/2013 0341650A JULIE ENRRIQUES 8/21 BV*QEP TRAINING 34-7800-02-58000 25.00                        

9/5/2013 0341651A JULIA GARCIA 8/20 AL*MTG W/ECONOMIC DEV 02-2004-04-58500 118.65                     

9/5/2013 0341651A JULIA GARCIA 8/21 ROBSTOWN*STEPS MTG 02-2004-04-58000 57.63                        

9/5/2013 0341651A JULIA GARCIA 8/21 BV*MTG W/SECORD & DIV DIR 02-2004-04-58500 74.09                        

9/5/2013 0341651A JULIA GARCIA 8/23 BV*FACULTY TRNG/MTGS 02-2004-04-58500 35.00                        

9/5/2013 0341652A LILLIAN GARZA 8/21 ROBSTOWN*STEPS MTG 02-2006-06-58000 59.28                        

9/5/2013 0341652A LILLIAN GARZA 8/22 JOURDANTON*STEPS MTG 02-2006-06-58000 60.00                        

9/5/2013 0341653A KATY GIFFORD 8/9 CC*SOAR SEMINAR/ADVISING T 34-7622-01-58000 15.00                        

9/5/2013 0341654A FLOYD GREEN 7/1,8,15,18,22,29 BV*TEACH 01-3301-01-58500 508.50                     

9/5/2013 0341655A ANN HARRELL 8/6 BV*EAGLE FORD MTG 12-1420-01-58000 84.75                        

9/5/2013 0341655A ANN HARRELL 8/15 BV*DC REGISTRATION 12-1420-01-58000 84.75                        

9/5/2013 0341655A ANN HARRELL 8/9 BV*DC MTG/RENTAL GAS 12-1420-01-58000 19.46                        

9/5/2013 0341655A ANN HARRELL 8/13 BV*DC MTG/RENTAL GAS 12-1420-01-58000 43.54                        

9/5/2013 0341656A SYLVIA JUPE 7/18 BV*LVN ORIENTATION 01-3350-02-58500 84.75                        

9/5/2013 0341656A SYLVIA JUPE 7/22 AL*PARTICIPATED IN SKILLS 01-3350-01-58500 118.65                     

9/5/2013 0341656A SYLVIA JUPE 8/13 BV*LVN PINNING CEREMONY 01-3350-01-58500 84.75                        

9/5/2013 0341656A SYLVIA JUPE 8/22 BV*QEP TRAINING 01-3300-03-58500 35.00                        

9/5/2013 0341657A JENNIFER KEELS 8/20 AL*TO CORRECT MAINT/PHONE 02-5210-01-58500 67.80                        

9/5/2013 0341657A JENNIFER KEELS 8/22 AL/KV/AL*AC SYS MONITOR 02-5210-01-58500 101.70                     

9/5/2013 0341658A RANDY LINDEMAN 8/2 BV*SACS MTG 02-2004-04-58500 84.75                        

9/5/2013 0341658A RANDY LINDEMAN 8/9 BV*STAFF MTG 02-2004-04-58500 84.75                        

9/5/2013 0341658A RANDY LINDEMAN 8/23 BV*STAFF MTG 02-2004-04-58500 84.75                        

9/5/2013 0341659A LAWRENCE LOLLAR REIM 1/31 TYLER*COACHES CONF 18-2822-01-58000 40.58                        

9/5/2013 0341660A AUDREY LORBERAU 7/16 KV*MEET NEW NURSING DIREC 01-3301-01-58500 33.90                        
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9/5/2013 0341660A AUDREY LORBERAU 8/14 BV*LVN PINNING CEREMONY 01-3301-01-58500 67.80                        

9/5/2013 0341660A AUDREY LORBERAU 8/22 BV*QEP TRAINING 01-3301-01-58500 25.00                        

9/5/2013 0341661A LARRY MENDEZ REIM 7/18-21 DUNCANVILLE*RECRU 18-2824-01-57301 3.90                          

9/5/2013 0341662A NORA MORALES 7/30 KV*COUGAR DAYS 03-6030-01-58500 38.01                        

9/5/2013 0341662A NORA MORALES 8/1 PL*COUGAR DAYS 03-6030-01-58500 116.62                     

9/5/2013 0341662A NORA MORALES 8/9 KV*PICKUP LOAN APPLICATION 03-6030-01-58500 38.01                        

9/5/2013 0341662A NORA MORALES 8/23 KV*PICKUP LOAN APPLICATIO 03-6030-01-58500 38.01                        

9/5/2013 0341663A JUANITA MUNGUIA 8/13 BV*SAFETY MTG 03-6715-04-58500 35.00                        

9/5/2013 0341663A JUANITA MUNGUIA 8/22 BV*QEP TRAINING 03-6715-04-58500 35.00                        

9/5/2013 0341664A BELINDA MUNOZ AUGUST TRAVEL 34-7800-01-58000 30.58                        

9/5/2013 0341665A TERRI NICOLAU 8/9 CC*SOAR SEMINAR/ADVISING T 34-7622-02-58000 73.80                        

9/5/2013 0341666A MARIA RAMIREZ 8/22 BV*QEP TRAINING 02-2002-02-58500 25.00                        

9/5/2013 0341667A MELANIE REEVES 7/18 BV*LVN ORIENTATION 01-3300-02-58500 67.80                        

9/5/2013 0341667A MELANIE REEVES 7/23 BV*PARTICIPATED IN SKILLS 01-3300-03-58500 67.80                        

9/5/2013 0341667A MELANIE REEVES 8/13 CC*P/U NRSG CAPS/GRAD PRA 01-3300-03-58000 97.58                        

9/5/2013 0341667A MELANIE REEVES 8/14 BV*LVN PINNING CEREMONY 01-3300-03-58500 67.80                        

9/5/2013 0341668A DIEGO SANCHEZ 8/22 BV*QEP TRAINING 03-6715-03-58500 35.00                        

9/5/2013 0341669A JOSIE SCHUENEMANN 8/22 BV*QEP TRAINING 34-7800-02-58000 25.00                        

9/5/2013 0341669A JOSIE SCHUENEMANN REIM 8/13 DON'S CLEANERS*TABLE 34-7800-02-57500 12.45                        

9/5/2013 0341670A AMANDA SMITH 8/22,23 BV*QEP TRAINING 34-7622-02-58000 50.00                        

9/5/2013 0341671A ANGELICA SMITHWICK 8/22 BV*QEP TRAINING 34-7622-02-58000 25.00                        

9/5/2013 0341672A YVONNE TAMEZ 8/20 AL*FIN AID SERVICES 03-6030-01-58500 33.90                        

9/5/2013 0341673A IRMA TREVINO 7/16 KV*MEET NEW NRSG DIR 01-3360-03-58500 144.07                     

9/5/2013 0341673A IRMA TREVINO 7/18 BV*LVN OREINTATION 01-3350-04-58500 84.75                        

9/5/2013 0341673A IRMA TREVINO 8/13 BV*LVN PINNING PRACTICE 01-3350-04-58500 84.75                        

9/5/2013 0341673A IRMA TREVINO 8/14 BV*LVN PINNING CEREMONY 01-3350-04-58500 84.75                        

9/5/2013 0341673A IRMA TREVINO 8/22 BV*QEP TRAINING 01-3350-04-58500 35.00                        

9/5/2013 0341673A IRMA TREVINO 8/23 BV*QEP TRAINING 01-3350-04-58500 35.00                        

9/5/2013 0341673A IRMA TREVINO 8/29 BV*INSTRUCTIONAL 01-3350-04-58500 84.75                        

9/5/2013 0341674A JASON E. VAN EPPS 8/26 BV*SI LEADER TRAINING 34-7630-01-58000 84.75                        

9/5/2013 0341675A RONIKA WILLIAMS 8/9 CC*SOAR SEMINAR/ADVISING T 34-7622-01-58000 101.41                     

9/5/2013 0341676A ASSN OF COMM COLLEGE TRUSTEES ACCT LUNCHEON ON FRIDAY 02-4010-01-59000 550.00                     
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9/5/2013 0341676A ASSN OF COMM COLLEGE TRUSTEES ACCT AWARDS GALA ON FRIDAY 02-4010-01-59000 880.00                     

9/5/2013 0341677A ATASCOSA COUNTY FAIR ASSN ATASCOSA CO FAIR ASSOC 02-4000-01-59000 250.00                     

9/5/2013 0341678A JODIE ELDER LPC PROF DEV 9/6 03-2025-01-59000 340.00                     

9/5/2013 0341678A JODIE ELDER LPC MATERIALS/HANDOUTS 03-2025-01-59000 15.00                        

9/5/2013 0341679A TACC TX ASSOC OF COMM COLLEGES 02-5820-01-59000 13,562.00                

9/5/2013 0341679A TACC TELECOMMUNICATION MEMB FEE 02-5820-01-59000 1,418.00                  

9/5/2013 0341680A UNIVERSITY OF TX-AUSTIN: THE CENTER FOR COMMUNITY COLLEGE 02-5820-01-59000 2,425.00                  

9/6/2013 0341681A ATI PN COMP ASS & REV PRG-GREEN 01-3360-03-58500 9,599.76                  

9/6/2013 0341682A CITY OF PLEASANTON WATER 03-6800-04-59601 65.90                        

9/6/2013 0341682A CITY OF PLEASANTON SEWER 03-6800-04-59601 36.35                        

9/6/2013 0341682A CITY OF PLEASANTON GARBAGE 03-6800-04-59601 179.61                     

9/6/2013 0341683A CORPORATE SCREENING CBC GRAD CLASS 2013 DRUG SCREE 01-3300-01-59007 46.10                        

9/6/2013 0341683A CORPORATE SCREENING CBC GRAD CLASS 2013 DRUG SCREE 02-3300-01-59007 46.10                        

9/6/2013 0341683A CORPORATE SCREENING CBC GRAD CLASS 2013 DRUG SCREE 02-3300-01-59007 42.00                        

9/6/2013 0341683A CORPORATE SCREENING CBC GRAD CLASS 2013 DRUG SCREE 02-3300-03-59007 42.00                        

9/6/2013 0341683A CORPORATE SCREENING CBC GRAD CLASS 2013 DRUG SCREE 02-3300-03-59007 986.50                     

9/6/2013 0341683A CORPORATE SCREENING CBC GRAD CLASS 2013 DRUG SCREE 02-3300-02-59007 714.00                     

9/6/2013 0341683A CORPORATE SCREENING CBC GRAD CLASS 2013 DRUG SCREE 02-3300-04-59007 588.00                     

9/6/2013 0341683A CORPORATE SCREENING CBC GRAD CLASS 2013 DRUG SCREE 02-3300-01-59007 352.40                     

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY 1107188764 03-6800-01-59603 34.91                        

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY 1107184052 03-6800-01-59603 84.07                        

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY 1107184839 03-6800-01-59603 153.97                     

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY 1107181131 11-1400-01-59603 98.88                        

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY A2 11-1400-01-59603 120.11                     

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY C4 11-1400-01-59603 132.44                     

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY C3 11-1400-01-59603 121.82                     

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY B1 11-1400-01-59603 81.32                        

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY E1 11-1400-01-59603 111.90                     

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY A3 11-1400-01-59603 185.53                     

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY E4 11-1400-01-59603 157.49                     

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY D4 11-1400-01-59603 121.96                     

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY C2 11-1400-01-59603 134.85                     
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9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY A4 11-1400-01-59603 215.55                     

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY B2 11-1400-01-59603 79.34                        

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY D3 11-1400-01-59603 84.87                        

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY E2 11-1400-01-59603 98.45                        

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY C1 11-1400-01-59603 257.75                     

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY E3 11-1400-01-59603 74.95                        

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY D1 11-1400-01-59603 132.15                     

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY B4 11-1400-01-59603 258.31                     

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY D2 11-1400-01-59603 92.08                        

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY A1 11-1400-01-59603 169.53                     

9/6/2013 0341684A CPL RETAIL ENERGY 12-1420-01-59603 1,017.89                  

9/6/2013 0341685A EXCEL DRIVER SERVICES LLC CLASS#130161 02-3800-01-41200 3,906.00                  

9/6/2013 0341685A EXCEL DRIVER SERVICES LLC CLASS#130508 02-3800-01-41200 3,906.00                  

9/6/2013 0341686A MARION WILLIAMS FILE 9272(b) 02-4100-01-59000 950.00                     

9/6/2013 0341686A MARION WILLIAMS FILE 9272(a) 02-4100-01-59000 1,625.00                  

9/6/2013 0341687A P.A. MCKINNEY & ASSOCIATES FILE 1674 02-4100-01-59000 2,849.00                  

9/6/2013 0341687A P.A. MCKINNEY & ASSOCIATES RE:451-2013-01891 02-4100-01-59000 2,479.00                  

9/6/2013 0341688A VANGUARD RESOURCES FOUNDATION/VANGUARD 02-6410-01-59000 390.25                     

9/10/2013 0010010B NUECES TITLE COMPANY ESCROW:KV PROPERTY 51-9100-01-57010 10,000.00                

9/11/2013 0341689A AMERICAN COUNCIL ON EDUCATION 4TH QTR 02-2040-01-59000 172.50                     

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 02-3110-01-59000 17.33                        

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 02-3110-01-59000 17.33                        

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 02-3110-01-59000 17.33                        

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 02-3110-01-59000 17.33                        

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 02-3110-01-59000 17.33                        

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 03-6715-01-57500 154.83                     

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 03-6715-01-57500 154.83                     

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 03-6715-01-57500 (137.50)                    

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 03-6715-01-57500 154.83                     

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 03-6715-01-57500 154.83                     

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 03-6715-01-57500 154.83                     

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 1 03-6715-03-59000 33.53                        
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9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 1 03-6715-03-59000 33.53                        

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 1 03-6715-03-59000 33.53                        

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 1 03-6715-03-59000 33.53                        

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 2 03-6715-02-59000 38.32                        

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 2 03-6715-02-59000 38.32                        

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 2 03-6715-02-59000 38.32                        

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 2 03-6715-02-59000 190.08                     

9/11/2013 0341690A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 2 03-6715-02-59000 29.24                        

9/11/2013 0341691A CBC BOOKSTORE-BV BLUEPRINT RDG.F/WELDERS-W 33-7986-01-59000 677.10                     

9/11/2013 0341691A CBC BOOKSTORE-BV MODERN WELDING WELD 1421 33-7986-01-59000 711.00                     

9/11/2013 0341691A CBC BOOKSTORE-BV SHIPPING 33-7986-01-59000 15.00                        

9/11/2013 0341691A CBC BOOKSTORE-BV WELDING HOOD W/#10 LENS 33-7986-01-59000 257.94                     

9/11/2013 0341691A CBC BOOKSTORE-BV FRICTION LIGHTER 33-7986-01-59000 35.70                        

9/11/2013 0341691A CBC BOOKSTORE-BV SAFETY GLASSES 33-7986-01-59000 29.70                        

9/11/2013 0341691A CBC BOOKSTORE-BV CHIPPING HAMMER 33-7986-01-59000 83.70                        

9/11/2013 0341691A CBC BOOKSTORE-BV LEATHER SLEVES & APRON 33-7986-01-59000 531.73                     

9/11/2013 0341691A CBC BOOKSTORE-BV LENS CLEAR ONLY 33-7986-01-59000 5.70                          

9/11/2013 0341691A CBC BOOKSTORE-BV GLOVES 33-7986-01-59000 -                            

9/11/2013 0341691A CBC BOOKSTORE-BV COVERALL GOGGLES 33-7986-01-59000 107.70                     

9/11/2013 0341691A CBC BOOKSTORE-BV WIRE BRUSH 33-7986-01-59000 21.00                        

9/11/2013 0341691A CBC BOOKSTORE-BV SOAPSTONE HOLDER 33-7986-01-59000 47.70                        

9/11/2013 0341691A CBC BOOKSTORE-BV TIP CLEANER 33-7986-01-59000 51.00                        

9/11/2013 0341691A CBC BOOKSTORE-BV CBC TOTE BAG 33-7986-01-59000 49.75                        

9/11/2013 0341691A CBC BOOKSTORE-BV SCANTRONS HALF-SHEET 34-7622-03-57500 116.76                     

9/11/2013 0341692A CENTERPOINT ENERGY 03-6800-01-59602 1,102.30                  

9/11/2013 0341693A COASTAL A.D.S. INC. 24"X48"X5/8" FINE FISSURED 03-6710-01-57500 506.88                     

9/11/2013 0341694A CORPUS CHRISTI GOLF CARS INSTALL SIX NEW BATTERIES IN 03-6710-01-59000 1,039.88                  

9/11/2013 0341695A HRP ASSOCIATES INC. PEER AUDITOR TRAINING 02-5000-01-58000 550.00                     

9/11/2013 0341695A HRP ASSOCIATES INC. PEER AUDITOR TRAINING 02-2002-02-58000 550.00                     

9/11/2013 0341695A HRP ASSOCIATES INC. RCRA & DOT TRAINING 02-2002-02-58000 150.00                     

9/11/2013 0341695A HRP ASSOCIATES INC. PEER AUDITOR TRAINING 03-6715-01-57500 1,100.00                  

9/11/2013 0341695A HRP ASSOCIATES INC. RCRA & DOT TRAINING 03-6715-01-57500 300.00                     
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9/11/2013 0341696A MECHANICAL REPS INC. VERTICAL IN-LINE PUMP 03-6700-01-59000 1,485.00                  

9/11/2013 0341697A PETTY CASH-BV REIMBR P/C 03-6715-01-57500 122.79                     

9/11/2013 0341698A RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 0954 1.21004E+12 03-6800-01-59603 101.61                     

9/11/2013 0341698A RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 0954 1.21004E+12 03-6800-01-59603 49.68                        

9/11/2013 0341698A RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 0954 1.21004E+12 03-6800-01-59603 152.41                     

9/11/2013 0341698A RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 0954 1.21004E+12 03-6800-01-59603 49.68                        

9/11/2013 0341699A SERVICE SUPPLY TURB-0 0386-1322 CUTSKILL TOTE 03-6710-01-57401 364.88                     

9/11/2013 0341699A SERVICE SUPPLY DUPONT R22 30 LB CYL 03-6710-01-57401 1,200.00                  

9/11/2013 0341699A SERVICE SUPPLY DUPONT R410A 25 LB PURON SUVA 03-6710-01-57401 136.10                     

9/11/2013 0341699A SERVICE SUPPLY AOS ECT-40D ELECTRIC WATER 03-6710-01-57401 1,004.31                  

9/11/2013 0341699A SERVICE SUPPLY THECRS SPA SHACKLE 75T 03-6710-01-57401 26.00                        

9/11/2013 0341699A SERVICE SUPPLY AMCRAFT 1084 1 1/2 RED DUCT 03-6710-01-57401 48.31                        

9/11/2013 0341699A SERVICE SUPPLY AS 0491.19.020 WHT 4C-C C/T 51-9000-01-57000 2,660.00                  

9/11/2013 0341699A SERVICE SUPPLY DRBN 760-1 GRID DRAINS 51-9000-01-57000 534.95                     

9/11/2013 0341699A SERVICE SUPPLY AS 5500.140.002 MON COM LV FC 51-9000-01-57000 5,005.13                  

9/11/2013 0341699A SERVICE SUPPLY DRBN 760-1 GRID DRAIN 51-9000-01-57000 (305.69)                    

9/11/2013 0341699A SERVICE SUPPLY WATER HEATER 51-9000-01-57000 1,006.81                  

9/11/2013 0341699A SERVICE SUPPLY WATER HEATER 51-9000-01-57000 (1,004.31)                 

9/11/2013 0341700A SUPERIOR AUTO RENTALS 8/16 DELAGARZA 03-6715-01-57500 109.93                     

9/11/2013 0341700A SUPERIOR AUTO RENTALS 8/14SANCHEZ 03-6715-01-57500 65.29                        

9/11/2013 0341701A THE SIGNATURE GROUP APT ROOF REPAIR 03-6710-04-57401 1,500.00                  

9/11/2013 0341701A THE SIGNATURE GROUP APT ROOF REPAIR 03-6710-03-57401 1,022.00                  

9/11/2013 0341701A THE SIGNATURE GROUP APT ROOF REPAIR 03-6710-01-59000 193.00                     

9/11/2013 0341702A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. G4140 03-6710-01-57500 6.40                          

9/11/2013 0341702A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. I4210 03-6710-01-57500 6.40                          

9/11/2013 0341703A UNITED REFRIGERATION INC. 15% STAY-SILV .05X1/8" FOR 03-6700-01-57500 176.06                     

9/11/2013 0341703A UNITED REFRIGERATION INC. QT2000 ACID TEST KITS 03-6700-01-57500 38.04                        

9/11/2013 0341703A UNITED REFRIGERATION INC. CTE38 IRP 3/8OD TUBE ACC 03-6700-01-57500 12.36                        

9/11/2013 0341704A VANGUARD RESOURCES BOARD MTG/VANGUARD 02-4010-01-59000 138.40                     

9/11/2013 0341705A WELLS FARGO BANK AGENT FEE 75-9500-01-59520 500.00                     

9/11/2013 0341706A WHATABURGER-SAN ANTONIO UNIT 178 8/23 18-2820-01-58000 117.74                     

9/11/2013 0341707A ALPHA LAKE LTD SEP-13 KINGSVILLE RENT 03-6700-03-57200 23,495.44                
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9/11/2013 0341708A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*CYCLE OIL 03-6720-01-57500 15.98                        

9/11/2013 0341708A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*CARB CLEANER 03-6720-01-57500 4.99                          

9/11/2013 0341708A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*V-BELT 03-6715-02-57500 14.29                        

9/11/2013 0341709A TIME WARNER CABLE 8260180780253272*8/26-9/25 02-5410-01-59000 2,288.50                  

9/11/2013 0341709A TIME WARNER CABLE 8260180920296538*8/26-9/25 02-5410-01-59000 857.76                     

9/11/2013 0341710A UPS (PA) SHIPPER 56V6X5*ID Q032 02-5400-03-59000 10.50                        

9/11/2013 0341710A UPS (PA) SHIPPER R573A8*068LR 02-5400-01-59000 20.57                        

9/11/2013 0341710A UPS (PA) SHIPPER A023E3*ID 790Y 14-1600-01-59106 11.27                        

9/12/2013 0341711A CAMELOT COACHES CHARTER:COSICANA 9/13 18-2822-01-58000 2,400.00                  

9/12/2013 0341712A LAWRENCE LOLLAR ADV 9/12 DALLAS*WOMEN'S VB 18-2822-01-58000 1,200.00                  

9/12/2013 0341713A ESTEVAN VASQUEZ ADV 9/13 GALVESTON*AD MTG 18-2820-01-58000 300.00                     

9/13/2013 0341714A KALYN MULLEN 11-1410-01-20650 250.00                     

9/13/2013 0341715A BEEVILLE PUBLISHING CO. INC 301004938 BUS CARDS J. GARCIA 02-2004-04-59000 48.00                        

9/13/2013 0341715A BEEVILLE PUBLISHING CO. INC 04104582*301001852 DIR OF BUS 02-5150-01-59000 61.80                        

9/13/2013 0341715A BEEVILLE PUBLISHING CO. INC 00100087*FALL REGISTRATION 02-4020-01-59000 966.76                     

9/13/2013 0341715A BEEVILLE PUBLISHING CO. INC 301003725 RESIDENCY CONTRACT 11-1410-01-59000 126.91                     

9/13/2013 0341715A BEEVILLE PUBLISHING CO. INC 301003725 RESIDENCY CONTRACT 11-1400-01-59000 126.90                     

9/13/2013 0341715A BEEVILLE PUBLISHING CO. INC 01100081*301003724*BEE ETS APP 34-7800-01-57500 198.00                     

9/13/2013 0341715A BEEVILLE PUBLISHING CO. INC 301004938 BUS CARDS R. MALDONA 34-7980-01-57500 48.00                        

9/13/2013 0341715A BEEVILLE PUBLISHING CO. INC 301004938 BUS CARDS C. FLORES 34-7975-01-59000 37.00                        

9/13/2013 0341715A BEEVILLE PUBLISHING CO. INC 301004079 ALICE ETS APPLICATIO 34-7800-02-59000 300.00                     

9/13/2013 0341716A BLACKBOARD INC. 302089*HOSTING CD HENA8/2-9/28 02-2005-01-59010 9,595.00                  

9/13/2013 0341716A BLACKBOARD INC. 302089*BB BILLING GATEWAY/LIC 02-4090-01-57000 19,840.00                

9/13/2013 0341717A CDW GOVERNMENT INC 2753562*372172*PANDUIT 8FT RAC 34-7622-01-59000 44.00                        

9/13/2013 0341717A CDW GOVERNMENT INC 2753562*2470015*NX1 FIXED BOAR 34-7622-01-57000 2,235.00                  

9/13/2013 0341718A DELL MARKETING 129864798*430-3312 E/PORT 02-2007-01-59000 135.00                     

9/13/2013 0341718A DELL MARKETING 129864798*331-7947 E-PORT PLUS 02-5000-01-59000 199.99                     

9/13/2013 0341718A DELL MARKETING 129864798*A3567554 LOGITECH WI 02-2007-01-59000 78.71                        

9/13/2013 0341718A DELL MARKETING 8477169*PRECISION T3600,MT,425 34-7622-01-57500 5,315.30                  

9/13/2013 0341718A DELL MARKETING 8477169*PRECISION M4700 34-7630-01-57500 1,405.00                  

9/13/2013 0341719A G & G PEST CONTROL 478 12-1420-01-59000 45.00                        

9/13/2013 0341720A GT DISTRIBUTORS 002181*AERKO-FREEZE/PEPPER STR 01-3200-01-59000 95.70                        
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9/13/2013 0341721A HEB CREDIT RECEIVABLES DEPT308 10035394000 12-1420-01-59000 223.52                     

9/13/2013 0341722A KOROSEAL INTERIOR PRODUCTS LLC 547750-418*WALLTALKERS 34-7622-01-57010 4,273.47                  

9/13/2013 0341723A KTKO KICKER 106 0116*FALL REGISTRATION ADS 02-4020-01-59000 1,500.00                  

9/13/2013 0341724A MICROSOFT CORPORATION T8917*MICROSOFT SURFACE TR 32 34-7900-01-57500 3,307.94                  

9/13/2013 0341725A NATIONAL ENERGY ED DEV PROJECT SCIENCE OF ENERGY KIT ELEMENTR 02-3811-01-57500 300.00                     

9/13/2013 0341725A NATIONAL ENERGY ED DEV PROJECT CLASS SET OF CONSUMABLES FOR 02-3811-01-57500 35.00                        

9/13/2013 0341725A NATIONAL ENERGY ED DEV PROJECT WATER AND ENERGY KIT (PRIMARY) 02-3811-01-57500 225.00                     

9/13/2013 0341725A NATIONAL ENERGY ED DEV PROJECT POLAR BEAR BUTTON 02-3811-01-57500 7.50                          

9/13/2013 0341725A NATIONAL ENERGY ED DEV PROJECT FISH BUTTON 02-3811-01-57500 7.50                          

9/13/2013 0341725A NATIONAL ENERGY ED DEV PROJECT SHIPPING 02-3811-01-57500 40.25                        

9/13/2013 0341725A NATIONAL ENERGY ED DEV PROJECT PRIMARY SCIENCE ENERGY KIT 02-3811-03-57500 250.00                     

9/13/2013 0341725A NATIONAL ENERGY ED DEV PROJECT SCIENCE OF ENERGY KIT 02-3811-03-57500 300.00                     

9/13/2013 0341725A NATIONAL ENERGY ED DEV PROJECT SHIPPING 02-3811-03-57500 38.50                        

9/13/2013 0341726A NEVILL FINANCIAL LEASING 125724*002-0125724-001 02-4020-01-59200 751.86                     

9/13/2013 0341727A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*NEW MSTR CYL 01-3110-01-59000 (44.64)                      

9/13/2013 0341727A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894 01-3110-01-59000 50.69                        

9/13/2013 0341727A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894 01-3110-01-57500 18.99                        

9/13/2013 0341727A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*COIL ON PLUG 01-3110-01-57500 76.00                        

9/13/2013 0341727A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*OIL SEAL 01-3110-01-57500 3.50                          

9/13/2013 0341727A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*OIL PRESS SW 02-3110-01-59000 60.22                        

9/13/2013 0341727A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*10 AMP MINI B 02-3110-01-59000 3.59                          

9/13/2013 0341727A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*HI-PWR BELT 03-6710-01-57500 14.31                        

9/13/2013 0341727A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*HI-PWR BELT 03-6710-01-57500 (14.31)                      

9/13/2013 0341728A OAC LLC POWERCALL 02-2040-01-59000 4.64                          

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*247750 BIN 02-2007-01-57500 (23.97)                      

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*980872 PEDISTAL FAN 02-2040-01-57500 (331.98)                    

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*161488 STORAGE BOXES 17-2900-01-59000 59.48                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*266648 GEL PEN 02-2007-01-59000 14.49                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*826096 GEL PEN 02-2007-01-59000 21.99                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 816600 ASSORTED SHARPIE 02-2007-01-59000 22.49                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 193080 uniball-black 02-2007-01-57500 19.49                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 525128 UNIBALL 207-RED 02-2007-01-57500 21.99                        
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9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*124230 BADGE NAME 02-2007-01-59000 15.96                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*235408 BLK BINDER 33-7986-01-59000 523.50                     

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 3" BLACK BINDER W/VIEW #192286 33-7986-01-59000 139.90                     

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 3" RED BINDER W/VIEW #919820 33-7986-01-59000 47.45                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT YELLOW MECH PENCILS #181529 33-7986-01-59000 178.08                     

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*931592 WJ HD BINDER 33-7986-01-59000 41.97                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*315015 KLEENEX 33-7986-01-59000 47.80                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*RED PENS MED 821277 33-7986-01-59000 42.45                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT BLUE PENS MED #131004 33-7986-01-59000 34.98                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT BLUE PENS FIND #124569 33-7986-01-59000 23.58                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT BLACK PENS FINE #124587 33-7986-01-59000 23.58                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*110077 LIQ PEN 33-7986-01-59000 52.98                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*BIC BLUE PENS 375014 33-7986-01-59000 29.61                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT FILE FOLDERS ASSORTED #375808 33-7986-01-59000 35.96                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT TEAL FILE FOLDERS #116128 33-7986-01-59000 13.99                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT NAVY FILE FOLDERS #391461 33-7986-01-59000 13.99                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT ORANGE FILE FOLDERS #208009 33-7986-01-59000 27.98                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT PURPLE FILE FOLDERS #572750 33-7986-01-59000 13.99                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*GRAY FILE FOLDERS 207 33-7986-01-59000 13.99                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT MANILLA FILE FOLDERS #315515 33-7986-01-59000 44.95                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT SMALL CLIPS ASSORTED #621009 33-7986-01-59000 24.95                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT SUPERSIZE RUBBER BANDS #530120 33-7986-01-59000 32.97                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT RUBBER BRITES #396191 33-7986-01-59000 10.47                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*199699 WASTEBASKET 33-7986-01-59000 9.29                          

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*344433 WALL CLOCK 33-7986-01-59000 31.98                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 904633 TOWER HEATER 33-7986-01-59000 159.98                     

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 491694 SHEET PROTECTORS 33-7986-01-59000 36.98                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*813903 TOWER FAN 33-7986-01-59000 136.98                     

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 327799 HEATER 33-7986-01-59000 62.18                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*656289 PAPER CLIPS 33-7986-01-59000 27.45                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 816600 SHARPIE RT MARKER 33-7986-01-59000 224.90                     

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 134000 SHARPIE FINE POINT 33-7986-01-59000 9.58                          
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9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 375667 SCISSORS 33-7986-01-59000 25.45                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*199344 FIRE-SAFE SAFE 34-7900-01-57500 289.99                     

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT DELIVERY 34-7900-01-57500 79.99                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651 34-7900-01-57500 339.96                     

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*973462 120 VOLT ENGRA 34-7900-01-57500 37.99                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651 34-7900-01-57500 1,431.49                  

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*478650 PLATFORM CART 34-7900-01-57500 129.99                     

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651 34-7900-01-57500 267.90                     

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*390202 MY HARD DRIVE 34-7900-01-57500 86.95                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*860722 CRATE WAGON 34-7900-01-57500 149.99                     

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*200230 DSK CALENDAR 34-7900-01-57500 15.99                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*849494 NEAT SCANNER 34-7900-01-57500 399.99                     

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*396981 DEPOSIT BAG 34-7900-01-57500 42.99                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*16 LAPTOP SLEEVE 34-7900-01-57500 18.99                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*370068 CART 34-7900-01-57500 189.99                     

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*445925 PP WIC BACK SC 34-7900-01-57500 15.96                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*973462 120 VOLT ENGRA 34-7900-01-57500 37.99                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*206647 PLANNER 34-7900-01-57500 18.99                        

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*849548 NEAT SCANNER 34-7900-01-57500 359.98                     

9/13/2013 0341729A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*225936 PAPER 34-7900-01-57500 31.96                        

9/13/2013 0341730A PLEASANTON EXPRESS 123*77246 DISPLAY/77546 FALL R 02-4020-01-59000 850.50                     

9/13/2013 0341730A PLEASANTON EXPRESS DISCOUNT 02-4020-01-59000 (94.50)                      

9/13/2013 0341731A POCKET NURSE 03-78-8980N 8 GAL RED CONTAINE 02-3800-01-57500 215.40                     

9/13/2013 0341731A POCKET NURSE 03-78-8980N 8 GAL RED CONTAINE 02-3800-01-57500 35.90                        

9/13/2013 0341731A POCKET NURSE SHPG 02-3800-01-57500 32.28                        

9/13/2013 0341731A POCKET NURSE 06-21-7820N BD VACUTAINER RED 02-3800-01-57500 71.25                        

9/13/2013 0341731A POCKET NURSE 03-47-2511N SM DYNAREX GLOVES 02-3800-01-57500 13.90                        

9/13/2013 0341731A POCKET NURSE 03-47-2511N MD DYNAREX GLOVES 02-3800-01-57500 13.90                        

9/13/2013 0341731A POCKET NURSE 03-47-2511N-LG DYNAREX GLOVES 02-3800-01-57500 13.90                        

9/13/2013 0341731A POCKET NURSE 05-02-1104N ALCOHOL PREP PAD 02-3800-01-57500 13.50                        

9/13/2013 0341731A POCKET NURSE SHPG 02-3800-01-57500 16.26                        

9/13/2013 0341731A POCKET NURSE 06-82-8215N GREEN MULTI SAMPL 02-3800-01-57500 90.00                        
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9/13/2013 0341731A POCKET NURSE 05-01-5270N 1IN 3M TRANSPORE 02-3800-01-57500 17.99                        

9/13/2013 0341731A POCKET NURSE SHPG 02-3800-01-57500 7.76                          

9/13/2013 0341732A SAN PATRICIO PUBLISHING CO INC 85*34361 02-4020-01-59000 148.99                     

9/13/2013 0341732A SAN PATRICIO PUBLISHING CO INC 85*34622 02-4020-01-59000 1.00                          

9/13/2013 0341732A SAN PATRICIO PUBLISHING CO INC DISCOUNT 02-4020-01-59000 (7.40)                        

9/13/2013 0341733A SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 274498*464381 MASK PAPIER-MACH 01-2910-01-57500 37.25                        

9/13/2013 0341733A SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC #247808 RAINBOW FACE PAINTING 01-2910-01-57500 35.84                        

9/13/2013 0341733A SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC #409812 ACRYLIC PAINTS 01-2910-01-57500 32.73                        

9/13/2013 0341734A STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE CO 554195 KV 14-1600-01-59108 4.40                          

9/13/2013 0341735A TCI INTERIORS LLC MULTIPURPOSE CLASSROOM FURNITU 34-7622-01-59000 22,773.57                

9/13/2013 0341735A TCI INTERIORS LLC MULTIPURPOSE CLASSROOM FURNITU 34-7622-01-59000 11,565.72                

9/13/2013 0341736A TASSSP K. JONES REGISTRATION 3/6-9/13 34-7700-01-59000 355.00                     

9/13/2013 0341737A UPS (PA) SHIPPER A023E3*ID 281M 14-1600-01-59106 19.34                        

9/13/2013 0341738A VICTORIA BLUE PRINT CO INC 0193*PAPER 01-3200-01-57500 140.00                     

9/13/2013 0341739A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 34-7800-02-57500 75.43                        

9/13/2013 0341740A WARD'S NATURAL SCIENCE 80248650*2052433 STOPWATCH SIN 01-2100-01-57500 364.68                     

9/13/2013 0341741A WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING 603-0079278-001*6/30-7/29 34-7700-01-59000 135.00                     

9/13/2013 0341742A WILTON'S STEAM CLEAN CARPET VISUAL ARTS 17-2900-01-59000 327.20                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714986338*AUGUST 01-2900-01-59200 43.94                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714986338*AUGUST 01-3000-01-59200 43.94                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714986338*AUGUST 01-3400-01-59200 43.93                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714986338*AUGUST 01-3415-01-59200 43.93                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714986338*AUGUST 01-3450-01-59200 43.93                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 715028510*AUGUST 01-2600-01-59200 65.94                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 715028510*AUGUST 01-2700-01-59200 65.94                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 715028510*AUGUST 01-2500-01-59200 65.94                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 715028510*AUGUST 01-2510-01-59200 65.94                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 715028510*AUGUST 01-2100-01-59200 65.94                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 715412565*AUGUST 01-3310-01-59200 378.41                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 715412565*COLOR 01-3310-01-59200 64.88                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 717613392*AUGUST 01-3350-02-59200 197.67                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 717613392*EXCESS 5/21-8/21 01-3350-02-59200 124.70                     
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9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 718168917*AUGUST 01-3330-01-59200 89.89                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 718168925*AUGUST 01-2800-01-59200 77.33                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714897980*AUGUST 01-3020-01-59200 84.10                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714897980*AUGUST 01-3200-01-59200 84.10                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714897980*AUGUST 01-3100-01-59200 84.09                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714897980*AUGUST 01-2300-01-59200 84.09                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714897980*COLOR 01-3020-01-59200 27.43                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714897980*COLOR 01-3200-01-59200 27.43                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714897980*COLOR 01-3100-01-59200 27.44                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714897980*COLOR 01-2300-01-59200 27.44                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 715404380*JULY 02-2003-03-59200 337.85                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 715404380*COLOR 02-2003-03-59200 5.34                          

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 713044865*AUGUST 02-2003-03-59200 406.46                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 713044865*COLOR 02-2003-03-59200 9.87                          

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714957727*AUGUST 02-4010-01-59200 386.78                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714957727*COLOR 02-4010-01-59200 23.94                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714986304*AUGUST 02-6000-01-59200 85.27                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714986304*AUGUST 02-6100-01-59200 37.61                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714986304*COLOR 02-6000-01-59200 2.91                          

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714986304*COLOR 02-6100-01-59200 2.91                          

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 715028528*AUGUST 02-6410-01-59200 287.70                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 716371323*AUGUST 02-2000-01-59200 366.85                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 716371323*COLOR 02-2000-01-59200 321.69                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 716475074*AUGUST 02-4000-01-59200 388.36                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 716475074*COLOR 02-4000-01-59200 103.69                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 717709018*AUGUST 02-5100-01-59200 216.21                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 718338270*AUGUST 02-6100-01-59200 39.74                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714897972*AUGUST 02-6020-01-59200 221.42                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 715430807*JULY 02-1915-01-59200 189.82                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 715430807*EXCESS 6/30-7/30 02-1915-01-59200 0.77                          

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 712573047*AUGUST 02-3800-01-59200 325.40                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 715413837*AUGUST 02-1915-01-59200 189.82                     
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9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 715413837*EXCESS 7/24-8/26 02-1915-01-59200 0.22                          

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 715413860*AUGUST 02-1915-01-59200 189.82                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 715413860*EXCESS 7/24-8/26 02-1915-01-59200 1.52                          

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 715681078*AUGUST 02-5150-01-59200 358.86                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 717190664*AUGUST 02-1915-01-59200 189.81                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 717190664*EXCESS 7/24-8/26 02-1915-01-59200 0.10                          

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 711931253*AUGUST 03-5830-01-59200 1,569.16                  

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714986304*AUGUST 03-6010-01-59200 148.92                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714986304*AUGUST 03-2030-01-59200 37.62                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714986304*COLOR 03-6010-01-59200 2.90                          

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714986304*COLOR 03-2030-01-59200 2.91                          

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 718338270*AUGUST 03-6010-01-59200 79.49                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 718338270*AUGUST 03-2030-01-59200 39.74                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714897956*AUGUST 03-6030-01-59200 216.46                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714897956*EXCESS 5/21-8/30 03-6030-01-59200 3.24                          

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 715412581*AUGUST 12-1420-01-59200 219.67                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714986304*AUGUST 13-6200-01-59200 77.35                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714986304*COLOR 13-6200-01-59200 2.91                          

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 714957735*AUGUST 14-1600-01-59200 129.61                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 718168933*AUGUST 18-2820-01-59200 77.33                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 718168933*EXCESS 5/21-8/21 18-2820-01-59200 42.98                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 717613616*AUGUST 34-7800-02-59200 259.12                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 717613616*EXCESS 5/21-8/21 34-7800-02-59200 14.11                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 718168941*AUGUST 34-7975-01-59200 111.24                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 718168941*AUGUST 34-7900-01-59200 111.25                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 718168941*AUGUST 34-7800-01-59200 111.24                     

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 718168941*EXCESS 5/21-8/20 34-7975-01-59200 22.80                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 718168941*EXCESS 5/21-8/20 34-7900-01-59200 22.81                        

9/13/2013 0341743A XEROX CORPORATION 718168941*EXCESS 5/21-8/20 34-7800-01-59200 22.80                        

9/13/2013 0341744A PEDRO TREVINO ADV 9/15 TEMPLE*TACCCSAA CONFE 02-6000-01-58000 425.96                     

9/16/2013 0341746A ABC DAYCARE August Child Care Services 31-8102-01-59155 50.00                        

9/16/2013 0341747A BEE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT 4TH QTR 03-1305-01-59000 10,990.86                
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9/16/2013 0341748A DAISY CHARTERS & SHUTTLES inv#22968 9/6/13 odessa 18-2822-01-58000 3,204.00                  

9/16/2013 0341748A DAISY CHARTERS & SHUTTLES inv#22967 9/6/2013 snyder 18-2821-01-58000 2,935.00                  

9/16/2013 0341749A BROOKLYN GLOVER REFUND:GED MATH 02-2045-01-41350 8.00                          

9/16/2013 0341750A INSURANCE NET INC. Student Accidental Insurance 02-3330-01-59007 549.29                     

9/16/2013 0341751A KIDS WORLD DAY CARE August Child Care Services 34-7502-01-59000 49.00                        

9/16/2013 0341752A LITTLE FEET DAYCARE August Child Care Services 31-8102-01-59155 150.00                     

9/16/2013 0341753A MAGNUS HEALTH STUDENT ACCESS 13-0100-01-20670 4,230.00                  

9/16/2013 0341754A MARION WILLIAMS RETAINER FOR SEPTEMBER, 2013 02-4100-01-59000 100.00                     

9/16/2013 0341755A MCGRIFF SEIBELS & WILLIAMS NOTARY FILING FEE & PREMIUM 02-4000-01-59000 71.00                        

9/16/2013 0341756A ML LAWN LLC inv 130813-001 soccer material 18-2820-01-59000 1,055.00                  

9/16/2013 0341757A RIVER CITY COACHES PARTTRVL-INV #826-CHARTER SVC 34-7700-01-58010 975.00                     

9/16/2013 0341758A STISOA REFEREE GAME FEES 18-2821-01-57302 2,625.00                  

9/16/2013 0341759A THE HARTFORD acct 14206540 soccer 18-2821-01-57302 1,067.65                  

9/16/2013 0341759A THE HARTFORD acct 14206540 volleyball 18-2822-01-57302 1,067.65                  

9/16/2013 0341759A THE HARTFORD acct 14206540 softball 18-2823-01-57302 1,067.65                  

9/16/2013 0341759A THE HARTFORD acct 14206540 mens basketball 18-2824-01-57302 1,067.65                  

9/16/2013 0341760A THE ULTIMATE KIDS PLACE INC. August Child Care Services 31-8102-01-59155 385.00                     

9/16/2013 0341760A THE ULTIMATE KIDS PLACE INC. August Child Care Services 34-7502-01-59000 260.00                     

9/16/2013 0341761A VANGUARD RESOURCES FOOD FOR BOARD MEETING 090513 02-4010-01-59000 172.60                     

9/16/2013 0341761A VANGUARD RESOURCES SACS MEETING LUNCHEON 093013 02-4037-01-59000 14.18                        

9/16/2013 0341761A VANGUARD RESOURCES SNACKS FOR GALLERY OPENING 17-2900-01-59000 175.00                     

9/16/2013 0341761A VANGUARD RESOURCES INV 13-743 MEALS 18-2822-01-58000 1,268.25                  

9/16/2013 0341761A VANGUARD RESOURCES INV 13-743 MEALS 18-2821-01-58000 1,268.25                  

9/17/2013 0341762A UNITED ISD MARIA D CASTRO SCHOLARSHIP REF 15-0025-01-41715 1,000.00                  

9/18/2013 0341763A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835*MSA PIPE BEVELING MACH 01-3100-01-57500 1,010.00                  

9/18/2013 0341763A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835*TORCH MACH MT204A TWO 01-3100-01-57500 385.00                     

9/18/2013 0341763A AIRGAS USA LLC WRONG ORDER TOOK BACK 01-3100-01-57500 (385.00)                    

9/18/2013 0341764A CDW GOVERNMENT INC 2753562*PANDUIT CAT6 IP5 1PT 02-4090-01-59000 248.00                     

9/18/2013 0341765A DELL MARKETING 129864798*INSPIRON 15R NOTEBOO 01-3330-01-57500 2,396.00                  

9/18/2013 0341765A DELL MARKETING 129864798*QUOTE 654051207 LAPT 01-3200-02-57500 765.75                     

9/18/2013 0341765A DELL MARKETING QUOTE 654051207 LAPTOPS 01-3200-01-59000 1,255.05                  

9/18/2013 0341765A DELL MARKETING 129864798*QUOTE 654051207 LAPT 01-3200-01-59000 709.52                     
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9/18/2013 0341765A DELL MARKETING QUOTE 654051207 LAPTOPS 01-3200-01-57500 1,311.28                  

9/18/2013 0341765A DELL MARKETING 129864798*MOBILE PRECISION M47 02-5000-01-59000 1,236.52                  

9/18/2013 0341765A DELL MARKETING 129864798*MOBILE PRECISION M47 02-5000-01-57500 20.00                        

9/18/2013 0341765A DELL MARKETING 129864798*MOBILE PRECISION M67 02-2007-01-59000 1,769.21                  

9/18/2013 0341766A EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICES DV-S-JC-41585-00 TX CHILD CARE 03-2050-03-59000 (18.50)                      

9/18/2013 0341766A EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICES DV-S-41585-75*7/13-6/14 CINAHL 03-2050-01-59000 1,000.00                  

9/18/2013 0341767A INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONICS COASTCOLLEGE*NTE-WHS22-02-25 34-7410-01-57500 39.50                        

9/18/2013 0341767A INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONICS WHS-22-00-25 22GUAGE SOLID BLA 34-7410-01-57500 39.50                        

9/18/2013 0341767A INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONICS DAN-ALK-12V 23A BATTERIES FOR 34-7410-01-57500 9.20                          

9/18/2013 0341768A KINGSVILLE PUBLISHING CO AD # 32975 02-4020-01-59000 387.00                     

9/18/2013 0341768A KINGSVILLE PUBLISHING CO AD # 32975 02-4020-01-59000 387.00                     

9/18/2013 0341768A KINGSVILLE PUBLISHING CO AD # 33089 02-4020-01-59000 193.50                     

9/18/2013 0341769A LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS 00119*CASIO KL120 LABEL MAKER 02-4040-01-57500 34.95                        

9/18/2013 0341769A LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS 00119*1" BINDER 03-6010-01-57500 152.10                     

9/18/2013 0341769A LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS 00119*BINDERS 03-6010-01-57500 20.28                        

9/18/2013 0341770A MARIANNA INDUSTRIES 5724 02-3020-04-59000 140.46                     

9/18/2013 0341771A MICROSOFT CORPORATION T8917*SURFACE RT 32 GB TABLET 34-7975-01-57500 2,988.00                  

9/18/2013 0341772A TIME WARNER CABLE 8260180780000913*8/1-8/31 11-1410-01-59000 478.29                     

9/18/2013 0341773A UPS (PA) SHIPPER 5W88W0*289T 02-5400-04-59000 17.50                        

9/18/2013 0341774A AT & T 8002-517-7934 02-5410-01-59000 3,175.20                  

9/18/2013 0341775A AVANTI PRESS CB0147*CHRISTMAS CARDS 14-1600-01-59103 (149.10)                    

9/18/2013 0341775A AVANTI PRESS CBO147*GREETING CARDS 14-1600-01-59103 55.50                        

9/18/2013 0341775A AVANTI PRESS CB0147*GREETING CARDS 14-1600-01-59103 271.46                     

9/18/2013 0341775A AVANTI PRESS CB0147*VALENTINE'S DAY 14-1600-01-59103 (284.04)                    

9/18/2013 0341775A AVANTI PRESS CB0147*GREETING CARDS 14-1600-01-59103 84.14                        

9/18/2013 0341775A AVANTI PRESS I1871891*CB0147 14-1600-01-59103 (123.41)                    

9/18/2013 0341775A AVANTI PRESS CB0147 14-1600-01-59103 161.14                     

9/18/2013 0341776A BEEVILLE PUBLISHING CO. INC AD # 00145816 TAX NOTICE 02-5100-01-59000 304.00                     

9/18/2013 0341777A CDW GOVERNMENT INC 2753562*1430881 BELKIN 7PT HI- 02-2001-01-59000 25.00                        

9/18/2013 0341777A CDW GOVERNMENT INC 1048753 LOGITECH X-140 SPEAKER 02-2001-01-59000 26.00                        

9/18/2013 0341777A CDW GOVERNMENT INC 2753562*KINGSTON 32GB USB 02-2001-01-59000 25.00                        

9/18/2013 0341777A CDW GOVERNMENT INC 2753562*SAMSUNG 23 LED MONITOR 02-2001-01-59000 366.00                     
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9/18/2013 0341777A CDW GOVERNMENT INC 2753562*2571008 BAT BIZ VOSTRO 34-7630-01-57500 74.88                        

9/18/2013 0341778A DAHILL 292804*9/5-10/5 34-7700-01-59000 56.95                        

9/18/2013 0341779A DEEP WEB TECHNOLOGIES EXPLORIT FEDERATED SEARCH LIC 03-2050-03-59000 2,205.00                  

9/18/2013 0341780A DELL MARKETING 129864798*LOGITECH WIRELESS DE 02-2001-01-59000 80.00                        

9/18/2013 0341780A DELL MARKETING 129864798*430-3312 E/PORT 02-2001-01-59000 175.99                     

9/18/2013 0341781A EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICES DV-S-41585-75 CINAHL 7/13-6/14 03-2050-04-59000 326.00                     

9/18/2013 0341782A MAILFINANCE N09091297*9/27-10/26 02-5400-01-59000 455.00                     

9/18/2013 0341783A NEOPOST USA INC 10/4/13-10/3/14 METER RENTAL 02-2002-02-59000 538.90                     

9/18/2013 0341784A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*427251 STAPLER 33-7986-01-59000 44.95                        

9/18/2013 0341785A SOLID BORDER INC MCAFEE ENDPOINT PRETECTION SUI 02-5210-01-59000 3,054.00                  

9/18/2013 0341786A TCI INTERIORS LLC QUOTE 406256 CHAIR -LOUNGE SW 34-7622-01-59000 4,794.72                  

9/18/2013 0341787A TIME WARNER CABLE 8260180780233217*9/11-10/10 12-1420-01-59000 59.95                        

9/18/2013 0341788A UPS (PA) SHIPPER R573A8*0680LR 02-5400-01-59000 39.89                        

9/18/2013 0341788A UPS (PA) SHIPPER 56V6X5 02-5400-03-59000 26.97                        

9/18/2013 0341788A UPS (PA) SHIPPER 5W88V9 02-5400-02-59000 10.78                        

9/18/2013 0341789A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 03-6010-04-59000 78.80                        

9/18/2013 0341789A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 03-6010-04-59000 5.64                          

9/18/2013 0341789A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 03-6010-04-59000 118.68                     

9/18/2013 0341789A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 03-6010-04-59000 (118.68)                    

9/18/2013 0341789A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 03-6010-04-59000 112.12                     

9/18/2013 0341789A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 13-6200-01-59000 191.48                     

9/18/2013 0341789A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 13-6200-03-59000 14.65                        

9/18/2013 0341789A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 13-6200-03-59000 5.05                          

9/18/2013 0341790A WARD'S NATURAL SCIENCE 80248650*WRIST BLOOD PRESSURE 01-2100-01-57500 630.54                     

9/18/2013 0341791A WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING 603-0079278-001*8/30-9/29 34-7700-01-59000 135.00                     

9/19/2013 0341792A AMERICAN EXPRESS SW AIR 01-2500-01-58000 761.20                     

9/19/2013 0341792A AMERICAN EXPRESS HOFFMEIER 02-5899-01-20670 24.00                        

9/19/2013 0341792A AMERICAN EXPRESS SW AIR 12-1420-01-58000 446.60                     

9/19/2013 0341793A CITY OF BEEVILLE WATER 03-6800-01-59601 29.78                        

9/19/2013 0341793A CITY OF BEEVILLE SEWER 03-6800-01-59601 25.66                        

9/19/2013 0341793A CITY OF BEEVILLE GARBAGE 03-6800-01-59601 121.16                     

9/19/2013 0341793A CITY OF BEEVILLE FEES 03-6800-01-59601 2.00                          
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9/19/2013 0341794A G & G PEST CONTROL BASIC QUARTERLY-APTS 11-1400-01-59000 800.00                     

9/19/2013 0341794A G & G PEST CONTROL BASIC QUARTERLY-DORMS 11-1410-01-59000 600.00                     

9/19/2013 0341795A EDDIE GARCIA SECURITY:8/1-31 03-6705-01-59000 200.00                     

9/19/2013 0341796A HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES RIDGID FILTER 2PK FOR EQUIP- 03-6710-01-57500 24.97                        

9/19/2013 0341796A HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES K45 AUTO-FEED DRAIN GUN 03-6710-01-57500 345.00                     

9/19/2013 0341796A HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 1/2"-1" PVC CUTTING TOOL 03-6710-01-57500 38.94                        

9/19/2013 0341796A HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES ELECTRICIAN'S TOOL SET 22 PC 03-6710-01-57500 349.85                     

9/19/2013 0341796A HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES RIDGID 12 GAL WET/DRY VAC 03-6710-01-57500 79.97                        

9/19/2013 0341796A HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES CHANNELLOCK 12" TONGUE & 03-6710-01-57500 47.94                        

9/19/2013 0341796A HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 1/4" HEX NUT DRIVER W/3" 03-6710-01-57500 7.28                          

9/19/2013 0341796A HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES WIRE STRIPPER-CUTTER, 10-18 & 03-6710-01-57500 33.94                        

9/19/2013 0341796A HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES PC 6GAL 150 PSI 2.6SCFM OIL 03-6710-01-57500 159.00                     

9/19/2013 0341796A HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES RYOBI 18V LI-ION COMPACT 03-6710-01-57500 99.00                        

9/19/2013 0341796A HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES FULL SIZE PEX PINCH CLAMP TOOL 03-6710-01-57500 57.00                        

9/19/2013 0341796A HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 1/4"X50' RUBBER PREMIUM AIR 03-6710-01-57500 79.96                        

9/19/2013 0341796A HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES BOSCH 225' RANGE FINDER TAPE 03-6710-01-57500 298.00                     

9/19/2013 0341796A HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LATE FEE 03-6710-01-57500 20.00                        

9/19/2013 0341796A HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES LATE FEE 03-6710-01-57500 20.00                        

9/19/2013 0341797A JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 2013 MODERN 5" COMPETITIOR 03-6725-01-59000 1,750.00                  

9/19/2013 0341798A MATERA PAPER CO LTD 91838 03-6715-01-57500 143.99                     

9/19/2013 0341799A JOSHUA MEAKINS SECURITY:8/1-31 03-6705-01-59000 100.00                     

9/19/2013 0341800A RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 0954 1.26003E+12 03-6800-01-59603 20.68                        

9/19/2013 0341800A RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 0954 1.26003E+12 03-6800-01-59603 260.16                     

9/19/2013 0341801A BALDO SALAZAR JR. SECURITY:8/1-31 03-6705-01-59000 480.00                     

9/19/2013 0341802A SERVICE SUPPLY U221010 THECRS SPA 03-6710-01-57500 32.17                        

9/19/2013 0341803A THE CHILDREN'S CORNER PERKINS/AUGUST 34-7502-01-59000 125.00                     

9/19/2013 0341803A THE CHILDREN'S CORNER PERKINS/JULY 34-7502-01-59000 450.00                     

9/19/2013 0341804A TX DEPT. OF PUB SAFETY CRIME R SECURE SITE:JULY 02-5150-01-59000 23.00                        

9/19/2013 0341805A VANGUARD RESOURCES VALERIE/VANGUARD 02-5150-01-59000 20.00                        

9/19/2013 0341806A CHRISTOPHER VASQUEZ SECURITY:8/1-31 03-6705-01-59000 500.00                     

9/19/2013 0341807A NOEMI AGUILAR REIM 9/5 FAST FINGERPRINT 12-1420-01-59000 41.45                        

9/19/2013 0341808A OMEDI ARISMENDEZ 9/6 BV*CONVOCATION 34-7800-02-58000 25.00                        
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9/19/2013 0341809A ROXANNE BLANKENSHIP 9/4 PL*BOOKSTORE RELOCATION 14-1600-01-58000 114.75                     

9/19/2013 0341809A ROXANNE BLANKENSHIP 9/5 PL*BOOKSTORE RELOCATION 14-1600-01-58000 99.75                        

9/19/2013 0341809A ROXANNE BLANKENSHIP 9/9 PL*BOOKSTORE RELOCATION 14-1600-01-58000 99.75                        

9/19/2013 0341810A DEBORAH BRANSTETTER 9/11 CC*P-16 ADVISORY MTG 02-4036-01-58000 48.00                        

9/19/2013 0341811A KAYLA DEVORA-JONES 9/11 CC*P-16 ADVISORY MTG 02-4036-01-58000 79.70                        

9/19/2013 0341812A JULIE ENRRIQUES 9/6 BV*CONVOCATION 34-7800-02-58000 25.00                        

9/19/2013 0341813A BEATRIZ ESPINOZA REIM AIRFARE*10/2 SEATTLE WA 02-4000-01-58000 267.40                     

9/19/2013 0341814A LAURA FISCHER REIM AIRFARE*10/2 SEATTLE WA 02-4010-01-58000 456.60                     

9/19/2013 0341815A RYAN FRANCO 9/12 PL*CK COMPUTERS REBOOTING 02-5210-01-58500 99.75                        

9/19/2013 0341816A VICTOR GOMEZ REIM AIRFARE*10/2 SEATTLE WA 02-4010-01-58000 263.50                     

9/19/2013 0341817A LOUISE HALL REIM AIRFARE*10/2 SEATTLE WA 02-4010-01-58000 266.60                     

9/19/2013 0341818A CARROLL LOHSE REIM AIRFARE*10/2 SEATTLE WA 02-4010-01-58000 263.50                     

9/19/2013 0341819A JERI MORTON ADV 9/20 SA*A&M UNIV-SATX CAMP 34-7700-01-58010 300.00                     

9/19/2013 0341820A TERRI NICOLAU 9/6 BV*CONVOCATION 01-2100-01-58500 25.00                        

9/19/2013 0341821A GLORIA RINCON REIM AIRFARE*10/2 SEATTLE WA 02-4010-01-58000 297.80                     

9/19/2013 0341822A DIEGO SANCHEZ 9/6 BV*CONVOCATION 03-6715-03-58500 35.00                        

9/19/2013 0341823A JOEL SCHMIT 9/3 AL/KV*TEACH PHIL & HUM 02-7110-01-58500 93.23                        

9/19/2013 0341823A JOEL SCHMIT 9/10 AL/KV*TEACH PHIL & HUM 02-7110-01-58500 93.23                        

9/19/2013 0341824A JOSIE SCHUENEMANN 9/6 BV*CONVOCATION 34-7800-02-58000 25.00                        

9/19/2013 0341825A DORA SEGOVIA REIM 9/2 FIRST AID/CPR 12-1420-01-59000 39.90                        

9/19/2013 0341826A ANGELICA SMITHWICK 9/6 BV*CONVOCATION 34-7622-02-58000 25.00                        

9/19/2013 0341826A ANGELICA SMITHWICK 9/4 KV*CASE MGMT ORIENTATION 34-7622-02-58000 97.80                        

9/19/2013 0341827A YVONNE TAMEZ 9/6 BV*CONVOCATION 03-6030-01-58500 35.00                        

9/19/2013 0341828A DANIEL BENAVIDEZ REFUND OVERPAYMENT 02-4037-01-58000 122.53                     

9/19/2013 0341829A DEBORAH BRANSTETTER 8/27 BV*DUAL CREDIT MTG 02-7110-01-58500 84.75                        

9/19/2013 0341829A DEBORAH BRANSTETTER 8/22 BV*QEP TRAINING 02-4036-01-58500 84.75                        

9/19/2013 0341830A ELSA BROWN 8/23 BV*SMART START 01-2600-01-58500 35.00                        

9/19/2013 0341830A ELSA BROWN 8/22 BV*QEP TRAINING 01-2600-01-58500 35.00                        

9/19/2013 0341831A RYAN FRANCO 8/30 PL*ADD ACTIVE DIRECTORY S 02-5210-01-58500 99.75                        

9/19/2013 0341832A VICTOR FRAZIER JR. 8/16 CC/TAFT/SINTON*DEL FLYERS 33-7986-01-59000 53.06                        

9/19/2013 0341832A VICTOR FRAZIER JR. 8/15 SINTON*RECRUIT FOR WELDIN 33-7986-01-59000 51.74                        

9/19/2013 0341833A GUADALUPE GONZALES REIM 8/25 CPR/AED CARDS 12-1420-01-59000 39.90                        
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9/19/2013 0341834A JAMES K. HOFFMEIER REIM 8/29 HAMPTON/LODGING 02-5840-01-58000 100.57                     

9/19/2013 0341834A JAMES K. HOFFMEIER REIM 8/29 MEALS 02-5840-01-58000 19.58                        

9/19/2013 0341834A JAMES K. HOFFMEIER REIM 8/29 AIRPORT PARKING 02-5840-01-58000 30.00                        

9/19/2013 0341834A JAMES K. HOFFMEIER REIM 8/29 MILEAGE 02-5840-01-58000 35.62                        

9/19/2013 0341834A JAMES K. HOFFMEIER REIM 8/29 ENTERPRISE 02-5840-01-58000 98.22                        

9/19/2013 0341835A JENNIFER JIMENEZ 8/22,23 BV*QEP TRNG/SMART STAR 03-2050-01-58500 50.00                        

9/19/2013 0341836A JIRI "GEORGE" KUCERA 8/22 BV*QEP TRAINING 01-2600-01-58500 25.00                        

9/19/2013 0341836A JIRI "GEORGE" KUCERA 8/23 BV*SMART START 01-2600-01-58500 25.00                        

9/19/2013 0341837A CHEON-SIG LEE 8/22 BV*QEP TRAINING 01-2600-02-58500 25.00                        

9/19/2013 0341837A CHEON-SIG LEE 8/23 BV*SMART START 01-2600-02-58500 25.00                        

9/19/2013 0341838A DEBBIE NORMENT 7/16 KV*MEET NEW DIRECTOR 01-3360-03-58500 144.07                     

9/19/2013 0341838A DEBBIE NORMENT 7/22 AL*ASSIST W/CHECK OFF 01-3360-03-58500 118.65                     

9/19/2013 0341838A DEBBIE NORMENT 8/14 BV*LVN PINNING CEREMONY 01-3360-03-58500 84.75                        

9/19/2013 0341838A DEBBIE NORMENT 8/22 BV*QEP TRAINING 01-3360-03-58500 35.00                        

9/19/2013 0341839A TIFFANY PORTER 7/11 McALLEN*MEALS/CONFERENCE 01-2510-02-58000 55.00                        

9/19/2013 0341840A DORA SEGOVIA REIM 4/15 EARLY EDUCATION TRNG 12-1420-01-59000 10.00                        

9/19/2013 0341841A DAVID ZIMMERMAN 8/23 BV*SMART START 01-2600-02-58500 35.00                        

9/19/2013 0341841A DAVID ZIMMERMAN 8/22 BV*QEP TRAINING 01-2600-02-58500 35.00                        

9/20/2013 0341842A A.S. CONSULTING LP FORKLIFT TRAINING 9/20 03-6730-01-59000 1,400.00                  

9/20/2013 0341843A BEEVILLE ISD DRIVER FEES:8/6-7 34-7900-01-59000 48.00                        

9/20/2013 0341844A MOHINI BHAKTA REFUND:GED/SS,READING 02-2045-01-41350 16.00                        

9/20/2013 0341845A CAMP ZEPHYR DEPOSIT FOR UB TEAMBUILDING 34-7900-01-59000 150.00                     

9/20/2013 0341846A VANESSA CANTU REFUND:GED/MATH 02-2045-01-41350 8.00                          

9/20/2013 0341847A CASE MEMBERSHIP REG:PATRICIA PATEL 02-6410-01-59000 895.00                     

9/20/2013 0341848A COASTAL BEND COMM FOUNDATION REF:SCHOLARSHIP/R.BUENO 15-0025-01-41715 500.00                     

9/20/2013 0341849A D-N WEED & PEST CONTROL INC PEST CONTROL:SOCCER FIELD 18-2821-01-59000 400.00                     

9/20/2013 0341850A DOG & BEE PUB DINNER RECEPTION 02-6410-01-59000 596.20                     

9/20/2013 0341851A KIMLISA SALAZAR DUCHICELA CONSULTANT FEES:9/20 34-7622-01-59000 2,500.00                  

9/20/2013 0341852A JODIE ELDER LPC INDIVIDUAL SESSION-JC 03-6010-01-59012 180.00                     

9/20/2013 0341853A GARY GILLETT CONSULTANT:SEPT2013 02-5215-01-59012 2,000.00                  

9/20/2013 0341854A LITTLE CAESAR'S-BV MEET & GREET EVENT-DORMS 11-1410-01-59000 249.50                     

9/20/2013 0341855A QUALITY HARDWOOD FLOORS INC SANDING/REFINISHING GYM FLOOR 13-6200-01-59000 1,689.50                  
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9/20/2013 0341855A QUALITY HARDWOOD FLOORS INC GYM SANDED AND REFINISH 18-2820-01-57500 1,689.50                  

9/20/2013 0341856A UNITED I. S. D. 15-0025-01-41715 1,000.00                  

9/23/2013 0341857A ALL TYME TUMBLING/SCREENING STUDENT SUPPLIES 34-7800-02-57500 265.74                     

9/23/2013 0341857A ALL TYME TUMBLING/SCREENING STUDENT SUPPLIES 34-7800-02-59000 94.26                        

9/23/2013 0341858A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 33-7986-01-59000 1,248.95                  

9/23/2013 0341858A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 33-7986-01-59000 259.72                     

9/23/2013 0341858A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 33-7986-01-59000 339.66                     

9/23/2013 0341858A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 33-7986-01-59000 35.96                        

9/23/2013 0341858A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 34-7900-01-57500 486.39                     

9/23/2013 0341858A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 34-7900-01-57500 188.71                     

9/23/2013 0341858A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 34-7900-01-57500 762.30                     

9/23/2013 0341858A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 34-7900-01-57500 129.84                     

9/23/2013 0341858A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 34-7900-01-57500 1,032.98                  

9/23/2013 0341858A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 34-7900-01-57500 211.74                     

9/23/2013 0341858A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 34-7900-01-57500 (586.98)                    

9/23/2013 0341858A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 34-7900-01-57500 256.99                     

9/23/2013 0341858A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 34-7900-01-57500 169.82                     

9/23/2013 0341858A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 34-7900-01-57500 586.98                     

9/23/2013 0341858A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 34-7900-01-57500 123.07                     

9/23/2013 0341858A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 34-7900-01-57500 588.98                     

9/23/2013 0341858A AMAZON 6.04579E+15 33-7986-01-59000 108.46                     

9/23/2013 0341859A CI SPORT 18152*TEE-SHIRTS 14-1600-01-59103 331.50                     

9/23/2013 0341859A CI SPORT SHPG 14-1600-01-59106 32.16                        

9/23/2013 0341860A COLLEGE HOUSE LIGHTHOUSE APPAR 40131*COED CAPRI 14-1600-01-59103 856.80                     

9/23/2013 0341860A COLLEGE HOUSE LIGHTHOUSE APPAR SHPG/HDLG 14-1600-01-59106 30.90                        

9/23/2013 0341860A COLLEGE HOUSE LIGHTHOUSE APPAR SHORTED 1 PAIR OF PANTS 14-1600-01-59103 (15.50)                      

9/23/2013 0341861A DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES LEASE 810-6553812-001 02-4090-01-57000 79,916.00                

9/23/2013 0341862A DMI WHOLESALE TEXTILES C187*NURSING SCRUBS 14-1600-01-59103 460.18                     

9/23/2013 0341862A DMI WHOLESALE TEXTILES FREIGHT 14-1600-01-59106 18.50                        

9/23/2013 0341862A DMI WHOLESALE TEXTILES C187*NURSING SCRUBS 14-1600-01-59103 852.29                     

9/23/2013 0341862A DMI WHOLESALE TEXTILES FREIGHT 14-1600-01-59106 28.50                        

9/23/2013 0341862A DMI WHOLESALE TEXTILES C187*NURSING SCRUBS 14-1600-01-59103 106.68                     
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9/23/2013 0341862A DMI WHOLESALE TEXTILES FREIGHT 14-1600-01-59106 4.00                          

9/23/2013 0341863A EDUCATIONAL SYSTEMS PRODUCTS 1st and 3rd grade consultation 02-4040-01-57500 2,000.00                  

9/23/2013 0341864A GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS 013-0672714-000*8/11-9/10 02-2002-02-57300 93.00                        

9/23/2013 0341864A GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS 8/14 LATE CHRG 02-2002-02-57300 13.79                        

9/23/2013 0341865A LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS 00119*NOTARY STAMP (SELF-INK) 02-4000-01-59000 16.65                        

9/23/2013 0341865A LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS NOTARY LOG BOOK 02-4000-01-59000 15.95                        

9/23/2013 0341866A MARIANNA INDUSTRIES 5724*COSMETOLOGY KITS 14-1600-01-59105 1,906.08                  

9/23/2013 0341866A MARIANNA INDUSTRIES 5724*COSMETOLOGY KITS 14-1600-01-59105 2,541.44                  

9/23/2013 0341867A MICROSOFT CORPORATION T8917*SKU 7XR-00001 SURGACE RT 01-2300-04-59000 398.00                     

9/23/2013 0341867A MICROSOFT CORPORATION SKU 7XR-00001 SURGACE RT 32GB 01-2300-02-59000 597.00                     

9/23/2013 0341867A MICROSOFT CORPORATION SKU 7XR-00001 SURGACE RT 32GB 01-2210-01-57500 398.00                     

9/23/2013 0341867A MICROSOFT CORPORATION SKU 7XR-00001 SURGACE RT 32GB 01-2200-02-59000 995.00                     

9/23/2013 0341868A OCLC INC. 01OCLC00063187*CATALOGING SUBC 03-2050-04-59000 175.43                     

9/23/2013 0341868A OCLC INC. 01OCLC00063187*ONLINE CATALOGI 03-2050-04-59000 178.06                     

9/23/2013 0341869A SHOWCASE ENTERTAINMENT INC AD*BV/KV/AL*2 AD CHGS BV/KV AU 02-4020-01-59000 1,005.00                  

9/23/2013 0341870A TIME WARNER CABLE 8260180780000913*9/1-9/30 11-1410-01-59000 471.56                     

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*9/16/13 STM 02-5000-01-58000 37.19                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*9/16/13 STM 02-5000-01-58000 43.86                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*534569 01-3300-01-58000 85.08                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*123913 02-2006-06-58000 36.18                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*234343 03-6725-01-59000 44.70                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*454413 03-6725-01-59000 24.55                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*112813 03-6725-01-59000 83.10                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*102163 03-6725-01-59000 36.00                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*211949 03-6720-01-59000 89.94                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*355663 03-6720-01-59000 33.12                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*565453 03-6720-01-59000 33.06                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*371163 03-6720-01-59000 34.04                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*323923 03-6720-01-59000 106.75                     

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*534153 03-6725-01-59000 31.61                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*275383 03-6725-01-59000 40.57                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*202123 03-6720-01-59000 109.99                     
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9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*093259 03-6720-01-59000 39.59                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*444399 03-6725-01-59000 45.42                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*103923 03-6720-01-59000 47.87                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*164473 03-6725-01-59000 15.13                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*264693 03-6720-01-59000 15.85                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*442713 03-6725-01-59000 46.07                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*364483 03-6720-01-59000 107.75                     

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*125399 03-6720-01-59000 16.10                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*484809 03-6725-01-59000 28.33                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*263643 03-6720-01-59000 96.09                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*433763 03-6720-01-59000 36.59                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*475793 03-6720-01-59000 47.70                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*133803 18-2820-01-58000 56.64                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*285473 18-2820-01-58000 44.38                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*195573 18-2820-01-58000 34.06                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*251023 18-2820-01-58000 31.22                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*392589 18-2820-01-58000 50.99                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*253403 18-2820-01-58000 57.60                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*300283 18-2820-01-58000 47.19                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*270273 18-2820-01-58000 53.35                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*520253 18-2820-01-58000 112.74                     

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*332139 18-2820-01-58000 48.16                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*355223 18-2820-01-58000 36.59                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*123913 18-2822-01-58000 62.32                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*222773 18-2820-01-58000 52.88                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*033783 18-2820-01-58000 5.65                          

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*100283 18-2820-01-58000 108.64                     

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*002653 18-2821-01-58000 26.52                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*023743 18-2821-01-58000 19.88                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*323513 18-2820-01-58000 39.67                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*185133 18-2820-01-58000 51.12                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*035273 18-2821-01-58000 34.00                        
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9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*065113 18-2821-01-58000 36.59                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*125123 18-2821-01-58000 35.25                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*060843 18-2821-01-58000 79.83                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*130833 18-2821-01-58000 30.22                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*160733 18-2821-01-58000 26.02                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*290743 18-2821-01-58000 31.22                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*573889 18-2820-01-58000 47.22                        

9/23/2013 0341871A VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY 71263784*353059 18-2820-01-58000 37.77                        

9/23/2013 0341872A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 03-6010-04-59000 81.18                        

9/23/2013 0341872A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 03-6010-04-59000 7.52                          

9/23/2013 0341873A BPS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION SAVINGS & LOAN 99-0500-01-20900 8,982.00                  

9/23/2013 0341874A CAMP ZEPHYR DEPOSIT:3/1 RETREAT 34-7975-01-59000 150.00                     

9/23/2013 0341875A CICI'S PIZZA #336 store#336 8/10/13 18-2821-01-58000 138.00                     

9/23/2013 0341876A CICI'S PIZZA #446 28 BUFFET AND DRINK 18-2821-01-58000 182.00                     

9/23/2013 0341877A COMPANSOL RENEW:PLAN TS/AL 34-7800-02-59000 299.00                     

9/23/2013 0341878A R. W. DIRKS INSURANCE PAYMENT FOR OCT 2013 02-4010-01-59153 503.14                     

9/23/2013 0341879A JIM WELLS CO FAIR ASSN JWC FAIR MEMBERSHIP-2 02-6100-01-59000 40.00                        

9/23/2013 0341880A SHERATON SEATTLE HOTEL GOMEZ:CONF 3292774 02-4010-01-58000 800.16                     

9/23/2013 0341880A SHERATON SEATTLE HOTEL RINCON:CONF 895642296 02-4010-01-58000 800.16                     

9/23/2013 0341881A TASB BOARDBOOK ANNUAL MAIN 02-5820-01-59000 800.00                     

9/23/2013 0341882A VANGUARD RESOURCES SANDY/VANGUARD 03-6010-01-59000 97.50                        

9/23/2013 0341882A VANGUARD RESOURCES MEAL PLANS:9/1-7 11-1410-01-59800 13,336.44                

9/23/2013 0341882A VANGUARD RESOURCES MEAL PLANS:9/8-14 11-1410-01-59800 13,520.04                

9/23/2013 0341882A VANGUARD RESOURCES BELINDA/VANGUARD 13-6200-01-59000 50.00                        

9/23/2013 0341882A VANGUARD RESOURCES VANESSA/VANGUARD 13-6200-01-59000 25.00                        

9/23/2013 0341883A KYLE WAGNER TRANS PAY:INSURANCE 99-0500-01-20710 550.00                     

9/24/2013 0341884A NOEMI AGUILAR ADV 10/3 SA*TAYEC CONFERENCE 12-1420-01-58000 517.11                     

9/24/2013 0341885A ERLINDA ALVARADO 7/17-8/29 PO MAIL DELIVERY 02-5400-01-58500 55.07                        

9/24/2013 0341886A CHERYL BAIRD 9/8-11 CHICAGO IL*COE CONFEREN 34-7900-01-58000 1,278.33                  

9/24/2013 0341887A AMANDA BARRERA 7/1 BV*MTG 03-6010-03-58500 99.75                        

9/24/2013 0341887A AMANDA BARRERA 7/16 CC*COASTAL COMPASS PRESEN 03-6010-03-58000 73.51                        

9/24/2013 0341887A AMANDA BARRERA 7/22 BV*INSURANCE/COUGAR DAY M 03-6010-03-58500 99.75                        
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9/24/2013 0341887A AMANDA BARRERA 7/22 BV*DROP OFF COUGAR DAY SU 03-6010-03-58500 33.90                        

9/24/2013 0341887A AMANDA BARRERA 7/23 AL*COUGAR DAY 03-6010-03-58500 33.90                        

9/24/2013 0341888A ROSE MARY BENAVIDEZ 9/11 BV*TEACHER ORIENTATION 34-7985-01-59000 38.73                        

9/24/2013 0341888A ROSE MARY BENAVIDEZ 9/13 BV*TEAMS/TABE TRAINING 34-7985-01-59000 38.73                        

9/24/2013 0341889A KRAIG CURRY ADV 9/28 CC*ADOPT A BEACH 34-7975-01-59000 168.00                     

9/24/2013 0341890A KATHLEEN CUYLER ADV 10/1 AMARILLO*CASP CONFERE 01-2500-01-58000 188.00                     

9/24/2013 0341891A JULIE ENRRIQUES AUGUST TRAVEL 34-7800-02-58000 105.20                     

9/24/2013 0341892A VICTOR FRAZIER JR. 9/11 BV*TEACHER ORIENTATION 34-7985-01-59000 90.36                        

9/24/2013 0341892A VICTOR FRAZIER JR. 9/14 SA*DISTANCE LEARNING TRNG 34-7985-01-59000 233.03                     

9/24/2013 0341893A GUADALUPE GANCERES 9/14 SA*DISTANCE LEARNING TRNG 34-7985-01-59000 139.80                     

9/24/2013 0341893A GUADALUPE GANCERES REIM 9/8 CHICAGO IL*COE CONFER 34-7800-01-58000 13.80                        

9/24/2013 0341894A LEEZA GARCIA 7/18-8/30 PO MAIL DELIVERY 02-5400-01-58500 57.97                        

9/24/2013 0341895A LILLIAN GARZA 8/27 PL*CDL PARTERSHIP W/KORUS 02-2006-06-58500 84.75                        

9/24/2013 0341896A GUADALUPE GONZALES ADV 10/3 SA*TAYEC CONFERENCE 12-1420-01-58000 258.00                     

9/24/2013 0341897A BOBBIE JO HILL ADV 10/1 AMARILLO*CASP CONFERE 12-1420-01-58000 419.00                     

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 8/26 PL*MTG W/ J. GARCIA 33-7986-01-59000 142.70                     

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 8/24 BV*COMPUTER CLASS/WELDING 33-7986-01-59000 90.36                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL REIM 8/27 CBC*5 SUBJECT NOTEBK 33-7986-01-59000 35.70                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 2/14 CC*PICK-UP TABE DVD 4 TRN 33-7986-01-59000 19.09                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 2/2 CC*AZTEC DL SOFTWARE TRNG 33-7986-01-59000 19.09                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 2/11 SINTON/CC*TROUBLE SHOOT C 33-7986-01-59000 51.19                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 3/4 INGLESIDE/SINTON*PICKUP DO 33-7986-01-59000 96.87                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 4/2 MATHIS*MEET W/SUPERINDENT 33-7986-01-59000 46.35                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 4/11 INGLESIDE*PICK UP DOCUMEN 33-7986-01-59000 40.10                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 4/18 INGLESIDE/TAFT/CC*PICK UP 33-7986-01-59000 49.34                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 4/22 SINTON/TAFT*PRESENT ICA L 33-7986-01-59000 52.17                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 4/23 INGLESIDE*DROP OFF ICA MA 33-7986-01-59000 40.10                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 5/3 INGLESIDE/TAFT/SINTON*DROP 33-7986-01-59000 52.71                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 5/17 TAFT*DISCUSS ICA/AZTEC TR 33-7986-01-59000 42.74                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 5/23 TR*DISCUSS GED CLASSES 33-7986-01-59000 70.65                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 5/30 INGLESIDE/TAFT*PICK-UP 33-7986-01-59000 49.34                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 6/22 CC*PICKUP DOCUMENTS 33-7986-01-59000 8.33                          
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9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 6/24 PORTLAND/SINTON*MET W/LIN 33-7986-01-59000 45.56                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 7/1 SINTON*PICKUP DOCUMENTS 33-7986-01-59000 45.12                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 7/8 CC*PICKUP DOCUMENTS 33-7986-01-59000 19.09                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL REIM 8/21 SA*DEV PLANNING MTG 33-7986-01-59000 21.56                        

9/24/2013 0341898A DENISE HUTCHINSON-BELL 9/14 CC*MET FRAZIER TO RIDE TO 34-7985-01-59000 70.09                        

9/24/2013 0341899A TWILA JOHNSON ADV 10/1 AMARILLO*CASP CONFERE 01-2500-01-58000 906.77                     

9/24/2013 0341900A ROBERTA KREIS 9/5 AL*SITE VISIT-MET W/PROCTO 02-2040-01-58500 61.98                        

9/24/2013 0341901A RANDY LINDEMAN 8/22 CITY OF JOURDANTON*RENT/D 02-2004-04-59000 250.00                     

9/24/2013 0341902A ROSIE MALDONADO 9/14 SA*DISTANCE LEARNING TRNG 34-7985-01-59000 138.06                     

9/24/2013 0341903A LAVERNE J. MCCAIN 9/11 BV*TEACHER ORIENTATION 34-7985-01-59000 39.87                        

9/24/2013 0341903A LAVERNE J. MCCAIN 9/13 BV*TEAMS/TABE TRAINING 34-7985-01-59000 39.87                        

9/24/2013 0341904A LARRY MENDEZ ADV 10/4 DALLAS*JUCO JAMBERIE 18-2824-01-58000 1,450.00                  

9/24/2013 0341905A YOLANDA M. MENDEZ 10/3 SA*TAEYC CONFERENCE 12-1420-01-58000 376.11                     

9/24/2013 0341906A FRANK MENDOZA 8/13 BV*FIR EXTINGUISHER TRNG 03-6715-02-58500 67.80                        

9/24/2013 0341906A FRANK MENDOZA 9/6 BV*CONVOCATION 03-6715-02-58500 25.00                        

9/24/2013 0341907A DONNA MIGET 9/11 BV*TEACHER ORIENTATION 34-7985-01-59000 48.67                        

9/24/2013 0341907A DONNA MIGET 9/13 BV*TEAMS/TABE TRAINING 34-7985-01-59000 48.67                        

9/24/2013 0341908A KLAIRISSA MIRANDA ADV 10/3 SA*TAYEC CONFERENCE 12-1420-01-58000 448.11                     

9/24/2013 0341909A LARRY MORALES 9/14 SA*DISTANCE LEARNING TRNG 33-7986-01-58000 233.00                     

9/24/2013 0341910A JERI MORTON ADV 10/4 CC*TX A&M TOUR 34-7700-01-58010 938.50                     

9/24/2013 0341911A JO ANN PEREZ ADV 10/3 SA*TAYEC CONFERENCE 12-1420-01-58000 258.00                     

9/24/2013 0341912A LINDA RUBALCABA 9/11 BV*PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPME 34-7985-01-59000 63.55                        

9/24/2013 0341913A JOSIE SCHUENEMANN AUGUST TRAVEL 34-7800-02-58000 42.14                        

9/24/2013 0341914A DORA SEGOVIA ADV 10/3 SA*TAYEC CONFERENCE 12-1420-01-58000 258.00                     

9/24/2013 0341915A AMANDA SMITH 9/6 BV*CONVOCATION 34-7622-02-58000 25.00                        

9/24/2013 0341915A AMANDA SMITH 9/10 BV*MEET W/EXTERNAL EVALUA 34-7622-02-58000 15.00                        

9/24/2013 0341916A ANGELICA SMITHWICK 9/10 BV*MEET W/EXTERNAL EVALUA 34-7622-02-58000 82.80                        

9/24/2013 0341917A ESTEVAN VASQUEZ REIM 9/5 SNYDER*SOCCER 18-2821-01-58000 496.82                     

9/24/2013 0341918A ESTEVAN VASQUEZ ADV 9/26 PARIS*GAMES/NETCC 18-2821-01-58000 1,200.00                  

9/24/2013 0341919A LORNE F. VEGKLEY 8/22 BV*QEP TRAINING 02-2006-06-58500 169.61                     

9/24/2013 0341919A LORNE F. VEGKLEY 9/6 BV*CONVOCATION 02-2006-06-58500 169.61                     

9/25/2013 0341920A ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY-SA QUICK SNAP LINK 18-2823-01-57302 14.98                        
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9/25/2013 0341920A ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY-SA CHAIN,SQ 18-2823-01-57302 16.73                        

9/25/2013 0341920A ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY-SA 50 LB ATHLTC FLD MRKR 18-2823-01-57302 20.37                        

9/25/2013 0341921A CITY OF ALICE WATER 03-6800-02-59601 30.54                        

9/25/2013 0341921A CITY OF ALICE SEWER 03-6800-02-59601 22.88                        

9/25/2013 0341921A CITY OF ALICE GARBAGE 03-6800-02-59601 75.00                        

9/25/2013 0341921A CITY OF ALICE WATER 03-6800-02-59601 14.22                        

9/25/2013 0341922A CMRS-POC POC#67878163-postage for meter 02-2003-03-57500 200.00                     

9/25/2013 0341922A CMRS-POC POC#67878163 Delivery charge 02-2003-03-57500 30.00                        

9/25/2013 0341923A EXCEL DRIVER SERVICES LLC Truck Driver class- Frank 02-3800-02-41200 3,906.00                  

9/25/2013 0341924A JOSE E. FERNANDEZ OFFICIAL GAMES 8/29/13 CISCO; 18-2822-01-57302 145.00                     

9/25/2013 0341924A JOSE E. FERNANDEZ GAME OFFICIAL 8/31 WHARTON 18-2822-01-57302 145.00                     

9/25/2013 0341924A JOSE E. FERNANDEZ GAME OFFICIAL 8/31 LAREDO 18-2822-01-57302 145.00                     

9/25/2013 0341924A JOSE E. FERNANDEZ GAME OFFICIAL 8/31 CBC 18-2822-01-57302 120.00                     

9/25/2013 0341925A FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH RENT: SEPTEMBER 2013 34-7985-01-59000 300.00                     

9/25/2013 0341926A SALVADORE HERNANDEZ GAME OFFICIAL 8/31 WHARTON 18-2822-01-57302 195.00                     

9/25/2013 0341926A SALVADORE HERNANDEZ GAME OFFICIAL 8/31 LAREDO 18-2822-01-57302 120.00                     

9/25/2013 0341926A SALVADORE HERNANDEZ GAME OFFICIAL 8/31 CBC 18-2822-01-57302 120.00                     

9/25/2013 0341927A MIRA'S SPORTS & MORE JERZEE SHIRTS 18-2820-01-57500 331.40                     

9/25/2013 0341927A MIRA'S SPORTS & MORE BASEBALLS/BUCKETS 18-2820-01-57500 423.00                     

9/25/2013 0341927A MIRA'S SPORTS & MORE JERZEE SHIRTS 18-2820-01-57500 331.40                     

9/25/2013 0341928A NJCAA SPALDING BASKETBALL-W 18-2820-01-57500 280.49                     

9/25/2013 0341928A NJCAA MEMBERSHIPS 18-2820-01-57500 2,029.00                  

9/25/2013 0341929A CRISTIAN PADRON driver 8/17/13 valley, 8/31/1 18-2821-01-58000 150.00                     

9/25/2013 0341929A CRISTIAN PADRON SCOREBOOK 9/13, 9/14 18-2821-01-57302 50.00                        

9/25/2013 0341930A COUNCIL DEVELOPMENT CO. LLC PEC Core Student Workbook and 02-3800-01-59000 1,150.00                  

9/25/2013 0341931A STELLA RESIO OFFICAL SCOREBOOK 3 GAMES 8/31 18-2822-01-57302 150.00                     

9/25/2013 0341932A STONE CREEK BAR & GRILL BBLL TRYOUTS COACHES 7/13/13 18-2820-01-57500 86.92                        

9/25/2013 0341932A STONE CREEK BAR & GRILL BBLL COACHES ORDER#15 7/20/13 18-2820-01-57500 91.06                        

9/25/2013 0341933A SUBWAY SANDWICHES & SALADS STORE 6142 9/14/13 18-2821-01-58000 128.55                     

9/25/2013 0341934A SUPERIOR AUTO RENTALS 8/22/13 MBB # 014382 18-2824-01-58000 94.57                        

9/25/2013 0341934A SUPERIOR AUTO RENTALS 8/11/13 MBB #014338 AVENGER 18-2824-01-58000 51.47                        

9/25/2013 0341934A SUPERIOR AUTO RENTALS 8/17/13 CARAVAN INV#014363 18-2821-01-58000 98.63                        
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9/25/2013 0341934A SUPERIOR AUTO RENTALS INV#014364 CARAVAN 8/17/13 18-2821-01-58000 96.29                        

9/25/2013 0341934A SUPERIOR AUTO RENTALS INV# 14482, 14483, 14484, 18-2821-01-58000 211.27                     

9/25/2013 0341934A SUPERIOR AUTO RENTALS INV#014389 8/24/13 CARAVAN 18-2821-01-58000 64.97                        

9/25/2013 0341934A SUPERIOR AUTO RENTALS INV#014362 GRAND 8/17/13 18-2821-01-58000 97.19                        

9/25/2013 0341935A TASB RISK MANAGEMENT FUND UC OCT13-SEPT14 02-5970-01-59000 66,967.00                

9/25/2013 0341936A TEAM EXPRESS 0010781763.ADIDAS WMNS 18-2822-01-57500 72.00                        

9/25/2013 0341936A TEAM EXPRESS 0010781763/ADIDAS UNIFORMS 18-2822-01-57500 883.80                     

9/25/2013 0341937A THE SOCCER CORNER ADIDAS BACKPACK 18-2821-01-57500 275.00                     

9/25/2013 0341938A TRUXAW RENTALS CON# 97783 BOBCAT 8/21/13 18-2821-01-57500 160.00                     

9/25/2013 0341939A TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY Expenses for Mobile Officer 02-3800-01-41200 498.08                     

9/25/2013 0341940A VANGUARD RESOURCES VANESSA/VANGUARD 03-6010-01-59000 20.00                        

9/25/2013 0341940A VANGUARD RESOURCES DECLINING BALANCE:AUGUST 11-1410-01-59800 344.14                     

9/25/2013 0341940A VANGUARD RESOURCES MEAL PLANS:AUG 25-AUG 31 11-1410-01-59800 11,452.14                

9/25/2013 0341941A JUDY VEIHL REF:BEGINNING COMPUTERS 02-3800-01-41200 71.00                        

9/25/2013 0341941A JUDY VEIHL REFUND:OIL FIELD TANK GAUGING 02-3800-01-41200 85.00                        

9/25/2013 0341942A WHATABURGER-SAN ANTONIO UNIT 699 9/6 #299651 02-3800-01-41200 15.02                        

9/25/2013 0341942A WHATABURGER-SAN ANTONIO UNIT 868 8/31 #210115 02-3800-01-41200 138.39                     

9/25/2013 0341942A WHATABURGER-SAN ANTONIO UNIT 34 9/7 #268135 02-3800-01-41200 17.86                        

9/25/2013 0341942A WHATABURGER-SAN ANTONIO UNIT 34 INV#804068 9/8/13 18-2823-01-58000 116.37                     

9/30/2013 0341947A 4IMPRINT 2042403*RING STYLUS TWIST PEN 02-4040-01-57500 800.00                     

9/30/2013 0341947A 4IMPRINT FREIGHT/RUSH SERVICE 02-4040-01-57500 64.04                        

9/30/2013 0341947A 4IMPRINT ROUND BUTTON DESIGNED BY 02-4040-01-57500 195.00                     

9/30/2013 0341947A 4IMPRINT FREIGHT 02-4040-01-57500 9.88                          

9/30/2013 0341948A A & W OFFICE SUPPLY INC 13801*92117 02-5100-01-57500 174.66                     

9/30/2013 0341949A ALICE NEWSPAPERS INC 06009728*1594507/1595914 02-4020-01-59000 435.00                     

9/30/2013 0341949A ALICE NEWSPAPERS INC 1594506 02-5150-01-59000 132.60                     

9/30/2013 0341950A AT&T LONG DISTANCE 805059152*101868 02-5410-01-59000 8,344.64                  

9/30/2013 0341951A AT&T MOBILITY 825207610*8/14-9/13 02-5410-01-59000 149.96                     

9/30/2013 0341952A BEEVILLE PUBLISHING CO. INC 0000066*YRLY RENEWAL 03-2050-04-59000 45.00                        

9/30/2013 0341953A DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESO RTl130100*8/1-30*P953000 02-5410-01-59000 2,317.76                  

9/30/2013 0341953A DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESO RTl130100*8/1-8/30*P953000 02-5410-01-59000 1,624.38                  

9/30/2013 0341954A HEB CREDIT RECEIVABLES DEPT308 10035394000 11-1410-01-59000 408.06                     
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9/30/2013 0341955A HU-FRIEDY MFG. CO. INC 81250000 14-1600-01-59105 2,595.84                  

9/30/2013 0341956A ICE INC 4GB/8GB USB FLASH DRIVE 14-1600-01-59103 807.00                     

9/30/2013 0341957A LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS 00119*CLR REINFORCE LABELS 03-6715-01-57500 2.39                          

9/30/2013 0341957A LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS INDEX 03-6715-01-57500 2.50                          

9/30/2013 0341957A LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS INDEX 03-6715-01-57500 7.70                          

9/30/2013 0341957A LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS PENS 03-6715-01-57500 5.67                          

9/30/2013 0341957A LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS DISCOUNT 03-6715-01-57500 (3.65)                        

9/30/2013 0341957A LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS 00119*AVERY ADDRESS LABELS 03-6710-01-57500 13.95                        

9/30/2013 0341957A LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS UNV SELF STICK REMOVABLE NOTES 03-6710-01-57500 4.95                          

9/30/2013 0341957A LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS PAPERMATE LIQUID PAPER 03-6710-01-57500 5.67                          

9/30/2013 0341957A LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS ENVELOPE MOISTENER 03-6710-01-57500 2.95                          

9/30/2013 0341957A LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS DISCOUNT 03-6710-01-57500 (5.50)                        

9/30/2013 0341958A LOGISOFT COMPUTER PRODUCTS LLC TXCOASTA-01*QUOTE ACM90913B 02-2001-01-59000 167.85                     

9/30/2013 0341958A LOGISOFT COMPUTER PRODUCTS LLC FREIGHT 02-2001-01-59000 7.95                          

9/30/2013 0341959A NEVILL DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS CC0617*8/14-9/13 02-4020-01-57500 1,440.74                  

9/30/2013 0341960A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*CRANK SENSOR 03-6725-01-59000 47.57                        

9/30/2013 0341960A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*OIL FILTER 03-6725-01-59000 2.19                          

9/30/2013 0341960A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC WIPER BLADES 03-6725-01-59000 25.54                        

9/30/2013 0341960A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC MICRO V-BELT 03-6725-01-59000 31.09                        

9/30/2013 0341960A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC MICRO V-BELT 03-6725-01-59000 29.93                        

9/30/2013 0341960A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC MICRO V-BELT 03-6725-01-59000 19.84                        

9/30/2013 0341960A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 5 QT MOTOR OIL 03-6725-01-59000 18.20                        

9/30/2013 0341960A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 1 QT MOTOR OIL 03-6725-01-59000 5.59                          

9/30/2013 0341960A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*MICRO-V BELT 03-6725-01-59000 (29.93)                      

9/30/2013 0341960A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*CAM SENSOR 03-6725-01-59000 (42.08)                      

9/30/2013 0341960A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*FUEL FILTER 03-6725-01-59000 4.89                          

9/30/2013 0341960A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC CAM SENSOR 03-6725-01-59000 42.08                        

9/30/2013 0341960A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*ASSEMBLY 03-6725-01-59000 248.29                     

9/30/2013 0341960A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC FUEL FILTER 03-6725-01-59000 4.89                          

9/30/2013 0341960A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*MOTOR OIL 03-6720-01-57500 23.94                        

9/30/2013 0341961A REACH BROADBAND 2516-0095792*9/1-9/30 02-2004-04-59000 74.64                        

9/30/2013 0341961A REACH BROADBAND 2516-0095792*10/1-10/31 02-2004-04-59000 80.35                        
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9/30/2013 0341962A CORPUS CHRISTI CALLER-TIMES 175318*239695 GOOGLE 02-4020-01-59000 750.00                     

9/30/2013 0341962A CORPUS CHRISTI CALLER-TIMES 175318*233509*234273 DIR OF BU 02-5150-01-59000 1,046.60                  

9/30/2013 0341963A SMOCKERS BY BEXAR MFG CO COSMETOLOGY JACKET 14-1600-01-59103 641.50                     

9/30/2013 0341963A SMOCKERS BY BEXAR MFG CO FREIGHT 14-1600-01-59106 25.50                        

9/30/2013 0341964A STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE CO 5541975 KV 14-1600-01-59108 69.46                        

9/30/2013 0341965A TEAM EXPRESS 10781763 18-2820-01-57500 395.30                     

9/30/2013 0341965A TEAM EXPRESS 0010781763*COMPRESSION SHORT 18-2822-01-57500 131.75                     

9/30/2013 0341965A TEAM EXPRESS 0010781763*SPALDING TF1000 18-2820-01-57500 277.75                     

9/30/2013 0341965A TEAM EXPRESS 0010781763*ADIDAS 18-2821-01-57500 728.89                     

9/30/2013 0341965A TEAM EXPRESS 0010781763*ADIDAS WMNS 18-2822-01-57500 340.25                     

9/30/2013 0341965A TEAM EXPRESS 0010781763*ADIDAS 18-2821-01-57500 308.00                     

9/30/2013 0341965A TEAM EXPRESS 0010781763*BADGER 18-2821-01-57500 645.45                     

9/30/2013 0341965A TEAM EXPRESS 10781763 18-2822-01-57500 297.25                     

9/30/2013 0341966A TIME WARNER CABLE 8260180920296538*9/26-10/25 02-5410-01-59000 857.76                     

9/30/2013 0341966A TIME WARNER CABLE 8260180780266134*9/24-10/23 02-5410-01-59000 1,206.27                  

9/30/2013 0341966A TIME WARNER CABLE 8260180780253272*9/26-10/25 02-5410-01-59000 2,288.50                  

9/30/2013 0341967A TOTAL GRAPHICS COSMETOLOGY TEE SHIRTS 14-1600-01-59103 288.00                     

9/30/2013 0341967A TOTAL GRAPHICS BASEBALL TEE SHIRTS 14-1600-01-59103 520.00                     

9/30/2013 0341967A TOTAL GRAPHICS AUTOMOTIVE TEE SHIRTS 14-1600-01-59103 346.00                     

9/30/2013 0341968A UPS (PA) SHIPPER 5W88W0 02-5400-04-59000 21.53                        

9/30/2013 0341968A UPS (PA) SHIPPER R573A8*0680LR 02-5400-01-59000 45.44                        

9/30/2013 0341968A UPS (PA) SHIPPER 56V6X5 02-5400-03-59000 15.60                        

9/30/2013 0341968A UPS (PA) SHIPPER 5W88V9 02-5400-02-59000 24.70                        

9/30/2013 0341968A UPS (PA) SHIPPER A023E3 14-1600-01-59106 21.98                        

9/30/2013 0341969A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 02-2003-03-57500 28.44                        

9/30/2013 0341969A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 03-2030-01-59000 129.00                     

9/30/2013 0341969A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 11-1410-01-59000 71.60                        

9/30/2013 0341969A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 13-6200-02-59000 150.26                     

9/30/2013 0341969A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 13-6200-01-59000 157.84                     

9/30/2013 0341970A XEROX CORPORATION 712046044*AUGUST 02-2004-04-59200 553.16                     

9/30/2013 0341970A XEROX CORPORATION 715404380*AUGUST 02-2003-03-59200 337.85                     

9/30/2013 0341970A XEROX CORPORATION 715404380*COLOR 02-2003-03-59200 5.34                          
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9/30/2013 0341970A XEROX CORPORATION 715430807*AUGUST 02-1915-01-59200 189.82                     

9/30/2013 0341970A XEROX CORPORATION 717190672*AUGUST 03-6010-02-59200 289.73                     

9/30/2013 0341970A XEROX CORPORATION 717190672*EXCESS 5/21-8/30 03-6010-02-59200 33.40                        

10/1/2013 0342689A A-1 GLASS & MIRRORS REPLACEMENT GLASS 48X90-DORMS 11-1410-01-59000 625.00                     

10/1/2013 0342690A ALAMO PAGING & CELLULAR 007174/OCT13 03-6700-01-59000 43.65                        

10/1/2013 0342691A AMERICAN ASSN OF COMM COLLEGES INST MEMBERSHIP 2014 02-5820-01-59000 4,428.00                  

10/1/2013 0342692A OMEDI ARISMENDEZ REIMBR:EMPL SCHOLAR 2013 03-2025-01-59000 400.00                     

10/1/2013 0342693A BEEVILLE ART ASSOCIATION CBC ART CLUB MEMBERSHIP 01-2900-01-59000 20.00                        

10/1/2013 0342694A BEEVILLE CONCERT ASSN MEMBERSHIP 13-14 16-6250-01-59000 1,250.00                  

10/1/2013 0342695A CENTERPOINT ENERGY 03-6800-01-59602 29.85                        

10/1/2013 0342696A ROLANDO DIAZ REIMBR:EMPL SCHOLAR 2013 03-2025-01-59000 400.00                     

10/1/2013 0342697A BELINDA J. FERNANDEZ REIMBR:EMPL SCHOLAR 2013 03-2025-01-59000 400.00                     

10/1/2013 0342698A GEORGE WEST ISD REIMBR FUEL: 8/9-10 34-7975-01-59000 15.96                        

10/1/2013 0342698A GEORGE WEST ISD REIMBR DRIVER: 8/9-10 34-7975-01-59000 49.49                        

10/1/2013 0342699A ANGELICA D REA REIMBR:EMPL SCHOLAR 2013 03-2025-01-59000 400.00                     

10/1/2013 0342700A RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 0954 1.24003E+12 03-6800-02-59603 6,635.66                  

10/1/2013 0342701A RIVER CITY COACHES CHARTER SVCS:CC 10/4 34-7700-01-58010 1,080.00                  

10/1/2013 0342702A MATILDA D. SAENZ, PHD REVIEW OF SACS ACCREDITATION 02-4037-01-59012 2,080.00                  

10/1/2013 0342703A TAVNE REG.FEE FOR 2013 TAVNE CONF IN 01-3300-01-59000 550.00                     

10/1/2013 0342703A TAVNE REG. FEE FOR 2013 TAVNE CONF 01-3300-03-59000 825.00                     

10/1/2013 0342703A TAVNE REG.FEE FOR 2013 TAVNE CONF 01-3300-04-59000 550.00                     

10/1/2013 0342704A DAVID TRUJILLO MID YEAR SITE VISIT 9/10/2013 34-7622-01-59000 4,000.00                  

10/1/2013 0342705A TUXEDO CHARTERS 10/4-5/13 DALLAS MBB TOURNEY 18-2824-01-58000 2,934.00                  

10/1/2013 0342706A VANGUARD RESOURCES CBC REGULAR BOARD MEETING 02-4010-01-59000 167.15                     

10/1/2013 0342706A VANGUARD RESOURCES MEAL PLANS: 9/15-21 11-1410-01-59800 13,539.58                

10/1/2013 0342706A VANGUARD RESOURCES VANESSA/VANGUARD 13-6200-01-59000 30.00                        

10/1/2013 0342706A VANGUARD RESOURCES VANESSA/VANGUARD 13-6200-01-59000 48.75                        

10/1/2013 0342706A VANGUARD RESOURCES ANGIE/VANGUARD 34-7622-01-59000 249.00                     

10/2/2013 0342707A CITY OF BEEVILLE WATER 03-6800-01-59601 2,163.00                  

10/2/2013 0342707A CITY OF BEEVILLE SEWER 03-6800-01-59601 875.37                     

10/2/2013 0342707A CITY OF BEEVILLE GARBAGE 03-6800-01-59601 1,740.95                  

10/2/2013 0342707A CITY OF BEEVILLE FEE 03-6800-01-59601 2.00                          
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10/2/2013 0342707A CITY OF BEEVILLE WATER 11-1410-01-59601 865.52                     

10/2/2013 0342707A CITY OF BEEVILLE SEWER 11-1410-01-59601 590.48                     

10/2/2013 0342707A CITY OF BEEVILLE GARBAGE 11-1410-01-59601 348.19                     

10/2/2013 0342707A CITY OF BEEVILLE FEE 11-1410-01-59601 2.00                          

10/2/2013 0342707A CITY OF BEEVILLE WATER 11-1400-01-59601 397.00                     

10/2/2013 0342707A CITY OF BEEVILLE SEWER 11-1400-01-59601 290.20                     

10/2/2013 0342707A CITY OF BEEVILLE FEE 11-1400-01-59601 2.00                          

10/2/2013 0342707A CITY OF BEEVILLE WATER 12-1420-01-59601 35.35                        

10/2/2013 0342707A CITY OF BEEVILLE SEWER 12-1420-01-59601 20.85                        

10/2/2013 0342707A CITY OF BEEVILLE FEE 12-1420-01-59601 2.00                          

10/2/2013 0342708A CITY OF KINGSVILLE WATER 03-6800-03-59601 65.73                        

10/2/2013 0342708A CITY OF KINGSVILLE SEWER 03-6800-03-59601 38.77                        

10/2/2013 0342708A CITY OF KINGSVILLE REF 03-6800-03-59601 145.00                     

10/2/2013 0342708A CITY OF KINGSVILLE LANDFILL 03-6800-03-59601 3.00                          

10/2/2013 0342709A DEL MAR COLLEGE TASP/THEA TEST:0401987 34-7800-01-59000 29.00                        

10/2/2013 0342710A DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS SERVICE 03-6800-01-59603 161.15                     

10/2/2013 0342711A GRAINGER 91868 03-6700-01-57500 57.60                        

10/2/2013 0342712A RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 0954 1.17004E+12 03-6800-03-59603 4,400.05                  

10/2/2013 0342712A RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 0954 1.21004E+12 03-6800-04-59603 4,394.99                  

10/2/2013 0342712A RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 0954 1.17004E+12 03-6800-03-59603 197.95                     

10/2/2013 0342713A TEXAS EDUCATION AGENCY-GED PROCESSING FEE/AUGUST 02-2040-01-59000 105.00                     

10/2/2013 0342714A TG August 2013 Default Aversion 03-6030-01-59012 3,920.00                  

10/2/2013 0342715A THE UNIVERSITY OF TX @ AUSTIN TEST FEES/AUGUST 02-2040-01-59000 118.00                     

10/2/2013 0342716A YOLANDA ABRIGO 9/10 AL*TECHNOLOGY PRESENTATIO 02-2005-01-58500 67.80                        

10/2/2013 0342716A YOLANDA ABRIGO 9/24 KV*BLACKBOARD PRESENTATIO 02-2005-01-58500 84.75                        

10/2/2013 0342717A DEREK ADKINS ADV 10/5 AUSTIN*CULTURAL OUTIN 34-7900-01-59000 1,225.00                  

10/2/2013 0342717A DEREK ADKINS ADV 10/5 AUSTIN*DINNER STIPEND 34-7900-01-59000 525.00                     

10/2/2013 0342718A NOEMI AGUILAR 9/23 AL*TEACH TECA 1311 CLASS 01-3000-02-58500 67.80                        

10/2/2013 0342718A NOEMI AGUILAR 9/9 AL*TEACH CLASSES 01-3000-02-58500 33.90                        

10/2/2013 0342718A NOEMI AGUILAR 9/16 AL*TEACH CLASSES 01-3000-02-58500 33.90                        

10/2/2013 0342718A NOEMI AGUILAR 9/17 TAFT*VISIT EDUC 1300 TEAC 01-3000-02-58500 49.01                        

10/2/2013 0342718A NOEMI AGUILAR 9/17 PL*MEET W/CDEC STUDENTS 01-3000-02-58500 84.75                        
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10/2/2013 0342719A DONNA ATKINS REIM 9/12 AHIMA*HITT BOOKS 01-2210-01-59000 117.95                     

10/2/2013 0342720A AMANDA BARRERA 8/9 CC*TAMUCC ADVISING MTG 03-6010-03-58000 67.24                        

10/2/2013 0342721A LOANA HERNANDEZ REIM 8/13 ALAMEDA MEDICAL SUPP 01-3300-02-59000 75.80                        

10/2/2013 0342721A LOANA HERNANDEZ REIM 8/13 SCRUBS R US 01-3300-02-59000 152.91                     

10/2/2013 0342722A DEE BERTHOLD REIM 9/23 DAN'S PROCESSING 13-6200-02-59000 139.60                     

10/2/2013 0342723A DEBORAH BRANSTETTER 8/27 BV*DUAL CREDIT MTG 01-2700-03-58500 84.75                        

10/2/2013 0342724A WENDY BRYSCH REIM 7/31 DH ANNUAL RENEWAL 01-3330-01-59000 89.00                        

10/2/2013 0342725A RICHARD CARRERA 8/22 BV*QEP 01-2700-01-58500 35.00                        

10/2/2013 0342725A RICHARD CARRERA 8/23 BV*SMART TRAINING 01-2700-01-58500 35.00                        

10/2/2013 0342725A RICHARD CARRERA 9/6 BV*CONVOCATION 01-2700-01-58500 35.00                        

10/2/2013 0342726A KARL CLARK ADV 10/11 AUSTIN*TCCTA 02-7110-01-58000 443.82                     

10/2/2013 0342727A RICHARD COWART 9/20 BV*DESIGN WORKSHOP W/KIML 34-7622-03-58000 84.75                        

10/2/2013 0342728A KRAIG CURRY ADV 10/5 CC*BREAKFAST 34-7975-01-59000 168.00                     

10/2/2013 0342728A KRAIG CURRY ADV 10/5 CC*LUNCH 34-7975-01-59000 336.00                     

10/2/2013 0342729A CRISTELA G. FLORES SEPTEMBER TRAVEL 34-7975-01-58000 272.97                     

10/2/2013 0342730A JULIA GARCIA 9/3 BV*MTG DIRECTOR K. CRAFT 02-2004-04-58500 84.75                        

10/2/2013 0342730A JULIA GARCIA 9/6 BV*CONVOCATION 02-2004-04-58500 35.00                        

10/2/2013 0342730A JULIA GARCIA 9/9 BV*FACULTY TRNG/MTG 02-2004-04-58500 84.75                        

10/2/2013 0342730A JULIA GARCIA 9/10 AL*MTG ALICE ISD 02-2004-04-58500 118.65                     

10/2/2013 0342730A JULIA GARCIA 9/16 SA*MEET DR. BUSH/ARTICULA 02-2004-04-58000 33.17                        

10/2/2013 0342730A JULIA GARCIA 9/13 BV*MTG W/WAGNER/COLEY/HUG 02-2004-04-58500 84.75                        

10/2/2013 0342730A JULIA GARCIA 9/17 BV*PERKINS MTG 02-2004-04-58500 84.75                        

10/2/2013 0342730A JULIA GARCIA 9/18 DILLEY*MTG W/DR CHAVEZ 02-2004-04-58000 59.22                        

10/2/2013 0342730A JULIA GARCIA 9/19 JOURDANTON*STEPS MTG 02-2004-04-58000 5.07                          

10/2/2013 0342730A JULIA GARCIA 9/19 BV*BOARD MTG 02-2004-04-58500 84.75                        

10/2/2013 0342730A JULIA GARCIA 9/20 BV*TMAC DR. WAGNER CE 02-2004-04-58500 84.75                        

10/2/2013 0342731A LILLIAN GARZA 9/19 MEALS FOR STEPS MTG 02-2006-06-58000 58.52                        

10/2/2013 0342732A ANN HARRELL 8/27 BV*INTERVIEWS 01-2700-03-58500 84.75                        

10/2/2013 0342732A ANN HARRELL 8/30 BV*INTERVIEWS 01-2700-03-58500 84.75                        

10/2/2013 0342733A LAVINIA ISASSI 9/6 BV*CONVOCATION 01-2700-01-58500 35.00                        

10/2/2013 0342734A TWILA JOHNSON 9/25 AL/KV*DUAL CREDIT MTG 02-7110-01-58500 165.07                     

10/2/2013 0342734A TWILA JOHNSON 9/17 KV*MEET/CHEMISTRY ADJUNCT 02-7110-01-58500 84.75                        

Page 44 of 448



Coastal Bend College

Check Register Report-General Fund

Fiscal Year 2014

September 1, 2013 through August 31, 2014

Check Date Check # Vendor Name Item Description Account # Invoice Amount

10/2/2013 0342735A JENNIFER KEELS 8/23 AL/PL*FIX AC SYSTEM/LINES 02-5210-01-58500 135.60                     

10/2/2013 0342736A FELIPE LEAL REIM 7/21-23 DAYTONA BEACH FL 02-4037-01-58000 23.28                        

10/2/2013 0342737A DARIEN LEIKER 8/23 BV*SMART TRAINING 01-2200-04-58500 35.00                        

10/2/2013 0342737A DARIEN LEIKER 9/6 BV*CONVOCATION 01-2200-04-58500 35.00                        

10/2/2013 0342738A AUDREY LORBERAU REIM 8/13 CBC NRSG CAPS 01-3300-02-59000 90.00                        

10/2/2013 0342738A AUDREY LORBERAU REIM 8/12 ALAMEDA MEDICAL SUPP 01-3300-02-59000 322.15                     

10/2/2013 0342739A XIAO LI MA 9/6 BV*CONVOCATION 01-2100-04-58500 35.00                        

10/2/2013 0342739A XIAO LI MA 9/20 BV*WORKSHOP W/KIMLISA 34-7622-04-58000 84.75                        

10/2/2013 0342739A XIAO LI MA 8/22 BV*QEP 01-2100-04-58500 35.00                        

10/2/2013 0342739A XIAO LI MA 8/23 BV*SMART TRAINING 01-2100-04-58500 35.00                        

10/2/2013 0342740A SANDRA MAY ADV 10/3 SA*TAEYC CONFERENCE 01-3000-01-58000 384.00                     

10/2/2013 0342741A TERRI NICOLAU 8/22 BV*QEP 01-2100-01-58500 25.00                        

10/2/2013 0342741A TERRI NICOLAU 8/23 BV*SMART TRAINING 01-2100-01-58500 25.00                        

10/2/2013 0342741A TERRI NICOLAU 9/20 BV*DESIGN WORKSHOP W/KIML 34-7622-02-58000 67.80                        

10/2/2013 0342742A PATRICIA PATEL 7/24 KV*DUAL CREDIT MTG 02-4036-01-58500 84.75                        

10/2/2013 0342742A PATRICIA PATEL 7/17 KV*DUAL CREDIT MTG 02-4036-01-58500 84.75                        

10/2/2013 0342742A PATRICIA PATEL 7/23 AL*COUGAR DAY 03-6010-01-58500 67.80                        

10/2/2013 0342742A PATRICIA PATEL 8/1 PL*COUGAR DAY 03-6010-01-58500 84.75                        

10/2/2013 0342743A PATRICIA PATEL ADV 10/8-11 PHOENIX AZ*CASE FA 02-6410-01-58000 1,584.53                  

10/2/2013 0342744A KATHLYN PATTON 7/16 CC*RFP PARTNERSHIP W/DEL 02-5000-01-58000 90.16                        

10/2/2013 0342744A KATHLYN PATTON 8/6 CC*RFP PARTNERSHIP W/DEL M 02-5000-01-58000 90.16                        

10/2/2013 0342744A KATHLYN PATTON 8/15 CC*RFP PARTNERSHIP W/DEL 02-5000-01-58000 75.16                        

10/2/2013 0342745A ELDEN PRICE ADV 10/4 COLLEGE STATION*PTK 13-6225-01-58000 2,500.00                  

10/2/2013 0342746A VERNON SANDOVAL JR. 1/9 BV*DIV CHAIR MTG 01-3350-04-58000 84.75                        

10/2/2013 0342746A VERNON SANDOVAL JR. 1/24 BV*DIV CHAIR MTG 01-3350-04-58000 84.75                        

10/2/2013 0342747A JOEL SCHMIT 9/17 AL/KV*TEACH PHIL/HUMA 01-2700-01-58500 90.07                        

10/2/2013 0342747A JOEL SCHMIT 9/24 AL/KV*TEACH PHIL/HUMA 01-2700-01-58500 90.07                        

10/2/2013 0342748A JOSIE SCHUENEMANN REIM 8/30 SHRIVER OFFICE SUPPL 34-7800-02-57500 17.44                        

10/2/2013 0342749A AMANDA SMITH 9/20 BV*DESIGN WORKSHOP W/KIML 34-7622-02-58000 67.80                        

10/2/2013 0342749A AMANDA SMITH 9/24,27 BV*CM INTERVIEWS/TUTOR 34-7622-02-58000 165.60                     

10/2/2013 0342749A AMANDA SMITH 9/10 BV*MTG W/EXTERNAL EVALUAT 34-7622-02-58000 67.80                        

10/2/2013 0342750A ROSARIO SAENZ 9/17 CC*COASTAL COMPASS PRESEN 03-6030-01-58000 21.19                        
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10/2/2013 0342750A ROSARIO SAENZ 9/21 CC*VETERAN'S LANDBOARD BE 03-6030-01-58000 83.05                        

10/2/2013 0342751A ESTEVAN VASQUEZ ADV 10/3 DALLAS*MEN'S SOCCER 18-2821-01-58000 1,200.00                  

10/2/2013 0342752A VICTORIA VILLARREAL 8/22 BV*QEP 01-3020-03-58500 35.00                        

10/2/2013 0342752A VICTORIA VILLARREAL 8/23 BV*SMART TRAINING 01-3020-03-58500 35.00                        

10/2/2013 0342753A KYLE WAGNER 9/18 ALICE 02-2001-01-58500 67.80                        

10/2/2013 0342754A YP 1701235985-00000*BV/S GREATER 02-4020-01-59000 1,555.00                  

10/3/2013 0342755A CINDY BOUDLOCHE TRUSTEE FERNANDEZ:BELINDA J. 99-0500-01-20909 1,005.00                  

10/3/2013 0342756A FRANKLIN TEMPLETON ORP DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20816 1,229.12                  

10/3/2013 0342756A FRANKLIN TEMPLETON TSA DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20859 850.00                     

10/3/2013 0342757A KINGSVILLE AREA EDUCATORS FCU 3149-8545-5(SANCHEZ:DIEGO) 99-0500-01-20901 322.00                     

10/3/2013 0342758A LINCOLN FINANCIAL GROUP ORP DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20836 1,821.88                  

10/3/2013 0342759A LINCOLN INVESTMENT ORP DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20833 2,765.08                  

10/3/2013 0342759A LINCOLN INVESTMENT TSA DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20885 1,905.00                  

10/3/2013 0342760A MG TRUST CO.-403(b) ASP ORP DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20834 4,443.38                  

10/3/2013 0342760A MG TRUST CO.-403(b) ASP TSA DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20887 1,975.00                  

10/3/2013 0342761A MID ATLANTIC TRUST FBO CBC ORP DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20832 3,282.01                  

10/3/2013 0342761A MID ATLANTIC TRUST FBO CBC TSA DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20884 400.00                     

10/3/2013 0342762A SECURITY BENEFIT ORP DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20835 670.84                     

10/3/2013 0342762A SECURITY BENEFIT TSA DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20886 255.00                     

10/3/2013 0342763A TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU MARIA R. TREVINO 99-0500-01-20907 275.00                     

10/3/2013 0342764A TEXAS GUARANTEED STD LOAN CORP LEAL:FELIPE 99-0500-01-20908 796.44                     

10/3/2013 0342764A TEXAS GUARANTEED STD LOAN CORP MORGAN:CHRISTI 99-0500-01-20908 584.67                     

10/3/2013 0342764A TEXAS GUARANTEED STD LOAN CORP PENA:LUIS 99-0500-01-20908 76.02                        

10/3/2013 0342765A U. S. DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION MORGAN:CHRISTI 99-0500-01-20910 341.57                     

10/3/2013 0342766A USAA LIFE INSURANCE CO. ORP DEDUCTION 99-0500-01-20829 1,089.38                  

10/4/2013 0342767A CHRISTOHER M. ABREGO DRIVER TO OLLU 9/16/13 18-2821-01-58000 75.00                        

10/4/2013 0342768A JOHN BERRY SECURITY:9/1-30 03-6705-01-59000 240.00                     

10/4/2013 0342769A CAMELOT COACHES DALLAS TOURNEY 10/10,11 18-2825-01-58000 3,350.00                  

10/4/2013 0342770A JONELL CISNEROS JR. SECURITY:9/1-30 03-6705-01-59000 80.00                        

10/4/2013 0342771A ANIBAL O. COLON GAME OFFICIAL 9/26 LEE COLLE 18-2822-01-57302 145.00                     

10/4/2013 0342772A EDDIE GARCIA SECURITY:9/1-30 03-6705-01-59000 440.00                     

10/4/2013 0342773A LORENZO R. GUERRERO SECURITY:9/1-30 03-6705-01-59000 160.00                     
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10/4/2013 0342774A JOSEFA HERNANDEZ liberio book on 8/29, 3-8/31, 18-2822-01-57302 120.00                     

10/4/2013 0342775A LUIS R. RAMOS OFFICIAL CISCO GAME 8/29/13 18-2822-01-57302 195.00                     

10/4/2013 0342775A LUIS R. RAMOS OFFICIAL SAN JAC GAME 9/27/13 18-2822-01-57302 145.00                     

10/4/2013 0342776A BALDO SALAZAR JR. SECURITY:9/1-30 03-6705-01-59000 180.00                     

10/4/2013 0342777A SALVADOR SANCHEZ II SECURITY:9/1-30 03-6705-01-59000 180.00                     

10/4/2013 0342778A CHRISTOPHER VASQUEZ SECURITY:9/1-30 03-6705-01-59000 480.00                     

10/4/2013 0342779A VETERANS CIVIC COUNCIL REG FEE:STREICHER 03-6030-01-58000 50.00                        

10/4/2013 0342780A JOAQUIN ZALDIVAR game official 9/10 victoria co 18-2822-01-57302 195.00                     

10/7/2013 0342916A A-R BUILDERS MART INC WD-40 FOR CUSTODIAL @ KI/ 03-6715-03-57500 5.15                          

10/7/2013 0342917A A-1 GLASS & MIRRORS 32x32 GLAS REPLACED/ENTRANCE 03-6710-01-57500 325.00                     

10/7/2013 0342918A ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY-SA 522BP-2 BATTERY, 9V FOR ALICE 03-6715-02-57500 8.99                          

10/7/2013 0342918A ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY-SA A23BP-2 BATTERY, PHOTO FOR 03-6715-02-57500 4.49                          

10/7/2013 0342918A ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY-SA BOOT, APOLLO SZ9 FOR GROUNDS 03-6720-01-57500 16.99                        

10/7/2013 0342918A ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY-SA 3048L RAINCOAT MENS 48" 03-6720-01-57500 16.99                        

10/7/2013 0342918A ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY-SA 3048 XXL RAINCOAT MEN 48" 03-6720-01-57500 16.99                        

10/7/2013 0342918A ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY-SA 3000 RAINSUIT HEAVY/MED YELLOW 03-6720-01-57500 16.99                        

10/7/2013 0342918A ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY-SA 3000 RAINSUIT HEAVY/XXL YELLOW 03-6720-01-57500 19.99                        

10/7/2013 0342918A ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY-SA 86206 BOOT, APPOLLO S Z 7 03-6720-01-57500 16.99                        

10/7/2013 0342918A ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY-SA 86206 BOOT, APOLLO/SZ 13 03-6720-01-57500 17.99                        

10/7/2013 0342918A ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY-SA 86206 BOOT, APOLLO/SZ 11 03-6720-01-57500 16.99                        

10/7/2013 0342919A ALANIZ & PEREZ GARAGE REPAIR FLAT ON BLUE FORD 03-6720-01-57500 25.00                        

10/7/2013 0342919A ALANIZ & PEREZ GARAGE SEALER 03-6720-01-57500 29.95                        

10/7/2013 0342919A ALANIZ & PEREZ GARAGE VALVE STEM 03-6720-01-57500 5.95                          

10/7/2013 0342919A ALANIZ & PEREZ GARAGE SUPPLY CHARGES 03-6720-01-57500 1.00                          

10/7/2013 0342920A ALICE PEST CONTROL MONTHLY PEST CONTROL @ KI/ 03-6715-03-59000 70.00                        

10/7/2013 0342920A ALICE PEST CONTROL MONTHLY PEST CONTROL @ KI/ 03-6715-03-59000 70.00                        

10/7/2013 0342921A AUTO ZONE INC DURALAST 1/2" DR 3/4" SOCKET 03-6700-01-57500 5.99                          

10/7/2013 0342921A AUTO ZONE INC DURALAST 1/2" DR. 3/4" DEEP 03-6700-01-57500 6.99                          

10/7/2013 0342922A CAMACHO RECYCLING PICKUP CONTAINER #53 @ BEE/ 03-6801-01-59000 385.00                     

10/7/2013 0342922A CAMACHO RECYCLING TRASH DISPOSAL TICKET #936349 03-6801-01-59000 100.00                     

10/7/2013 0342923A CHEMICAL UNIVERSE INC ONE SWIPE BANANA OIL FOR 03-6715-01-57500 630.00                     

10/7/2013 0342923A CHEMICAL UNIVERSE INC TEAR DROPS 03-6715-01-57500 600.00                     
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10/7/2013 0342923A CHEMICAL UNIVERSE INC APPLE BLOSSOM 03-6715-01-57500 720.00                     

10/7/2013 0342923A CHEMICAL UNIVERSE INC MAUI AIR FRESHNER 03-6715-01-57500 96.79                        

10/7/2013 0342924A CORPUS CHRISTI GOLF CARS KIT MCOR3 CONVERSION FOR P. 03-6725-01-59000 146.61                     

10/7/2013 0342924A CORPUS CHRISTI GOLF CARS ACCEL PIVOT ROD ASM 03-6725-01-59000 16.24                        

10/7/2013 0342924A CORPUS CHRISTI GOLF CARS ACCEL BRACKET B 03-6725-01-59000 30.46                        

10/7/2013 0342924A CORPUS CHRISTI GOLF CARS PACKAGE BRAKE MOUNTING 03-6725-01-59000 19.04                        

10/7/2013 0342924A CORPUS CHRISTI GOLF CARS SHOP SUPPLIES 03-6725-01-59000 23.80                        

10/7/2013 0342924A CORPUS CHRISTI GOLF CARS GOLF CAR LABOR 03-6725-01-59000 245.00                     

10/7/2013 0342925A DYNASTY ENTERPRISES INC. PROPANE (21 GALS)/# 108078 03-6710-01-57500 69.00                        

10/7/2013 0342926A FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC. 6 RUB TEST CAPS FOR OIL & GAS 03-6801-01-59000 25.00                        

10/7/2013 0342926A FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC. 1-1/4 22GA SJ 45 CP FOR 03-6710-01-57500 22.70                        

10/7/2013 0342926A FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC. LF 18 3/4X3/4 FIP FLEX WTR 03-6710-01-57500 22.08                        

10/7/2013 0342927A G & G PEST CONTROL MONTHY PEST CONTROL @ KITCHEN 03-6710-01-59000 45.00                        

10/7/2013 0342928A GARRATT CALLAHAN WATER TREATMENT PROGRAM FOR 03-6700-01-59000 980.00                     

10/7/2013 0342928A GARRATT CALLAHAN WATER TREATMENT PROGRAM FOR 03-6700-01-59000 980.00                     

10/7/2013 0342929A GRAINGER STD CAP.PLEATED FILTER 03-6700-01-57500 (28.80)                      

10/7/2013 0342929A GRAINGER V BELTS, 108", B105 FOR AIR 03-6700-01-59000 20.00                        

10/7/2013 0342929A GRAINGER V BELTS, 78", B75 03-6700-01-59000 11.52                        

10/7/2013 0342929A GRAINGER V BELTS, 85", b82 03-6700-01-59000 19.00                        

10/7/2013 0342929A GRAINGER STD CAP, PLEATED FILTERS, 03-6715-02-57500 96.00                        

10/7/2013 0342929A GRAINGER STD CAP PLEATED FILTERS, 03-6715-02-57500 102.00                     

10/7/2013 0342929A GRAINGER CORDLESS COMBINATION KITS, 1.5 03-6710-01-57500 229.00                     

10/7/2013 0342929A GRAINGER IMPACT READY DRIVER SET, 1/4 03-6710-01-57500 36.82                        

10/7/2013 0342929A GRAINGER WET/DRY VACUUM/LONG LIFE, 03-6715-01-57500 1,700.00                  

10/7/2013 0342929A GRAINGER WET/DRY VAC TOOL KITS 03-6715-01-57500 240.00                     

10/7/2013 0342929A GRAINGER VACUUM, WET/DRY 20 G 03-6715-01-57500 1,560.00                  

10/7/2013 0342929A GRAINGER SCREW-IN CFL, NON-DIMMABLE 03-6710-01-57500 355.00                     

10/7/2013 0342929A GRAINGER INCANDESCENT LIGHT BULBS, A21, 03-6710-01-57500 17.76                        

10/7/2013 0342929A GRAINGER SPILL LAB, PKS, 30g 03-6710-01-57500 45.00                        

10/7/2013 0342929A GRAINGER AEROSOL CAN RECYCLING SYSTEM/ 03-6730-01-57500 825.00                     

10/7/2013 0342929A GRAINGER VAPOR ABSORBING CARBON FILTER 03-6730-01-57500 195.00                     

10/7/2013 0342929A GRAINGER OILY WASTE CAN, 6 GAL 03-6730-01-57500 71.80                        
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10/7/2013 0342929A GRAINGER AIR FILTERS, 20x20x1", FIBER- 03-6715-03-57500 65.28                        

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. OUTER FILTER FOR GROUND 03-6720-01-57500 38.99                        

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. INNER FILTER 03-6720-01-57500 34.99                        

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. OIL FILTERS 03-6720-01-57500 63.96                        

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. FUEL FILTER 03-6720-01-57500 8.99                          

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. GRASSHOPPER BLADES 03-6720-01-57500 74.97                        

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. OIL FILTERS/G/H 03-6720-01-57500 65.00                        

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. BLADES/3/61 YAZOO 03-6720-01-57500 74.97                        

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. AIR FILTERS 03-6720-01-57500 56.97                        

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. PRE FILTERS 03-6720-01-57500 11.97                        

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. FUEL FILTERS 03-6720-01-57500 17.98                        

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. SOLENOIDS/2 POSTS 03-6720-01-57500 22.99                        

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. AIR FILTERS/STIHL/R10963 03-6720-01-57500 32.97                        

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. AIR FILTERS/STIHL/R 9608 03-6720-01-57500 50.97                        

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. WALK BEHIND BLADES 03-6720-01-57500 65.97                        

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. AIR FILTER/G/H 03-6720-01-57500 110.97                     

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. TRIMMERLINE FOR WEEDEATER 3LB 03-6720-01-57500 42.99                        

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. BELT FOR EVERRIDE MOWER 03-6720-01-57500 66.99                        

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. FUEL CAP 03-6720-01-57500 39.99                        

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. FREIGHT 03-6720-01-57500 10.50                        

10/7/2013 0342930A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. ECHO TRIMMER/SRIU-225 FOR 03-6720-01-57500 439.98                     

10/7/2013 0342931A JOE MARTIN DBA ABC LOCK & KEYS SCHLAGE EVEREST C123 KEYBLANK 03-6710-01-59000 260.00                     

10/7/2013 0342932A JOHNSON CONTROLS INC. SERV AGREEMENT SERV FOR PERIOD 03-6700-01-59000 7,375.00                  

10/7/2013 0342933A MATERA PAPER CO LTD AIRSPEED UPRIGHT VACUUM 03-6715-01-57500 287.98                     

10/7/2013 0342933A MATERA PAPER CO LTD LARGE MICROFIBER LOOP-END MOP 03-6715-01-57500 9.63                          

10/7/2013 0342933A MATERA PAPER CO LTD 60" WOOD QUICK-CHANGE MOP 03-6715-01-57500 5.02                          

10/7/2013 0342933A MATERA PAPER CO LTD FRESH LINEN HEALTH GARDS 03-6715-01-57500 86.80                        

10/7/2013 0342933A MATERA PAPER CO LTD 9.25" UPSIDE DOWN TRIGGER 03-6715-01-57500 13.00                        

10/7/2013 0342933A MATERA PAPER CO LTD CONCENTRATED WINDOW CLEANER 03-6715-01-57500 79.96                        

10/7/2013 0342933A MATERA PAPER CO LTD SC200 MED-DUTY SCRUBBER 03-6715-01-57500 35.44                        

10/7/2013 0342933A MATERA PAPER CO LTD ROLL TOWEL TORK UNIVERSAL 03-6715-01-57500 432.60                     

10/7/2013 0342933A MATERA PAPER CO LTD STERIPHENE II SPRING BREEEZE 03-6715-01-57500 39.24                        
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10/7/2013 0342933A MATERA PAPER CO LTD 60" METAL CLIP-ON DUST MOP 03-6715-01-57500 50.88                        

10/7/2013 0342933A MATERA PAPER CO LTD 24 OZ RAYON LIE-FLAT LOOP-END 03-6715-01-57500 206.42                     

10/7/2013 0342933A MATERA PAPER CO LTD KRESTO CHERRY HEAVY DUTY HAND 03-6715-01-57500 37.43                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY GARDEN HOSE REMNANTS RNDM LNTH 03-6801-01-59000 13.63                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 3/4X1/2" BRASS HEX BUSHING FOR 03-6801-01-59000 7.28                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 3/8X1/8" BRASS HEX BUSHING 03-6801-01-59000 3.63                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 1/2X3/8" BRASS HEX BUSHING 03-6801-01-59000 4.97                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 3/4X3/4" MALE/FEM HOSE CONN BR 03-6801-01-59000 7.78                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 3-1/2 SAFETY HASP LOS STPLZN 03-6715-01-57500 2.86                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 3-1/2 SAFETY HASP LOS STPL ZN 03-6715-01-57500 2.86                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 3-1/2 SAFETY HASP LOS STPL ZN 03-6715-01-57500 2.86                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 23/32" PRS/RS (E-WASTE STORAGE 03-6801-01-59000 227.28                     

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 1-5/8" #6 BH PHIL CRS 1LB 03-6801-01-59000 6.25                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 3-1/2" UTILITY HINGE LSE PIN 03-6801-01-59000 13.80                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 18MM BIRCH PAINT GRD CHIN 03-6715-04-57500 42.13                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY ATR ROUND 34"-8' PRM FJ WM105 03-6715-04-57500 14.35                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY MOUNTING TAPE FOAM 1"X50"/ 03-6710-01-57500 4.77                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY KNEE PADS HARD SHELL FOR L. 03-6710-01-57500 13.43                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY HACKSAW BI-MATERIAL 12" 03-6710-01-57500 15.35                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY MULTI-TOOL 9" 1 BOGO 03-6710-01-57500 12.47                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY GLOVES SUEDE ELASTIC WRIST LG 03-6710-01-57500 7.48                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY GLOVES SUEDE ELASTIC WRIST LG 03-6710-01-57500 7.48                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY WAIST APRON 2-POCKET CANVAS 03-6710-01-57500 1.91                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY RAFTER ANGLE SQ. ALUM 12" 03-6710-01-57500 15.35                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 7-1/4" WELDTEC BOGO 24T 2 PK 03-6710-01-57500 12.47                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY CHALKREEL STR SPD LINE BOGO 03-6710-01-57500 7.67                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY CONSTRUCT LINE FLO YLW 250' 03-6710-01-57500 5.08                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY CONSTRUCT LINE FLO ORNG 135' 03-6710-01-57500 4.98                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY POWDER CHALK BLUE 8OZ 03-6710-01-57500 1.91                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY COMBINATION SQ SS 12" 03-6710-01-57500 15.35                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY WOOD CHISEL SET 3PC SOFT GRIP 03-6710-01-57500 18.23                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY CLAW HAMMER SFG HANDLE 20OZ 03-6710-01-57500 12.47                        
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10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY PRY BAR STEEL STANLEY 12-3/8" 03-6710-01-57500 10.55                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY TAPE POWERLOCK/UTIL KNIFE SET 03-6710-01-57500 11.51                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY SPEED SQUARE 03-6710-01-57500 10.55                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY HEX-L KEY COMBO SET 22PC 03-6710-01-57500 20.15                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY PLUMB BOB CHROME 8OZ 03-6710-01-57500 5.75                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 3-1/2" SAFETY HASP ZINC 03-6710-01-57500 2.76                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 3-1/2" SAFETY HASP ZINC 03-6710-01-57500 2.76                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 2X4-96" SYP STUDS FOR SACS/ 03-6710-01-57500 13.18                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY CARPENTER'S BLUE DAP 1PT 03-6710-01-57500 5.15                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 2X4-96" SYP STUDS FOR EPA 03-6710-01-57500 13.18                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY TITANIUM DRILL BIT SET 15PC 03-6710-01-57500 21.11                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 1" PHILLIPS DRYWALL SETTER #2 03-6710-01-57500 3.24                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 1" PHILLIPS DRYWALL SETTER #2 03-6710-01-57500 3.24                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 4X4" FIP DWV ADAPTER FOR N 03-6710-01-57500 11.12                        

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY EMT 2-HOLE STRAP 1" FOR APTS/ 03-6710-01-57500 0.96                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY EMT 1-HOLE STRAP 1" 03-6710-01-57500 1.25                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY EMT 1-HOLE STRAP 1-1/4" 03-6710-01-57500 1.54                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 2-1/2" #8 EXT SCR CMBO PGP 03-6710-01-57500 7.12                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 1-1/2" METAL/WOOD SCREW 03-6710-01-57500 1.87                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 1/4X4X6" BIT SDS-PLUS FOR 03-6710-01-57500 6.52                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 1/4X4X6" BIT SDS-PLUS 03-6710-01-57500 6.52                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY BLACKTOP PATCH 60# FOR PARKING 03-6710-01-57500 489.40                     

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 2P 30A BREAKER 1" THQL FOR 03-6710-01-57500 8.33                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY PHOTO CONTROL UNIV LOCK 120V 03-6710-01-57500 7.61                          

10/7/2013 0342934A MCCOY'S BLDG SUPPLY 1" PHIL INSERT BIT #2 03-6710-01-57500 3.31                          

10/7/2013 0342935A PARTSCO SUPPLY PRO TREAT TABLETS FOR A/C 03-6715-03-57500 19.20                        

10/7/2013 0342936A PRIDE AUTOMOTIVE INC. INTERSTATE BATTERY FEE/'08 03-6725-01-59000 3.00                          

10/7/2013 0342937A PROFESSIONAL LAWN MANAGEMENT MONTHLY LAWN SERVICE @ PL/ 03-6715-04-59000 292.50                     

10/7/2013 0342937A PROFESSIONAL LAWN MANAGEMENT MONTHLY LAWN SERVICES @ PL/ 03-6715-04-59000 292.50                     

10/7/2013 0342938A SERVICE SUPPLY BEMCM 295CT-000 WHT OF SEAT L/ 03-6710-01-57500 260.69                     

10/7/2013 0342938A SERVICE SUPPLY CHURCH 7F585-000 WHT ELONG 03-6710-01-57500 212.41                     

10/7/2013 0342938A SERVICE SUPPLY BK 142-093 1/2-3/4 CI DVRTR 03-6710-01-57500 82.18                        
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10/7/2013 0342938A SERVICE SUPPLY JMF 3/4 COPPER MALE ADAPT 03-6710-01-57500 25.40                        

10/7/2013 0342938A SERVICE SUPPLY R-WHITE 5044F-3/4 IPS BALL 03-6710-01-57500 87.64                        

10/7/2013 0342938A SERVICE SUPPLY R-WHITE 5044F-1IN IPS BALL 03-6710-01-57500 88.42                        

10/7/2013 0342938A SERVICE SUPPLY FREIGHT 03-6710-01-57500 2.50                          

10/7/2013 0342939A SHERWIN WILLIAMS COLORTOGO SA EXTRA PAINT FOR 03-6715-04-57500 6.69                          

10/7/2013 0342939A SHERWIN WILLIAMS ORANGEPEEL WB FOR CUSTODIAL @ 03-6715-03-57500 20.79                        

10/7/2013 0342939A SHERWIN WILLIAMS DISCOUNT 03-6715-03-57500 (3.12)                        

10/7/2013 0342940A SUTHERLAND LUMBER CO. PAINTERS RAGS FOR GROUNDS/ 03-6720-01-57500 14.99                        

10/7/2013 0342941A TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN JS TOOL FOR FOR L. HARRISON/ 03-6710-01-57500 24.99                        

10/7/2013 0342941A TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN DRILL BLT 14PC PILOT POINT ST 03-6710-01-57500 19.99                        

10/7/2013 0342941A TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN G2 BULK SELLING SKU 03-6710-01-57500 3.58                          

10/7/2013 0342941A TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN TIRE SEALANT 1 GA W PUMP/ 03-6700-01-57500 19.99                        

10/7/2013 0342941A TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN 6 ROUND MET VEH/TICKET 288458 03-6725-01-59000 9.99                          

10/7/2013 0342941A TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN 7 POLE RV VEH 03-6725-01-59000 9.99                          

10/7/2013 0342942A UNITED REFRIGERATION INC. COPELAND SCROLL COMP R22/AC 03-6700-01-57500 1,520.62                  

10/7/2013 0342942A UNITED REFRIGERATION INC. SPORLAN 7/8" OD DRIER 03-6700-01-57500 39.32                        

10/7/2013 0342942A UNITED REFRIGERATION INC. COPELAND COMP A/C 03-6700-01-57500 (1,520.62)                 

10/7/2013 0342942A UNITED REFRIGERATION INC. C/H AUX CONTACT KID SIDE MOUNT 03-6715-04-57500 21.68                        

10/7/2013 0342942A UNITED REFRIGERATION INC. C/H CONTACTOR DP 40A 3P 03-6715-04-57500 40.14                        

10/7/2013 0342942A UNITED REFRIGERATION INC. COPELAND SCROLL COMP R22 A/C 03-6700-01-59000 1,600.65                  

10/8/2013 0342943A BEEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE LLP MEDICATION-DANNY HUFORD 11-1410-01-59000 150.00                     

10/8/2013 0342944A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 02-3110-01-59000 17.33                        

10/8/2013 0342944A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 02-3110-01-59000 17.33                        

10/8/2013 0342944A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 02-3110-01-59000 16.77                        

10/8/2013 0342944A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 02-3110-01-59000 17.51                        

10/8/2013 0342944A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 1 03-6715-03-59000 33.53                        

10/8/2013 0342944A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 1 03-6715-03-59000 33.53                        

10/8/2013 0342944A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 1 03-6715-03-59000 33.53                        

10/8/2013 0342944A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 1 03-6715-03-59000 33.53                        

10/8/2013 0342944A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 2 03-6715-02-59000 29.24                        

10/8/2013 0342944A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 2 03-6715-02-59000 29.24                        

10/8/2013 0342944A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 2 03-6715-02-59000 29.24                        
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10/8/2013 0342944A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 2 03-6715-02-59000 29.24                        

10/8/2013 0342944A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 03-6715-01-59000 154.83                     

10/8/2013 0342944A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 03-6715-01-59000 154.83                     

10/8/2013 0342944A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 03-6715-01-59000 141.72                     

10/8/2013 0342944A BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 0 03-6715-01-59000 158.96                     

10/8/2013 0342945A CITY OF PLEASANTON WATER 03-6800-04-59601 65.90                        

10/8/2013 0342945A CITY OF PLEASANTON SEWER 03-6800-04-59601 36.35                        

10/8/2013 0342945A CITY OF PLEASANTON GARBAGE 03-6800-04-59601 179.61                     

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY 1108321788 03-6800-01-59603 34.84                        

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY 1108315331 03-6800-01-59603 84.01                        

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY 1108318983 03-6800-01-59603 141.03                     

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY B3 11-1400-01-59603 84.33                        

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY A2 11-1400-01-59603 77.92                        

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY C4 11-1400-01-59603 81.07                        

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY C3 11-1400-01-59603 77.22                        

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY B1 11-1400-01-59603 114.47                     

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY E1 11-1400-01-59603 113.63                     

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY A3 11-1400-01-59603 148.32                     

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY E4 11-1400-01-59603 180.60                     

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY D4 11-1400-01-59603 133.82                     

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY C2 11-1400-01-59603 144.76                     

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY A4 11-1400-01-59603 176.48                     

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY B2 11-1400-01-59603 99.97                        

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY D3 11-1400-01-59603 94.72                        

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY E2 11-1400-01-59603 98.84                        

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY C1 11-1400-01-59603 249.57                     

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY E3 11-1400-01-59603 65.56                        

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY D1 11-1400-01-59603 117.32                     

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY D2 11-1400-01-59603 86.75                        

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY B4 11-1400-01-59603 157.99                     

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY A1 11-1400-01-59603 127.13                     

10/8/2013 0342946A CPL RETAIL ENERGY 1108291520 12-1420-01-59603 1,031.64                  
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10/8/2013 0342947A JODIE ELDER LPC COUNSEL SERV 9/2013 03-6010-01-59012 210.00                     

10/8/2013 0342948A GALVESTON COLLEGE region 14 fees 18-2820-01-59000 300.00                     

10/8/2013 0342948A GALVESTON COLLEGE region 14 fees SOC 18-2821-01-57500 175.00                     

10/8/2013 0342948A GALVESTON COLLEGE VB REGION 14 FEES 18-2822-01-59000 350.00                     

10/8/2013 0342948A GALVESTON COLLEGE SB REGION 14 FEES 18-2823-01-59000 350.00                     

10/8/2013 0342948A GALVESTON COLLEGE MBB REGION 14 FEES 18-2824-01-59000 350.00                     

10/8/2013 0342948A GALVESTON COLLEGE WBB REGION 14 FEES 18-2825-01-57500 350.00                     

10/8/2013 0342948A GALVESTON COLLEGE BBLL REGION 14 FEES 18-2826-01-57500 350.00                     

10/8/2013 0342949A J & D TAYLOR ENTERPRISES INC. inv# 22075 9/18/13 18-2820-01-57500 103.96                     

10/8/2013 0342950A TONY KIMBRO JR. line judge on 8/29,8/31/-2, 18-2822-01-57302 90.00                        

10/8/2013 0342951A SHARON MAYBERRY REIMBR P/C 02-2004-04-59000 100.00                     

10/8/2013 0342952A PETTY CASH-BV OVERAGE 02-1900-01-41555 63.00                        

10/8/2013 0342952A PETTY CASH-BV REIMBR P/C 03-6700-01-58500 431.10                     

10/8/2013 0342953A RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 0954 1.18004E+12 03-6800-01-59603 42,424.93                

10/8/2013 0342953A RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 0954 1.15004E+12 03-6800-01-59603 49.54                        

10/8/2013 0342953A RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 0954 1.15004E+12 03-6800-01-59603 151.98                     

10/8/2013 0342953A RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 0954 1.15004E+12 03-6800-01-59603 101.32                     

10/8/2013 0342953A RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 0954 1.15004E+12 03-6800-01-59603 49.54                        

10/8/2013 0342954A TEEX-ITSI CERTIFICATION CARDS 02-5899-01-20670 405.00                     

10/8/2013 0342955A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. I4210 03-6715-03-59000 6.40                          

10/8/2013 0342955A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. I4210 03-6715-03-59000 6.40                          

10/8/2013 0342955A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. I4210 03-6715-03-59000 6.40                          

10/8/2013 0342955A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. I4210 03-6715-03-59000 8.70                          

10/8/2013 0342955A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. I4210 03-6715-03-59000 8.70                          

10/8/2013 0342955A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. G4140 03-6715-02-59000 6.40                          

10/8/2013 0342955A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. G4140 03-6715-02-59000 6.40                          

10/8/2013 0342955A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. G4140 03-6715-02-59000 8.70                          

10/8/2013 0342955A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. G3210 03-6715-01-59000 96.86                        

10/8/2013 0342955A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. G3210 03-6715-01-59000 96.86                        

10/8/2013 0342955A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. G3210 03-6715-01-59000 94.90                        

10/8/2013 0342955A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. G3210 03-6715-01-59000 104.65                     

10/8/2013 0342955A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. G3210 03-6715-01-59000 104.65                     
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10/8/2013 0342956A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS L. P. R3270 03-6715-04-59000 30.88                        

10/8/2013 0342956A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS L. P. R3270 03-6715-04-59000 30.88                        

10/8/2013 0342956A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS L. P. R3270 03-6715-04-59000 30.88                        

10/8/2013 0342956A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS L. P. R3270 03-6715-04-59000 34.86                        

10/8/2013 0342956A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS L. P. R3740 03-6715-04-59000 42.60                        

10/8/2013 0342956A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS L. P. R3740 03-6715-04-59000 42.60                        

10/8/2013 0342957A VANGUARD RESOURCES 9/6 CONVOCATION LUNCH 02-6911-01-59000 1,320.00                  

10/8/2013 0342958A WHATABURGER-SAN ANTONIO UNIT 661 9/25 18-2821-01-58000 127.96                     

10/8/2013 0342958A WHATABURGER-SAN ANTONIO ORDER 963158 9/6 18-2821-01-58000 163.93                     

10/8/2013 0342959A 3E SOFTWARE INC. 4TH QUARTER 2013 HOSTING CHRGS 01-3310-01-59000 150.00                     

10/8/2013 0342960A A & W OFFICE SUPPLY INC 13801*BOARD MELMN ALUMFRM 34-7622-02-57500 25.93                        

10/8/2013 0342960A A & W OFFICE SUPPLY INC SPARCO ALUM FRAME CORK BOARDS 34-7622-02-57500 43.23                        

10/8/2013 0342960A A & W OFFICE SUPPLY INC EXPO LOW ODOR DRY ERASE SET - 34-7622-02-57500 5.25                          

10/8/2013 0342960A A & W OFFICE SUPPLY INC 13801*QUOTE #G091813CBC 02-2001-01-59000 279.08                     

10/8/2013 0342961A ACUATIVE CORPORATION COASTAL BEND*SMARTNET RENEWAL 02-5210-01-59000 12,003.00                

10/8/2013 0342962A AIRGAS USA LLC 2258835 AL*LINED030826 01-3100-02-59000 961.00                     

10/8/2013 0342962A AIRGAS USA LLC LINED030827 LINCOLN ELECTRIC C 01-3100-02-59000 946.75                     

10/8/2013 0342962A AIRGAS USA LLC DELIVERY 01-3100-02-59000 28.00                        

10/8/2013 0342962A AIRGAS USA LLC FUEL SURCHRG 01-3100-02-59000 7.98                          

10/8/2013 0342962A AIRGAS USA LLC HAZMAT FLAT RATE 01-3100-02-59000 24.95                        

10/8/2013 0342963A ARMSTRONG McCALL 2260000001 01-3020-01-59000 17.66                        

10/8/2013 0342964A BEEVILLE PUBLISHING CO. INC 0000860*SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL 34-7985-01-59000 45.00                        

10/8/2013 0342965A BLACKBOARD INC. 302089*QUOTE 2012-23871-5 02-4090-01-57000 8,580.00                  

10/8/2013 0342966A BSN SPORTS INC 1063539*BASEBALL PRACTICE EQUI 18-2820-01-59000 2,197.18                  

10/8/2013 0342967A CARDINAL'S SPORT CENTER COA003*SPALDING TF 18-2824-01-57500 224.75                     

10/8/2013 0342967A CARDINAL'S SPORT CENTER COA003*DUFFLE BAGS 18-2824-01-57500 384.00                     

10/8/2013 0342968A CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO 135809*REFILL DISP PH 1-14 01-2100-01-57500 26.12                        

10/8/2013 0342968A CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO SINGLE DISP PH 1-14 01-2100-01-57500 35.04                        

10/8/2013 0342968A CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO FREIGHT/HDLG 01-2100-01-57500 9.44                          

10/8/2013 0342969A CDW GOVERNMENT INC 2753562*CRUCIAL 512GB M4 02-5210-01-57500 421.61                     

10/8/2013 0342970A DAHILL 292804*10/5-11/5 34-7700-01-59000 61.95                        

10/8/2013 0342971A DELL MARKETING 129864798*LAPTOPS 01-3330-01-57500 2,396.00                  
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10/8/2013 0342971A DELL MARKETING 129864798*LAPTOPS 01-3330-01-57500 2,396.00                  

10/8/2013 0342971A DELL MARKETING 129864798*LAPTOPS 01-3330-01-57500 2,396.00                  

10/8/2013 0342971A DELL MARKETING 129864798*WIRELESS DESKTOP 02-2004-04-59000 78.71                        

10/8/2013 0342971A DELL MARKETING 129864798*E/PORT 02-2004-04-59000 135.00                     

10/8/2013 0342971A DELL MARKETING 129864798*MOBILE PRECISION M47 02-2001-01-59000 1,961.53                  

10/8/2013 0342971A DELL MARKETING 129864798*ROLLING NOTEBK CASE 02-5200-01-57500 95.00                        

10/8/2013 0342972A EVEREST TRADING CORP. 0001373*ROLLING BACKPACKS 14-1600-01-59103 267.50                     

10/8/2013 0342972A EVEREST TRADING CORP. FREIGHT 14-1600-01-59106 63.64                        

10/8/2013 0342973A G & G PEST CONTROL 478 12-1420-01-59000 45.00                        

10/8/2013 0342973A G & G PEST CONTROL 478*FIRE ANT TREATMENT 12-1420-01-59000 70.00                        

10/8/2013 0342974A GALE/CENGAGE LEARNING INFOTRAC NEWSSTAND*6/26-8/31 03-2050-01-59000 1,200.00                  

10/8/2013 0342975A HEB CREDIT RECEIVABLES DEPT308 10035394000 02-5150-01-59000 97.92                        

10/8/2013 0342976A JOSTENS 1077823*CAPS & GOWNS 02-3811-02-57500 95.70                        

10/8/2013 0342976A JOSTENS FREIGHT/HDLG 02-3811-02-57500 24.50                        

10/8/2013 0342977A KOROSEAL INTERIOR PRODUCTS LLC QUOTE#66046 ITEM#JR60-00, 34-7622-01-57000 807.75                     

10/8/2013 0342977A KOROSEAL INTERIOR PRODUCTS LLC 547750-418*QUOTE #66046 34-7622-01-57000 991.64                     

10/8/2013 0342978A LARGIN CONSTRUCTION SERVS LLC SUPPLY ALL LABOR MATERIAL 34-7622-01-59000 2,505.00                  

10/8/2013 0342978A LARGIN CONSTRUCTION SERVS LLC SAND & FLOAT 1,020 SQ FT WALL 34-7622-01-59000 6,585.00                  

10/8/2013 0342979A LAUNDRY MAID LAUNDRY SERVICE 01-3020-03-59000 23.00                        

10/8/2013 0342979A LAUNDRY MAID LAUNDRY SERVICE 01-3020-03-59000 10.00                        

10/8/2013 0342979A LAUNDRY MAID LAUNDRY SERVICE 01-3020-03-59000 10.00                        

10/8/2013 0342979A LAUNDRY MAID LAUNDRY SERVICE 01-3020-03-59000 30.00                        

10/8/2013 0342980A LMC BUSINESS PRODUCTS 00119*APPTMT BOOK 2014 02-5210-01-59000 16.20                        

10/8/2013 0342981A LOGISOFT COMPUTER PRODUCTS LLC TXCOASTA-01*IPSWITCH IMAIL SER 02-5210-01-59000 2,650.00                  

10/8/2013 0342981A LOGISOFT COMPUTER PRODUCTS LLC TXCOASTA-01 QUICKBOOKS 33-7986-01-59000 425.00                     

10/8/2013 0342981A LOGISOFT COMPUTER PRODUCTS LLC SHPG 33-7986-01-59000 7.95                          

10/8/2013 0342982A MAILFINANCE N09091297*10/27-11/26 02-5400-01-59000 455.00                     

10/8/2013 0342983A MEDICAL WASTE REGULATORY COMPLIANCE FEE 01-3330-01-59000 10.00                        

10/8/2013 0342984A NATIONAL BANK PRODUCTS QUOTE 219622-3 16 OZ EXECUTIVE 02-6410-01-59000 328.80                     

10/8/2013 0342984A NATIONAL BANK PRODUCTS QUOTE 219622-3 SET-UP CHARGE 02-6410-01-59000 40.00                        

10/8/2013 0342984A NATIONAL BANK PRODUCTS FREIGHT 02-6410-01-59000 37.93                        

10/8/2013 0342984A NATIONAL BANK PRODUCTS TAX 02-6410-01-59000 33.56                        
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10/8/2013 0342984A NATIONAL BANK PRODUCTS TAX 02-6410-01-59000 (33.56)                      

10/8/2013 0342985A NATIONAL CAREER PATHWAYS NETWO 20-0001834*REGISTRATION 33-7986-01-59000 4,120.00                  

10/8/2013 0342986A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*1030 MOTOR OIL 03-6720-01-57500 47.88                        

10/8/2013 0342986A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC HD30 MOTOR OIL 03-6720-01-57500 47.88                        

10/8/2013 0342986A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*EXTENSION 03-6700-01-57500 4.99                          

10/8/2013 0342986A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*EXTENSION 03-6700-01-57500 7.99                          

10/8/2013 0342986A O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 193894*EXTENSION 03-6700-01-57500 8.99                          

10/8/2013 0342987A OAC LLC POWERCAL 02-2040-01-59000 4.64                          

10/8/2013 0342987A OAC LLC POWERCAL 34-7700-01-59000 32.96                        

10/8/2013 0342988A OCLC INC. 01OCLC00063187*SUBSCRIPTION ON 03-2050-04-59000 178.94                     

10/8/2013 0342989A OFFICE DEPOT 26939651*853977 SURGE 6 OUTLET 34-7622-01-57500 151.74                     

10/8/2013 0342990A PENNWELL CORPORATION 153083*OIL & GAS INDUSTRY 14-1600-01-59101 632.00                     

10/8/2013 0342990A PENNWELL CORPORATION FREIGHT 14-1600-01-59106 24.00                        

10/8/2013 0342991A R G & ASSOCIATES 69138 01-3330-01-57500 39.75                        

10/8/2013 0342992A RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 0954 ACCT # 6 541 049-0 03-6800-01-59603 36,216.32                

10/8/2013 0342993A SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY 0200*COSMETOLOGY SUPPLIES 01-3020-01-59000 11.68                        

10/8/2013 0342994A SERVICE SUPPLY 103217*PNEUMATIC AIR EQUIPMENT 01-3200-01-57500 289.59                     

10/8/2013 0342995A SHOWCASE ENTERTAINMENT INC 2/12 BV 6/RIO KV/RIO AL 02-4020-01-59000 855.00                     

10/8/2013 0342996A SWANK MOTION PICTURES INC 0184451001*JUMP STREET 13-6200-01-59000 239.75                     

10/8/2013 0342997A TCI INTERIORS LLC 104535 TEXAS WILS 34-7622-01-59000 3,000.00                  

10/8/2013 0342998A TECHNO AIDE 006543*ELITE RL MARKERS 01-3310-01-59000 300.00                     

10/8/2013 0342998A TECHNO AIDE SHPG 01-3310-01-59000 11.80                        

10/8/2013 0342999A TEXAS ART SUPPLY 91144*LOEW CORNELL SERIES 7020 14-1600-01-59103 111.09                     

10/8/2013 0343000A TIME WARNER CABLE 8260180780000913*10/1-10/31 11-1410-01-59000 478.73                     

10/8/2013 0343001A U.S. FOODSERVICE INC 43590025 12-1420-01-59000 675.04                     

10/8/2013 0343002A UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC. G4140*936846 03-6715-02-59000 6.40                          

10/8/2013 0343003A UPS (PA) SHIPPER R573A8*0680LR 02-5400-01-59000 23.49                        

10/8/2013 0343003A UPS (PA) SHIPPER 56X6X5 02-5400-03-59000 7.00                          

10/8/2013 0343003A UPS (PA) SHIPPER 56V6X5 02-5400-03-59000 10.50                        

10/8/2013 0343003A UPS (PA) SHIPPER A023E3 14-1600-01-59106 25.11                        

10/8/2013 0343004A VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC 80019084*CONSTRUCTION OF SCIEN 34-7622-01-57010 56,155.16                

10/8/2013 0343005A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 02-3800-01-57500 17.84                        
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10/8/2013 0343005A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 12-1420-01-59000 226.83                     

10/8/2013 0343005A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 13-6200-01-59000 83.37                        

10/8/2013 0343005A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 13-6200-01-59000 46.51                        

10/8/2013 0343005A WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB 6.0322E+15 13-6200-04-59000 49.14                        

10/8/2013 0343006A WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING 603-0079278-001*9/30-10/29 34-7700-01-59000 135.00                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 711931253*SEPT/MAILROOM 02-1915-01-59200 1,569.16                  

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 712046044*SEPT/PL 02-1915-01-59200 553.16                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 712573047*SEPT/AL 02-1915-01-59200 325.40                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 713044865*SEPT/KV 02-1915-01-59200 406.46                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 713044865*EXCESS 8/21-9/21 02-1915-01-59200 69.85                        

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 713044865*COLOR 02-1915-01-59200 20.19                        

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 714897972*SEPT/ADMISSIONS 02-1915-01-59200 221.42                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 714957735*SEPT/BOOKSTORE 02-1915-01-59200 129.61                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 714986304*SEPT/BV COUNSELING 02-1915-01-59200 386.77                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 714986304*COLOR 02-1915-01-59200 36.50                        

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION SERVICE CREDITS 02-1915-01-59200 (0.16)                        

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 714986338*SEPT/T BLDG 02-1915-01-59200 219.67                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 715412565*SEPT/BV NURSING 02-1915-01-59200 378.41                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 715412565*EXCESS 8/21-9/21 02-1915-01-59200 16.18                        

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 715412565*COLOR 02-1915-01-59200 81.28                        

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 715412581*SEPT/DAYCARE 02-1915-01-59200 219.67                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 715681078*SEPT/PERSONNEL 02-1915-01-59200 358.86                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 716371323*SEPT/V BLDG 02-1915-01-59200 366.85                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 716371323*COLOR 02-1915-01-59200 180.53                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 716475074*SEPT/PRESIDENT 02-1915-01-59200 388.36                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 716475074*COLOR 02-1915-01-59200 89.95                        

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 717190672*SEPT/AL COUNSELING 02-1915-01-59200 289.73                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 717613392*SEPT/AL NURSING 02-1915-01-59200 197.67                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 717709018*SEPT/BUS OFFICE 02-1915-01-59200 216.21                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 718168917*SEPT/DENTAL 02-1915-01-59200 89.89                        

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 718168925*SEPT/GYM-STOCKTON 02-1915-01-59200 77.33                        

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 718168933*SEPT/GYM-VASQUEZ 02-1915-01-59200 77.33                        
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10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 718338270*SEPT/BV COUNSELING 02-1915-01-59200 158.97                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 715413837*SEPT/BV LIBRARY 02-1915-01-59200 189.82                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 715413837*EXCESS 8/26-9/26 02-1915-01-59200 2.05                          

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 715413860*SEPT/BV LIBRARY 02-1915-01-59200 189.82                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 715413860*EXCESS 8/26-9/26 02-1915-01-59200 0.93                          

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 717190664*SEPT/AL LIBRARY 02-1915-01-59200 189.81                     

10/8/2013 0343007A XEROX CORPORATION 717190664*8/26-9/26 02-1915-01-59200 6.89                          

10/9/2013 0343008A CHRISTOHER M. ABREGO ADV 10/9 SA*WSB GAME @ ST MARY 18-2823-01-58000 600.00                     

10/9/2013 0343009A ALPHA LAKE LTD OCT-13 KINGSVILLE RENTAL 03-6700-03-57200 23,495.44                

10/9/2013 0343010A IDOTHA Y. BATTLE ADV 10/15 AUSTIN*TAVNE 01-3300-03-58000 467.00                     

10/9/2013 0343011A LOANA HERNANDEZ ADV 10/15 AUSTIN*TAVNE 01-3300-02-58000 105.00                     

10/9/2013 0343012A MISTY BOYD 9/28 CC*COMPUTER TRNG 34-7980-01-59000 90.36                        

10/9/2013 0343013A DEBORAH BRANSTETTER 9/25 AL*TOWN HALL MTG 02-4036-01-58000 32.67                        

10/9/2013 0343014A DIANA CAVAZOS ADV 10/12 SA*NCPN CONFERENCE 33-7986-01-58000 759.72                     

10/9/2013 0343015A KARL CLARK 9/13 POTH*DC BLACKBOARD ORIENT 01-2700-01-58000 134.14                     

10/9/2013 0343016A KRAIG CURRY SEPTEMBER TRAVEL 34-7975-01-58000 298.26                     

10/9/2013 0343017A SHERYL DENKELER ADV 10/15 AUSTIN*TAVNE 01-3300-03-58000 100.00                     
